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S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1 ABIRAMI M 6253 06-07-22

2 ABISHA A 6248 06-07-22

3 ABISHA A 6437 11-07-22

4 ABISHA F 6259 06-07-22

5 AFRIN KUFRA H 6445 22-07-22

6 ANGELIN VISHALA D 6261 06-07-22

7 ANTHONI SELVA JANSE RANI A 6263 06-07-22

8 ANUSHA A 6274 06-07-22

9 ASHA BINAZIR FATHIMA K 6423 08-07-22

10 ASHIKA A 6424 07-07-22

11 AYSHA BEEVI M I 6257 06-07-22

12 AYSHA NAHLA K A M 6242 06-07-22

13 AYSHA SITHIGA S 6240 06-07-22

14 BAIROSE FATHIMA S 6425 07-07-22

15 BEEVI FATHIMA P S H 6271 06-07-22

16 CIRONMANI KARUNYA S 6440 12-07-22

17 DIVYA C 6256 06-07-22

18 FATHIMA SABANA K 6585 14-10-22

19 FOUZAN FARHANA M 6270 01-10-22

20 GOMATHI NAYAKI A 6241 06-07-22

21 HAMEETHA BANU K S 6518 06-07-22

22 HOORUL ZANNA P S M 6243 08-08-22

23 IRUTHAYA MAHIMA RAVISHA R 6272 06-07-22

24 JAINAB SAMEEHA M 6254 06-07-22

25 JAINUL SAHANA FATHIMA 6251 06-07-22

26 JANSHI REENA M 6266 06-07-22

27 JESILA FATHIMA J H 6265 06-07-22

2.2 Number of students year wise during the last five years 
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Student Enrollment 

Number 
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Enrollment

28 JOSEPH ANGELINE J 6427 06-07-22

29 JOY GODSY J 6428 11-07-22

30 KEERTHIKA T 6260 07-07-22

31 MARIYAM MURSHIDHA J 6245 06-07-22

32 MUTHU FAHIMA S H 6446 06-07-22

33 MUTHU MUBTHIGA M N 6515 22-07-22

34 MUTHU MUSHARAFA R 6442 08-08-22

35 NIHLA H M 6269 13-07-22

36 NITHYA ABARNA A 6255 06-07-22

37 NIVETHA B 6249 06-07-22

38 PALAYAM AYESHHALIMA N 6262 06-07-22

39 RAHMATHFATHIMA B 6244 06-07-22

40 RAMALAKSHMI E 6586 06-07-22

41 RAMISHA JASMINE K 6443 14-07-22

42 SANOFER M 6429 12-07-22

43 SAWTHA SAMEERA A R 6247 06-07-22

44 SHELCIYA DEVI R 6430 15-07-22

45 SINDHA MUFASARA S H 6268 06-07-22

46 SITHI KATHEEJA MASUNA M R 6250 06-07-22

47 SNOWSHINI S 6273 06-07-22

48 SRIDEVI R 6431 07-07-22

49 SUJITHRA I 6432 16-07-22

50 SUVITHA V 6252 06-07-22

51 TAMIL SELVI S 6497 26-07-22

52 USHA GNANA SAHAYAM R 6258 06-07-22

53 VALLINAYAKI N 6438 08-07-22

54 VARSHINI B 6433 12-07-22

55 VASANTHI K 6246 06-07-22

56 VELKANDHA SUDHA P 6434 11-07-22

57 VENNILA R 6441 12-07-22

58 VIDHYA A 6267 06-07-22

59 VIVITHA V S 6506 28-07-22

60 ABINAYA P 5950 17-08-21

61 AMEENA AFRA S B 5718 07-08-21

2022 - 2023   

(I B.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

62 ANUKIRAHA P 6097 04-10-21

63 ASHRIN RIFNATH FATHIMA H 5960 28-08-21

64 AYSHA HUMAIRA. N. A. B 5848 10-08-21

65 AYSHA MUBARAKA L M 5962 28-08-21

66 AYSHABANU S 5719 07-08-21

67 DEEPIKA LAKSHMI S 5852 10-08-21

68 ESAIYAMUTHA M 5854 10-08-21

69 FATHIMA AADHILA U L 5914 13-08-21

70 FATHIMA FASHEEHA S 6025 04-09-21

71 FATHIMA JUMANA HASEEN M S 5721 07-08-21

72 FATHIMA RIFKA V A 5964 28-08-21

73 FATHIMA ZOHARA H H 5844 10-08-21

74 HAWWA AAKILA .S.H.N 5853 10-08-21

75 HAWWA AMRIN D 5965 28-08-21

76 HEMASRI M S 5973 28-08-21

77 JAASIRA A S 5847 10-08-21

78 JESMIN M 6086 18-09-21

79 JEYAMALINI P 5956 28-08-21

80 MALAR VILI C 5727 07-08-21

81 MISFAHINISHA MASNA M A 5882 13-08-21

82 MUHAMMED KATHEEJA ZALWA K M 5846 10-08-21

83 MUNAZZA FATHIMA M A 5850 10-08-21

84 MUTHU ZUHAINA M J 5961 28-08-21

85 NACHIYAR.P 5726 07-08-21

86 NANDHINI S 5957 28-08-21

87 NISHA R 5963 28-08-21

88 PONMOZHI AKSHAYA M 5843 10-08-21

89 PRIYANKA P 6026 02-09-21

90 RADHA A 5968 28-08-21

91 RAFDHA SIDHIQUA. R 5845 10-08-21

92 RAHUMATH MARIYAM HAJARA I 5723 07-08-21

93 RAJESWARI K 5722 07-08-21

94 RAMANI S 5728 07-08-21

95 RATHI SAMYUKTHA I 5970 28-08-21

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.A., English 

Literature)
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96 REJOICE BEULA A 6031 07-09-21

97 SABREEN FATHIMA N 5720 07-08-21

98 SAGAYAJEFRINA.A 5967 28-08-21

99 SANKARI R 5851 10-08-21

100 SARANYA J 5972 28-08-21

101 SELVA LAKSHMI S 5969 28-08-21

102 SEYAD APPASA M 5724 07-08-21

103 SEYEDALI FATHIMA A 5725 07-08-21

104 SHAIK SAFREENA M F 5880 12-08-21

105 SHORUTHI R 5717 07-08-21

106 SRI NITHYA SUBASHINI J 5958 28-08-21

107 SYED ALI FATHIMA S M 5971 28-08-21

108 USHA SWARNAM.G 5959 28-08-21

109 WAVOO ZAINAB U F 5949 17-08-21

110 ZUBAIDHA AASMI M.A 5849 10-08-21

111 AARIYA T 5334 12-08-20

112 AASIYA SILMIYA S M 5639 27-08-20

113 ABILA THERASA A 5504 18-08-20

114 ABISHA A 5684 18-09-20

115 ABISHA MARIAQUEEN J 5596 24-08-20

116 ALLWINSHA.A 5612 25-08-20

117 AMALA SHEBA.R 5549 24-08-20

118 ANANTHI 5604 24-08-20

119 ARUNA N 5345 12-08-20

120 ASEEMA BEGAM.M 5512 18-08-20

121 ASMI E 5341 12-08-20

122 AYISHA JUMANA.A 5632 26-08-20

123 BAVANI S 5335 12-08-20

124 BAZEERA.S 5554 24-08-20

125 BEEVI FATHIMA NASEERA J.H 5595 24-08-20

126 EEMANUL MARFOUA S M 5509 18-08-20

127 FATHIMA AFRA 5700 28-10-20

128 FATHIMA ASHMA.Z 5607 24-08-20

129 FATHIMA NAZEERA R 5591 24-08-20
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130 FLORANCIYA J 5340 12-08-20

131 FOUMITHA FATHIMA A 5491 18-08-20

132 GOPIKA S 5499 18-08-20

133 INDIRA C 5511 18-08-20

134 JAINAMBU HALIMA M L P 5687 24-09-20

135 JEBASUJI V 5496 18-08-20

136 JEENATH MUNAVVARA.M.R 5597 24-08-20

137 JEFFRIN SHINY H 5508 18-08-20

138 JERIN I 5552 24-08-20

139 JEYANTHI S 5338 12-08-20

140 KUROSHNI P 5553 24-08-20

141 LUCI RUBINA.P 5344 12-08-20

142 MANJU JOYSLINE G 5551 24-08-20

143 MAYA E 5339 12-08-20

144 MERFINA PEERIS L 5343 12-08-20

145 MOHAMED AFRA S M A 5493 18-08-20

146 MUTHUKANI M 5606 24-08-20

147 NALEEFA A K 5546 24-08-20

148 NASEEMA MARIYAM M 5331 12-08-20

149 PARIMALAM S 5346 12-08-20

150 PERSIA PRASANNA M 5490 18-08-20

151 PULAMADASUNDARI M 5497 18-08-20

152 REENA FELSITA S 5641 27-08-20

153 RISOBA.B 5555 24-08-20

154 ROSHAN SAMEERA J H 5680 14-09-20

155 SAJIYA QURAISA S A 5489 18-08-20

156 SAKTHY PRIYA.S 5495 18-08-20

157 SARASWATHI Y 5337 12-08-20

158 SHAMEERA S 5505 18-08-20

159 SHANMUGA SUMITHA A 5498 18-08-20

160 SHEHANAZ FATHIMA M.K 5690 06-10-20

161 SHERLIE BHARATHI K 5336 12-08-20

162 SNEHA A 5502 18-08-20

163 SOWMIYA R 5342 12-08-20

2022 - 2023 

(III B.A., 

English 

Literature)
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164 STEYINA 5332 12-08-20

165 SUNDARI V 5506 18-08-20

166 SUSITHRA.K 5500 18-08-20

167 SWEETLIN A 5503 18-08-20

168 VERGIN RESHMA.R 5333 12-08-20

169 YASEEN SHAKEERA M S A 5494 18-08-20

170 ABIRAMI P 6533 26-08-22

171 ANNA LAKSHMI S 6530 25-08-22

172 FAHIMA THANSHEELA S 6529 25-08-22

173 FATHIMA RABIYA SAFRIN S 6575 08-09-22

174 FATHIMA SOPHIA I 6528 25-08-22

175 FILONA R 6537 26-08-22

176 GODFINA S 6535 26-08-22

177 INDHRA PRIYADHARSHNI S 6536 26-08-22

178 KEERTHI SUNTHARI S 6538 26-08-22

179 MIRACLINE BRIGHTY G J 6542 26-08-22

180 RABIJOE R 6531 25-08-22

181 RAMALAKSHMI S 6539 26-08-22

182 SABARAN JAMEELA D 6540 26-08-22

183 SANTHIYA S 6541 26-08-22

184 SUBALAKSHMI A 6534 26-08-22

185 SUMAIYA M 6569 27-08-22

186 UMA NANDHINI@MANI S 6576 08-09-22

187 VANAPRIYA P 6527 25-08-22

188 YOGALINGESHWARI R 6532 26-08-22

189 AGASTA JUDITH A 6093 21-09-21

190 ALTINA JANE 6092 04-10-21

191 CHRISHA J 6059 21-09-21

192 DANISHA J 6056 14-09-21

193 IRIN SUJI S 6054 14-09-21

194 JENITHA J 6063 13-09-21

195 JONES S 6087 14-09-21

196 JOTHI C 6106 18-09-21

197 MAFROOHA M 6053 13-10-21

2022 - 2023   

(I M.A., 

English 

Literature)

2022 - 2023 (II 
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198 NAMIRA BANU 6109 13-09-21

199 NASIMA M 6055 22-10-21

200 NISHA A 6058 14-09-21

201 PRIYADHARSHINI S 6057 14-09-21

202 RAMYA A 6098 14-09-21

203 SHIPHRAH V 6061 14-09-21

204 SUDHA T 6060 14-09-21

205 ABISHA C 6447 07-07-22

206 ABUROSE FATHIMA N 6227 06-07-22

207 AISHWARYA BANU P 6453 11-07-22

208 ALAGAMMAL K 6451 08-07-22

209 AMINA AFIYA M H 6224 06-07-22

210 ANNAI ABISHA S 6199 06-07-22

211 ARIFA AFRIN S A K 6189 06-07-22

212 AYESHA J R 6195 06-07-22

213 AYSHA KURAISI SHIFANA H A A 6207 06-07-22

214 AYSHA NAFIAA M N 6201 06-07-22

215 FAHIMA SAMYA S 6211 23-09-22

216 FARSIA ROSAN F A 6264 06-07-22

217 FATHI MUTHU KATHEEJA S O F 6222 06-07-22

218 FATHIMA IRBANA S I 6219 06-07-22

219 FATHIMA JUMANA M 6198 06-07-22

220 FATHIMA NAHLA J S 6202 06-07-22

221 FATHIMA NAUREEN M 6234 06-07-22

222 FATHIMA NOURIN M N 6448 06-07-22

223 FATHIMA RIFQA M I 6216 07-07-22

224 FATHIMA SIRAJ NISHA S 6236 06-07-22

225 FATHIMA SULAIHA M N 6228 06-07-22

226 FAZILA SHIFNAS R 6209 06-07-22

227 FEMINA M 6517 06-07-22

228 HAMEEDHA MUSLIHA M N 6205 08-08-22

229 HARINI A S 6229 06-07-22

230 HARISHA K 6239 06-07-22

231 HARISHA RAHMA B 6192 06-07-22
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232 HIMMATH RUMAISHA M 6193 06-07-22

233 IRUDHAYA SUBITSHA J 6220 06-07-22

234 ISHWARYA M 6233 06-07-22

235 JENCY SUMATHI S 6208 06-07-22

236 KADIR AAFILA A Y 6194 06-07-22

237 KANAGA DHARSHINI S 6191 06-07-22

238 KATHEEJA M N 6200 06-07-22

239 KAVIYA P 6522 06-07-22

240 MALATHI S 6526 17-08-22

241 MALINI M 6226 24-08-22

242 MARIYAMSARA H 6218 06-07-22

243 MARJANA DHURRIYA M I 6203 06-07-22

244 MEENA V 6235 06-07-22

245 MUPPIDATHI M 6231 06-07-22

246 MUTHU MARI ROHINI G 6217 06-07-22

247 MUTHULAKSHMI S 6449 06-07-22

248 MYMOON NUSAIBA S A Y 6196 15-07-22

249 NAJMUNNISHA A K 6190 06-07-22

250 NANDHINI K 6225 06-07-22

251 NISHIKA B 6238 06-07-22

252 NOWSLIN RAHANA T 6221 06-07-22

253 PAVITHRA B 6583 06-07-22

254 PON SAKTHI T 6512 02-08-22

255 PRIYADHARSHINI J 6237 06-07-22

256 RAHMATH NISHA S 6215 06-07-22

257 ROOBA POOMANI I 6204 06-07-22

258 ROUZAN JESSERA BEGAM H 6452 09-07-22

259 RUBA T 6206 06-07-22

260 SAFIFA S 6223 06-07-22

261 SAMEEHA S 6230 06-07-22

262 SELVA PRIYA A 6505 28-07-22

263 SEYED HALIMA B A 6210 06-07-22

264 SHAMEEHA M T 6197 06-07-22

265 SHARMILA MARY J 6214 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I B.Com)
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266 SHREE MALINIYA A 6450 15-07-22

267 SIVA SANGAVI G 6454 11-07-22

268 SWATHI D 6320 06-07-22

269 VARSHA J 6232 06-07-22

270 YOUSUF SULAIHA R 6213 06-07-22

271 ZAINAB FATHIMA.S.H 6582 23-09-22

272 ZEINEB RAHMATH S A K 6455 12-07-22

273 AAYSHA TASNEEM M A S 5915 17-08-21

274 ABINAYA.M 6091 21-09-21

275 ADAM MAHDIYYA B 5706 07-08-21

276 AHAMED LUTHUFIYA K S M 5916 17-08-21

277 AMINA FAREEDHA M 5923 17-08-21

278 ANANTHI A 5989 31-08-21

279 ANISHA FATHIMA J 5704 07-08-21

280 ANJALI T 5992 31-08-21

281 AREEJ WARDAH S 5707 07-08-21

282 ASIYA SAHLA S 5918 17-08-21

283 AYESHA A.S 5925 17-08-21

284 AYESHA RAZILA J 5818 10-08-21

285 AYISHA SHIFANA S 5703 07-08-21

286 BADMA ESWARI M 5830 10-08-21

287 DOWLATH THAHSIN A 5820 10-08-21

288 FARHANA A 5827 10-08-21

289 FASILA S A K 5929 17-08-21

290 FATHIMA LAFIRA M.M. 5822 10-08-21

291 FATHIMA MUFLIHA.M.A.K 5921 17-08-21

292 FATHIMA MUHMINA A S 5986 31-08-21

293 FATHIMA SIRIN FARHANA.S 5705 07-08-21

294 FATHIMA THUSBINA S 5919 17-08-21

295 FEMINA SAMRIN J 6018 04-09-21

296 HAJARA FARHANA M F 5829 10-08-21

297 HUSAINA V H M 5816 10-08-21

298 JAMEELA JOBITHA S I 5840 10-08-21

299 JEMUNA M 5833 10-08-21



S. No Year Name
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300 KANITHA BEGAM S 5814 10-08-21

301 KATHEEJA BEEVI MM 5839 10-08-21

302 KATHEEJA MUSHRAFA M S 5924 17-08-21

303 KEERTHANA C 6112 20-10-21

304 KULAM S.A SEYED RABIA 5815 10-08-21

305 KULAM SEYED RABIA F. A. 5920 17-08-21

306 LEELA V 5990 31-08-21

307 MAHALAKSHMI K 5991 31-08-21

308 MANOJITHA PRIYADHARSHINI P 5837 10-08-21

309 MARIYAM HAJARA M M 5917 17-08-21

310 MARIYAM MARZUKA A R 5826 10-08-21

311 MEERA FATHIMA RIZANA S 5838 10-08-21

312 MEERA MAHIRA M A K 5835 10-08-21

313 MOHAMED MUFLIHA S D 5928 17-08-21

314 MUTHU JAMEELA M S 6017 04-09-21

315 MUTHU SAMEERA SHAGEENATH A 5817 10-08-21

316 MUTHU SELVI S 5841 10-08-21

317 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA M M 5821 10-08-21

318 NASEEYA FASMIN S 5842 10-08-21

319 NAVISHA G 5836 10-08-21

320 PON REVATHI S 5988 31-08-21

321 RABIYATHUL SHIRIN S 5819 10-08-21

322 RAFIGA SELVAMEERA S 5828 10-08-21

323 SAHIN MINHAR J 5780 09-08-21

324 SALEEMA K M A 5987 31-08-21

325 SARA SAFRIN K M 5708 07-08-21

326 SARA UMMAL K.M 5927 17-08-21

327 SATHYA K 6116 02-11-21

328 SHAHUL HAMEED FATHIMA K A H 5823 10-08-21

329 SHANMUGA SUNDARI S 5831 10-08-21

330 SITHI MYMOONA Z A 5825 10-08-21

331 SIVAMUTHAMIZHRADHA M 5812 10-08-21

332 SUVINA ROSELIN S 5709 07-08-21

333 SWEETHA A 5834 10-08-21

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.Com)
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334 VINITHA V 5832 10-08-21

335 VISHMITHA.B.R. 5926 17-08-21

336 ZEENATH BUSHRA M.S 5930 17-08-21

337 ANGELINE SUKILA KERITH E 5594 24-08-20

338 ASIYA MARIYAM M N 5443 18-08-20

339 AYISHA S 5290 12-08-20

340 AYSHA MUFLIHA 5428 18-08-20

341 AYSHA NAJLA H M 5600 24-08-20

342 DANITTA R 5566 24-08-20

343 DAPHNE J 5563 24-08-20

344 DENI I 5611 25-08-20

345 ESAI BANU M 5567 24-08-20

346 FAHEEMA M A K 5422 18-08-20

347 FATHIMA ASWARA M S 5437 18-08-20

348 FATHIMA FARHANA S M 5426 18-08-20

349 FATHIMA FASIHA A 5634 26-08-20

350 FATHIMA FIROZ.M.N 5436 18-08-20

351 FATHIMA MUBASHARA U A C 5421 18-08-20

352 FATHIMA MUZNA M R 5292 12-08-20

353 FATHIMA RIFKA M M 5419 18-08-20

354 FATHIMA RILA 5440 18-08-20

355 GOMATHI. V 5431 18-08-20

356 HABEEB FATHIMA M I 5589 24-08-20

357 HABEEB FATHIMA M.I 5544 24-08-20

358 HABEEBA HAWWA N 5425 18-08-20

359 HEMA.R.V 5438 18-08-20

360 JANNATH NISMA K S 5441 18-08-20

361 JEYA SHREE MARI . S 5435 18-08-20

362 KATHER AFRA M S 5433 18-08-20

363 KHILURU FATHIMA M A 5439 18-08-20

364 LYDISTA 5562 24-08-20

365 MOHAMED DEENA A 5590 24-08-20

366 MOHAMED MUSFIRA S 5291 12-08-20

367 MUTHU ABARNA. P 5294 12-08-20

2022 - 2023 
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368 MUTHU PRIYA B 5628 25-08-20

369 MUTHUSELVI M 5548 24-08-20

370 MYMOON RUKSHANA T 5289 12-08-20

371 NABIZA BEGUM M 5430 18-08-20

372 NOORJAHAN IRFANA A F S 5429 18-08-20

373 NOWRIN FATHIMA N 5288 12-08-20

374 PONMAHESWARI M 5293 12-08-20

375 PRIYA LAKSHMI R 5432 18-08-20

376 PUVILA K 5300 12-08-20

377 RESHMA J 5423 18-08-20

378 REVATHY C 5296 12-08-20

379 RISHATHA Y 5468 18-08-20

380 SAFRIN. H 5479 18-08-20

381 SAMU NUWAIRAH S A N 5287 12-08-20

382 SANTHIYA AGNES A 5299 12-08-20

383 SARA JESMINE P 5565 24-08-20

384 SEHU SAJEELA S A 5427 18-08-20

385 SHOBIKA B 5297 12-08-20

386 SORNA LAKSHMI.V 5285 12-08-20

387 SOWMIYA. S 5298 12-08-20

388 SULAIMA AFRA O N 5442 18-08-20

389 SUMAIYA SALMA S N 5636 26-08-20

390 SYED ALI FATHIMA MUFISHA M H 5424 18-08-20

391 THANALAKSHMI S 5301 12-08-20

392 THUWAIBA M S 5284 12-08-20

393 UMA MAKESHWARI 5564 24-08-20

394 UMMU NAZLA S S 5593 24-08-20

395 VANMATHI V 5295 12-08-20

396 VASUMA@BAMINA A 5587 24-08-20

397 YASMIN HUMAIRA. A 5286 12-08-20

398 ZUBAITHA RASHITHA J R 5588 24-08-20

399 ZULAIHA AFRA S. L 5434 18-08-20

400 AKALYA @NALLAMMAL G 6557 26-08-22

401 ARUNA DEVI E 6554 26-08-22

2022 - 2023 

(III B.Com)
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402 ATHIRA MAXIYA MOLE M 6546 26-08-22

403 AYISHA SITHIKKA M K H 6549 26-08-22

404 DEBANI SILCIYA S 6548 26-08-22

405 FATHIMA RAIHANA 6558 26-08-22

406 JASMINE J 6551 26-08-22

407 KIRUBA SANKARI B 6553 26-08-22

408 LAKSHMI PRIYA A 6552 26-08-22

409 MARY VENNILA E 6547 26-08-22

410 PASTINA S 6543 26-08-22

411 PRABA S 6555 26-08-22

412 RAJALAKSHMI P 6550 26-08-22

413 RISHWANA H 6544 26-08-22

414 RITIKA M 6545 26-08-22

415 SOWNTHARIYA S 6556 26-08-22

416 ANISHA. R 6075 14-09-21

417 BRINDHA VELKANI M 6089 20-09-21

418 JENCY S 6072 14-09-21

419 MEDALIN J 6071 14-09-21

420 MOHAMMED SHABIRA BEGAM S 6077 14-09-21

421 RAJESHWARI J 6076 06-10-21

422 RANJANI P 6074 14-09-21

423 SATHEESWARI R 6078 14-09-21

424 SINEHA C 6070 14-09-21

425 UMA MAGESHWARI R 6102 14-09-21

426 VIBISHA J 6073 14-09-21

427 ASEESA MURSHITHA I R 6125 06-07-22

428 AYSHA MARIYAM SULFITH M Y 6155 06-07-22

429 BEEMA JASMINE S 6129 06-07-22

430 CHELLA PAPPA A 6415 08-07-22

431 DURGA POORANI K 6132 06-07-22

432 FATHIMA IRFANA K R 6567 11-07-22

433 FATHIMA JAWADHA I 6417 06-07-22

434 FATHIMA NUSHRATH N H 6147 06-07-22

435 FATHIMA SAFRIN N 6148 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I M.Com)

2022 - 2023 (II 

M.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

436 FATHIMA SUMAIYA BEGAM M 6127 06-07-22

437 JAMIYATH SALRIBA J 6139 06-07-22

438 JAYALAKSHMI K 6122 26-08-22

439 KATHEEJA SUMAIYA S H 6422 11-07-22

440 KEERTHANA M 6135 06-07-22

441 MAHESRI ANISHA K 6143 06-07-22

442 MARIKUMARI A 6128 06-07-22

443 MOHAIDEEN SALMA S 6131 06-07-22

444 MOHAMED AFRA M 6126 06-07-22

445 MOHAMED HAZEEN HAARISHA S 6136 06-07-22

446 MUTHU HAJAR MUWAFFIKA N T S 6133 06-07-22

447 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 6138 06-07-22

448 MUTHUSARANYA R 6121 06-07-22

449 PAVITHRA K 6414 07-07-22

450 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA M A K 6419 15-07-22

451 RAFEEKA M I 6418 12-07-22

452 RAVANYA S 6142 06-07-22

453 RUMANA A 6420 15-07-22

454 SAMEEHA SAHAR BANU H 6134 06-07-22

455 SAMUNDEESWARI R 6416 12-07-22

456 SANKARA NARAYANI M 6146 06-07-22

457 SARASWATHI C 6137 06-07-22

458 SATHYA B 6124 06-07-22

459 SELVAM M 6144 06-07-22

460 SEYED AHAMED MUSHBIQA V S M 6154 06-07-22

461 SEYED RABIYA A S 6421 16-07-22

462 SHANKARI S 6123 06-07-22

463 SHERIFA M 6150 06-07-22

464 SNOBIKA R 6145 06-07-22

465 SOBA DEVI T 6151 06-07-22

466 SORNALATHA M 6141 06-07-22

467 SUBBULAKSHMI K 6153 06-07-22

468 SUMAIYA J 6120 06-07-22

469 SUMATHI S 6413 07-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

470 SUNDARASWARI M 6149 06-07-22

471 TAMIL SELVI K 6140 06-07-22

472 UMMU HABIFA BEEVI M 6130 06-07-22

473 ABIRAMI J 6010 03-09-21

474 AKILA P 6103 08-10-21

475 ANANTHI S 6096 27-09-21

476 ASHWINI K 5750 09-08-21

477 BARANI S 5792 10-08-21

478 BHARATHY R 5947 17-08-21

479 BHUVANA K 5979 28-08-21

480 BHUVANESHWARI.T 5747 07-08-21

481 DEVIKA P G 5790 10-08-21

482 FATHIMA HUSAINA S M 6020 01-09-21

483 FATHIMA MUFLIHA J S 5753 09-08-21

484 FATHIMA RIHANA .A 5796 10-08-21

485 H.FARHANA SAFFRIN 5795 10-08-21

486 HASEENA K 5945 17-08-21

487 JEMINA ANULA SARAL .E 5793 10-08-21

488 KANAGALAKSHMI NANDHINI J 5942 17-08-21

489 MAHESHWARI V 5759 09-08-21

490 MOHAMED ASIKA M 5944 17-08-21

491 MOHAMED SARIHA RIZWANA BEGAM H 6082 14-09-21

492 MOHDOOM MEERA NACHI M S 5758 09-08-21

493 MOHIADEEN FATHIMA.K.M 6115 02-11-21

494 MONISHA M 5791 10-08-21

495 MUTHUMARI S 6019 31-08-21

496 NANDHINI PRIYA S 5946 17-08-21

497 NIHAMATHSAMEEHA H 5794 10-08-21

498 RAMASANKARI S 5760 09-08-21

499 RAMISHABANU M S 5751 09-08-21

500 RAMPRIYA R 5982 28-08-21

501 REBOLIN 6036 09-09-21

502 RIZWIYA M Y 5757 09-08-21

503 SAFRIN FATHIMA S 5943 17-08-21

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

504 SATHIYA SWETHA K 5748 07-08-21

505 SEITHOON NASIHA M 5752 09-08-21

506 SEYED ALI FATHIMA K M S 5755 09-08-21

507 SHAJITHA NASRIN B 5980 28-08-21

508 THANGA DIVYA R 5749 07-08-21

509 UMMU SALAMAH H N 5756 09-08-21

510 YASMIN ABUROSE H 5754 09-08-21

511 ABARNA 5318 24-08-20

512 AHAMED YAMEENA.A 5448 12-08-20

513 ANNA SWETHA R 5452 18-08-20

514 AYISHA JASRA M R 5460 18-08-20

515 AYSHA HILMIYA K M S 5602 12-08-20

516 AYSHA N 5309 12-08-20

517 AYSHA N M 5462 18-08-20

518 AYSHA NOWFEELA M A K 5445 24-08-20

519 BHARATHI A 5307 24-08-20

520 ESAIYAMUNA M 5319 12-08-20

521 ESAKKIAMMAL@SUBA N 5312 12-08-20

522 FATHIMA AFROSE A K 5447 18-08-20

523 FATHIMA ALFIYA S 5306 24-08-20

524 FATHIMA HAJARA M Y 5461 12-08-20

525 FATHIMA SAMEEHA N S 5463 24-08-20

526 FATHIMA SHAMA 5459 12-08-20

527 GAYATHRI M 5308 24-08-20

528 HATHUN THOUHIDA.J S 5305 12-08-20

529 JERISA M 5601 12-08-20

530 JESI GRACE D 5454 18-08-20

531 KARTHIKA @ UMA M 5310 18-08-20

532 KARTHIKA K 5311 12-08-20

533 KATHEEJA RIZVIA.M.K 5457 18-08-20

534 KATHIR VENI R 5317 24-08-20

535 MAHFOOLA REEMA M 5455 18-08-20

536 MATHUSHA P 5314 18-08-20

537 MOHAMED FATHIMA M A K B 5603 18-08-20



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

538 MUTHU MALATHI M 5315 18-08-20

539 MUTHU SUBA C 5456 12-08-20

540 PATRILDA .S 5571 18-08-20

541 PIRUTHIKA K 5570 12-08-20

542 POOJA T 5303 18-08-20

543 PREMA S 5568 18-08-20

544 RADHWA M A C 5464 12-08-20

545 RAMA LAKSHMI M 5313 12-08-20

546 SALMA NAHLA M S 5453 18-08-20

547 SAMU FATHIMA M.T 5450 18-08-20

548 SANTHANA DEEPIKA S 5621 25-08-20

549 SEYED ZUHAINA M L 5449 12-08-20

550 SNOWLIN T 5304 12-08-20

551 SUJITHA.S 5451 18-08-20

552 SWETHA T 5316 18-08-20

553 THOUFEEKA S.M.I 5458 18-08-20

554 UMER MEERA AFRAH S M S 5302 24-08-20

555 ZAINAB KATHEEJA M N 5573 18-08-20

556 ZAINAB. B 5446 12-08-20

557 ZEENATH SULTHANA M.A 5572 18-08-20

558 AISHWARYA R 6292 06-07-22

559 AL JAZEERA S 6284 06-07-22

560 ALAGUMUTHU MADATHI M 6288 06-07-22

561 ANNATHAI A 6307 06-07-22

562 BACKIYA SELVI P 6444 12-07-22

563 BRINDHA 6312 06-07-22

564 DHANALAKSHMI B 6316 06-07-22

565 DIVYADHARSHINI P 6319 06-07-22

566 ESAIMALAR C 6302 06-07-22

567 FASEENA I 6309 18-10-22

568 FATHIMA FAHIRA M L 6279 06-07-22

569 FATHIMA HUNAIFA A S 6296 06-07-22

570 FATHIMA MASKOORA H M 6287 06-07-22

571 FATHIMA NAFIYA S 6282 06-07-22



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

572 FATHIMA SABINA BEGAM S 6494 06-07-22

573 FATHIMA SIRIN A 6295 22-07-22

574 GUNAJOTHI M 6289 06-07-22

575 HALIMA FARINA S L 6525 06-07-22

576 HARITHA A 6310 18-08-22

577 HAWWA RAHEEMA M S 6280 06-07-22

578 HEPSIBA JEBA SWEETLIN R 6294 06-07-22

579 HIRUS SIBANA S 6426 06-07-22

580 IBRATH NISHA H M 6306 07-07-22

581 JAINUL ARAFA F 6298 06-07-22

582 KARTHIKA N 6322 06-07-22

583 KHATHEEJA IFREEN 6305 06-07-22

584 LATHIFA AFRIN M M 6276 06-07-22

585 MAHARANJANIDEVI E 6588 06-07-22

586 MARIYAM AFEYA FATHIMA S 6299 06-07-22

587 MARIYAM FALEELA A 6513 02-08-22

588 MOHUDOOM MEERA NACHI Z 6277 06-07-22

589 MUTHU ESAKKI SRI E 6315 06-07-22

590 MUTHU SWATHI P 6568 06-07-22

591 MUTHULAKSHMI S 6293 26-08-22

592 NACHI NAZMIYA S M 6283 06-07-22

593 NAFEESA FATHIMA M M 6286 06-07-22

594 PADMA PRIYA A 6291 06-07-22

595 PETCHIAMMAL J 6317 06-07-22

596 PETCHITHAI K 6297 06-07-22

597 PONNUTHANGAM K 6308 06-07-22

598 PRAVEENA P 6314 06-07-22

599 RABIYA AFRA O M S 6278 06-07-22

600 RAJA GOWRI T 6304 06-07-22

601 ROHINI M 6524 18-08-22

602 SARA SAMEEHA S H 6285 06-07-22

603 SARANYA G 6318 06-07-22

604 SHANMUGA SUNDARI P 6321 06-07-22

605 SHIRIN FARHANA J 6290 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

606 SUBADEVI K 6313 06-07-22

607 SUHAINA SAHULA J M 6300 06-07-22

608 SWETHA V 6311 06-07-22

609 ZAINAB R A 6492 21-07-22

610 ZAINAB THAHA S M T 6281 06-07-22

611 ZAM ZAM AYESHA S M S 6493 21-07-22

612 ZEENATH AFRA M M 6275 06-07-22

613 ZEENATH ASFIYA N 6301 06-07-22

614 ZOHARA SAFRIN S A K 6303 06-07-22

615 AARTHI A 6002 31-08-21

616 AHAMED FATHIMA MUSHADHIQA M A 5856 11-08-21

617 AMINA NASHFA M S 5773 09-08-21

618 ARSHATHA M Y 5903 13-08-21

619 ARUNADEVI A 5778 09-08-21

620 ASILA FATHIMA M 5907 13-08-21

621 AYSHA AFRIN A L 5999 31-08-21

622 AYSHA BANU T S I 6110 23-10-21

623 BABY BANU G 5932 17-08-21

624 BUVANESHWARI.N 5994 31-08-21

625 FATHIMA AFIYA M B 5782 09-08-21

626 FATHIMA MATHEEHA S M 5934 17-08-21

627 FATHIMA RAZEENA M M 5855 11-08-21

628 FATHIMA SAFRIN K R 6000 31-08-21

629 HAIRA M A C 5993 31-08-21

630 HALEEMA BHAVMITHA . A 5779 09-08-21

631 HEMALATHA P 6080 14-09-21

632 JEFFINA J 6006 31-08-21

633 JEROSHINI P 5781 09-08-21

634 JUBANEL RONISHA C 5911 13-08-21

635 KANISHKA V 6095 24-09-21

636 KATHEEJA SULTHANA M T 5904 13-08-21

637 KOKILA DEVI. K 6021 03-09-21

638 LEETHIYA L 5933 17-08-21

639 MAHA LAKSHMI P 5858 12-08-21



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

640 MAHMOOD SATHITHA BEGAM N 5912 13-08-21

641 MANJULA S 6081 14-09-21

642 MATHINATHUL RASMIYA H 5908 13-08-21

643 MOHIDEEN FATHIMA NACHI J S 5909 13-08-21

644 MUTHUMEENA V 5883 02-09-21

645 NACHI NAAZNEEN M M 6004 31-08-21

646 NARMATHA DEVI E 5860 12-08-21

647 NOORJAHAN S A T 5998 31-08-21

648 PATTULAKSHMI S 6001 31-08-21

649 RABIAA AFAF M 5902 13-08-21

650 RADHIKA S 6003 31-08-21

651 REBONSE PAVITHRA S 5901 02-09-21

652 SAHANA ATHAM R 5951 02-09-21

653 SALIHABANU H 5905 13-08-21

654 SAMIYUTH DHIKRA ASLIN S A 5862 12-08-21

655 SARASHWATHI K 5996 31-08-21

656 SEGHU SAMEEHA A M 5857 12-08-21

657 SELVA MEERA M 6024 02-09-21

658 SEYADHU RABIYA UMMA S 6009 03-09-21

659 SHANTHI A 5859 12-08-21

660 SHARA HAFSA M H 5774 09-08-21

661 SITHI KHADHEEJA P S 5906 13-08-21

662 SITHI MADHANI S O B 5775 09-08-21

663 SURIYA R 5995 31-08-21

664 TAMILARASI A 6005 31-08-21

665 UDHAYA DHARSHINI J 5777 09-08-21

666 VENNILA S 5935 17-08-21

667 VISWARUBYNI K 5861 12-08-21

668 YAVANA KEERTHIKA C 5910 13-08-21

669 ANANDHAPARVATHI. P 5364 12-08-20

670 AYSHA FAZILA 5488 18-08-20

671 BISMIAFRIN N 5683 15-09-20

672 FARHETH JUMMANA H 5466 18-08-20

673 FINOL J 5363 12-08-20

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

674 GNANA KARTHIKA P 5481 18-08-20

675 HAJ NOORIYA ROFINA S 5348 12-08-20

676 HAWWA JESSIMA.M.A.S 5351 12-08-20

677 INDUMATHI 5366 12-08-20

678 INDUMATHI M 5350 12-08-20

679 IRFANA A 5561 24-08-20

680 JEMIMA.J 5475 18-08-20

681 JESEEMA 5470 18-08-20

682 JEYANTHI M 5353 12-08-20

683 JOSE QUEEN RISHVANA 5484 18-08-20

684 KADER THASNEEM M L S 5469 18-08-20

685 KATHIJATHUL RAZIYA M S 5630 26-08-20

686 KAYATHRI 5367 12-08-20

687 KEERTHANA DURGA V 5558 24-08-20

688 MOUFIKA. N 5354 12-08-20

689 MUTHULAKSHMI K 5476 18-08-20

690 MUTHULAKSHMI.P 5559 24-08-20

691 NABILA BENAZIR M 5352 12-08-20

692 NAGASORNA.K 5483 18-08-20

693 NAJEEBA NUZAIHA A A 5560 24-08-20

694 NANTHINI B 5356 12-08-20

695 PETCHI ARASI M 5349 12-08-20

696 PRIYA T 5361 12-08-20

697 REESHMA BEGAM S 5482 18-08-20

698 RISHIKA U 5365 12-08-20

699 ROSHAN NIGHARA FATHIMA J A 5622 25-08-20

700 SAKTHI PRIYA T 5485 18-08-20

701 SARANYA E 5368 12-08-20

702 SHALINI M 5486 18-08-20

703 SHRI THARSHINI S 5359 12-08-20

704 SNOWQUEEN.K 5556 24-08-20

705 SOWMIYA S 5358 12-08-20

706 SRI KOTTAI RANI.A 5477 18-08-20

707 STELLA A 5474 18-08-20

2022 - 2023 

(III B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

708 SUBAIDA MAFROOHA M R 5472 18-08-20

709 SUBARNA 5369 12-08-20

710 SUBASHINI S 5677 07-09-20

711 SUBBULAKSMI.M 5467 18-08-20

712 SUDHA.M 5357 12-08-20

713 SUGUNESHWARI P 5355 12-08-20

714 SUMAIRA MEHNAZ S 5471 18-08-20

715 THAHIRA BANU.M 5487 18-08-20

716 VEERA MUTHU A 5478 18-08-20

717 VELAMMAL ALIAS KARTHIKA 5616 25-08-20

718 VINITHA S 5362 12-08-20

719 ZAINAB JADHEERA M A 5613 25-08-20

720 AAISHA ARWA M L 6399 06-07-22

721 ABINAYA S 6509 02-08-22

722 AFRIN S 6396 06-07-22

723 AYSHA MAJIDHA N M 6390 06-07-22

724 BEBITHA M 6394 06-07-22

725 FATHIMA SAFREEN S A R 6381 06-07-22

726 HAMEEDHA FATHIMA S F 6391 08-09-22

727 KAVI SHREE M 6398 06-07-22

728 KRISHNARANI S 6397 06-07-22

729 MARIYAM SULAIHA M A 6386 06-07-22

730 MUTHU VANITHA M 6382 06-07-22

731 NASRIN SATHIKA I 6388 06-07-22

732 PATRICIA LYDIA S 6384 06-07-22

733 RABISHA R 6498 06-07-22

734 RAHMATH SHUKRIYA S I 6400 26-07-22

735 RAMEESHA G 6578 06-07-22

736 REBISHA T 6395 06-07-22

737 RIFKA RAJAB M 6389 06-07-22

738 ROHINI S 6385 06-07-22

739 SORNALATHA M 6387 06-07-22

740 SOUNDHARYA KANI M 6392 06-07-22

741 VEYILUMUTHU VENUGA M 6383 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

742 ZAINAB ZAHIFA M M S 6393 06-07-22

743 FATHIMA RIFAYA N 5731 07-08-21

744 FATHIMA RISVANA R 5864 17-08-21

745 JEYA PRIYA M 5868 12-08-21

746 JEYASARATHI J 5867 12-08-21

747 KEERTHANA R 5887 13-08-21

748 MEHAR SIFANA T 6113 29-10-21

749 MUSTHALIMA SAMSU BATHU J 5889 13-08-21

750 MUTHU LAKSHMI S 5866 12-08-21

751 MUTHUKARPAGAVALLI B 5886 13-08-21

752 NANTHINI K 5865 12-08-21

753 NISHA P 6105 13-10-21

754 NITHYA LAKSHMI R 5729 17-08-21

755 RAASHITHA M 5730 07-08-21

756 RAJALAKSHMI M 5733 07-08-21

757 SAFRIN BARHANA M 5888 13-08-21

758 SANTHIYA S 6033 07-09-21

759 SELSIAH A K 5984 31-08-21

760 SEYAD AMEERA FATHIMA S 5863 12-08-21

761 SEYED NUZHATHU HAFILA S A B 5885 13-08-21

762 SOWMIYA K 5983 28-08-21

763 VEERAABINAYA M 6094 23-09-21

764 ZAM ZAM ZUVAINA S M 6114 02-11-21

765 AMINA AFFROSE U L 5625 12-08-20

766 ANISHA WISELINE B 5398 18-08-20

767 DEEPIKA DEVI 5394 12-08-20

768 DEVI K 5533 12-08-20

769 DHANALAKSHMI A 5403 25-08-20

770 FATHIMA SERIN V 5393 12-08-20

771 FATHIMA THAHIRA S.M.B 5527 12-08-20

772 INDHUJA M 5395 18-08-20

773 JEYAJOTHI R 5400 12-08-20

774 KANEESHA FATHIMA M A 5532 25-08-20

775 KATHEEJA ZUWAINA A R 5626 18-08-20

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

776 MARYAM S.M 5392 25-08-20

777 MUHSINA SHAREEFA A.S 5530 12-08-20

778 MUNISH DIVYA KALYANI S 5531 18-08-20

779 MUTHU MADHUMITHA R 5528 12-08-20

780 MUTHU SARANYA K 5689 18-08-20

781 NABISATHUL RASMEENA S 5631 12-08-20

782 PAVITHRA K 5402 12-08-20

783 PRIYA M 5405 12-08-20

784 RAJESHWARI A 5536 12-08-20

785 RAMALAKSHMI R 5397 18-08-20

786 SAKTHI @THIRUKALAIARASI K 5627 12-08-20

787 SAKTHI M 5534 18-08-20

788 SRIKALA 5529 05-10-20

789 VANISHA 5537 18-08-20

790 VASEELA SUHARA BEEVI 5535 25-08-20

791 VINISHA.V 5404 26-08-20

792 VINNARASI M 5617 18-08-20

793 GOWSALYA R 6563 26-08-22

794 GRAFTINA V 6565 26-08-22

795 JENIFER SALOMI EBENEZER Y 6562 26-08-22

796 PEERTHI M 6577 26-08-22

797 PRIYANKA M 6566 08-09-22

798 SUBA M 6564 26-08-22

799 BALADIVYA A 6067 14-09-21

800 BOOMADEVI V 6069 14-09-21

801 MERLIN S 6064 14-09-21

802 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 6065 14-09-21

803 MUTHULAKSHMI S 6066 14-09-21

804 SARANYA S 6068 14-09-21

805 ABINAYA J 6456 07-07-22

806 ABISHA B 6464 12-07-22

807 AFRIN JISHA A 6186 06-07-22

808 AHAMED MISBHA S 6163 06-07-22

809 ANANTHI T 6175 06-07-22

2022 - 2023 

(III B.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2022 - 2023   

(I M.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2022 - 2023 (II 

M.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

810 AYESHA FATHIMA S 6166 06-07-22

811 AYESHA NATHEERA R 6457 22-07-22

812 DIVYA DHARSHINI B 6171 06-07-22

813 DIVYA S 6465 13-07-22

814 ESAKKIAMMAL E 6458 09-07-22

815 FAHIMA RISWANA M 6180 06-07-22

816 FATHIMA MOFIKA MISWARA M R 6469 22-07-22

817 FATHIMA NAMEERA N M 6172 06-07-22

818 FATHIMA RIYAZA M A 6459 26-07-22

819 FATHIMA SADIQA M B 6173 06-07-22

820 GAYATHRI H 6184 06-07-22

821 GOKILA LAKSHMI S 6463 11-07-22

822 KAVIYA E 6468 15-07-22

823 KRUTHIKA G 6460 22-07-22

824 MAHALAKSHMI T 6188 08-07-22

825 MAHESWARI M 6177 06-07-22

826 MARISELVI P 6181 06-07-22

827 MARYAM NASEEHA M S 6174 06-07-22

828 MOHAMED FATHIMA MOUFIKA S H 6160 06-07-22

829 MOHAMED RAIGAN S 6167 06-07-22

830 MUMTAZ FAHADA N M F 6176 06-07-22

831 MUTHU ESAKKI M 6159 06-07-22

832 MUTHURANI M 6466 13-07-22

833 MYMOON MUFSIRA A R 6187 06-07-22

834 NAHEEM THASLEEMA M N 6164 06-07-22

835 NANDHINI B 6158 06-07-22

836 NARMATHA PETCHIAMMAL C 6461 25-07-22

837 PARAMESWARI M 6162 06-07-22

838 PREETHIKA S 6462 09-07-22

839 PRIYADHARSHINI T 6165 06-07-22

840 RAMYA M 6156 06-07-22

841 REHANA PARVEEN R 6170 06-07-22

842 RENUGA R 6183 06-07-22

843 RENUKA K 6161 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

844 SANKARI M 6178 06-07-22

845 SANTHIYA S 6467 14-07-22

846 SARANYA DEVI S 6182 06-07-22

847 SARANYA M 6185 06-07-22

848 SELVA GANAPATHY P 6157 06-07-22

849 SHALINI P 6168 06-07-22

850 SWETHA MARY M 6179 06-07-22

851 UMAR FATHIMA H I 6169 06-07-22

852 AMINA MUSFIRA M 5952 17-08-21

853 AMUTHA M 5954 17-08-21

854 ARUMUGASUNDARI M 5735 07-08-21

855 AYSHA AALIYA K.R. 6083 14-09-21

856 AYSHA NOOMAIRA O A C 5740 07-08-21

857 AYSHA SAMEEHA M S 5869 12-08-21

858 AYSHA SAMEEHA S H 5743 07-08-21

859 AYSHA SIDDIQA S I 5870 12-08-21

860 FATHIMA JUMANA N M 5742 07-08-21

861 FATHIMA S 5744 07-08-21

862 FATHIMA SUHA S 5741 07-08-21

863 FUSAIHA J S 5745 07-08-21

864 HAMEEDHA NACHI HANIYA S S 5738 07-08-21

865 JACKLINE VICTORIA J 5734 07-08-21

866 MOHUDOOM M I 5739 07-08-21

867 RAGASUTHA T 5955 17-08-21

868 RAMA LAKSHMI S 5736 07-08-21

869 SAMEERA PARVIN A 6032 07-09-21

870 SARA ZAMRIN A 5953 17-08-21

871 SYED DHASMITHA J 5737 07-08-21

872 VAKARUN NISHA A 5746 07-08-21

873 AISHWARIYA V 5547 24-08-20

874 ALAGU DEEPA.L 5387 12-08-20

875 ASMEN FARHANA.K 5523 18-08-20

876 BINISTA 5383 12-08-20

877 CATHERINE THREESHA 5633 26-08-20

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

878 ELAVARASI.M 5390 12-08-20

879 ESAKKIYAMMAL ALAIS SNEKA M 5389 12-08-20

880 FATHIMA ASMIYA E 5524 18-08-20

881 FATHIMA BEEVI R.S 5384 12-08-20

882 GAYATHRI K 5635 26-08-20

883 IRUTHAYA ANUSHA A 5580 24-08-20

884 KANSUL NOWFIYA RAJAB M 5526 18-08-20

885 MARIYAM ASHIFA.R 5645 31-08-20

886 MOHUDOOM FATHEENA B A 5385 12-08-20

887 MUSHBIRA HATOON A 5577 24-08-20

888 MUTHU SANKARI S 5579 24-08-20

889 PACKIYA LAKSHMI.M 5386 12-08-20

890 PONMANI JOTHI A 5525 18-08-20

891 PRINCY SUJATHA MARY M 5538 18-08-20

892 RAHMATH S D 5522 18-08-20

893 RAMA LAKSHMI S 5388 12-08-20

894 SAKEENA BEGAM P R 5578 24-08-20

895 SAMRIN BARGA S 5418 12-08-20

896 SHUNMUGA VIDHYA S 5521 18-08-20

897 SINDHU.V 5623 25-08-20

898 SONIYA.R 5624 25-08-20

899 SOUNDARI S 5643 31-08-20

900 SUBA BALA PONNI.S 5391 12-08-20

901 SUBAHARANI S 5382 12-08-20

902 VELLAIYAMMAL I 5688 29-09-20

903 ABISHA L 6212 06-07-22

904 AHAMED NILOFER M A K 6470 07-07-22

905 BALA INDU SUNDARI I 6371 06-07-22

906 BHARATHI A 6471 11-07-22

907 BHUVANESHWARI J 6584 27-09-22

908 BHUVENESHWARI E 6361 06-07-22

909 DURGA C 6364 06-07-22

910 ESAKKIAMMAL K 6360 06-07-22

911 FAHZATH FAZULA S S 6473 13-07-22

2022 - 2023 

(III B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

912 FATHIMA NAFEETHA M S 6379 06-07-22

913 GAYATHRI K 6377 06-07-22

914 ISHANA S H 6363 06-07-22

915 JEYA A 6488 21-07-22

916 JOSHIKA G 6490 21-07-22

917 JULFA A M 6501 28-07-22

918 KAMALI B 6370 06-07-22

919 KAVITHA A 6477 19-07-22

920 KEERTHIGA G 6372 06-07-22

921 LAKSHMI M 6368 06-07-22

922 LAVANYA J 6507 29-07-22

923 LINGAPUSHPAM V 6369 06-07-22

924 MALA V 6373 06-07-22

925 MALATHI S 6500 28-07-22

926 MUTHU LAKSHMI T 6487 21-07-22

927 MUTHU SELVI A 6365 06-07-22

928 NANTHINI V 6502 28-07-22

929 NATTAR ROHINI S 6378 06-07-22

930 PRATHIKA L 6359 06-07-22

931 PRIYANGA M 6489 21-07-22

932 ROHINI R 6366 06-07-22

933 SANGEETHA P 6491 21-07-22

934 SANGIKA A 6478 21-07-22

935 SATHIYA R 6367 06-07-22

936 SELVA SHEEBA I 6523 18-08-22

937 SHARONI HAREN N 6358 06-07-22

938 SUBASRI S 6362 06-07-22

939 SURUTHI S 6375 06-07-22

940 SUVITHA J 6374 06-07-22

941 SWATHY K 6476 15-07-22

942 SWETHA P 6376 06-07-22

943 THARIKA R 6496 22-07-22

944 UCHIMAKALI M 6380 06-07-22

945 AHAMED RASITHA U 5802 10-08-21

2022 - 2023   

(I B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

946 AMALI SERIN M 5976 28-08-21

947 AMIRTHA RINOSHA S 5772 09-08-21

948 ANISHA M 5897 13-08-21

949 ARCHANA G 5765 09-08-21

950 AYSHA RIHANA M 5890 13-08-21

951 BARATHI R 5806 10-08-21

952 BAREETHA NILOFAR K S 5763 09-08-21

953 DEEPIKA P 5978 28-08-21

954 DHANUSHA M 6084 14-09-21

955 ELAKKIYA T 6011 03-09-21

956 ELANA A 5975 28-08-21

957 FATHIMA SAHIN AFRA S 5800 10-08-21

958 GOKILA S 5974 28-08-21

959 HAIRUN NISHA A B 5799 10-08-21

960 JANNATH MARLIYA J 5762 09-08-21

961 JEEVA E 5899 13-08-21

962 JEEVITHA P 5891 13-08-21

963 JEYASEELI D 5805 10-08-21

964 KASTHURI PRIYA T 5764 09-08-21

965 KAVITHA M 5809 10-08-21

966 KEERTHIKA M 5808 10-08-21

967 KIRUTHIKA S 5939 17-08-21

968 MARI S 5893 13-08-21

969 MUTHU DIVYA J 5813 10-08-21

970 MUTHUPRIYA P 6119 08-11-21

971 NISHA R 5898 13-08-21

972 NUSRATH FARHANA A 5798 10-08-21

973 PAVITHRA M 5767 09-08-21

974 PAVITHRA M 5811 10-08-21

975 PETCHIAMMAL M 5937 17-08-21

976 POORANA JOYCE J 5895 13-08-21

977 PRITNI A 5938 17-08-21

978 RASETHA BARVEEN A 6012 03-09-21

979 REVATHI M 5894 13-08-21

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

980 SABANA A 5768 09-08-21

981 SAKTHIROHINI T 5769 09-08-21

982 SAMEEHA MAFAZA A 5803 10-08-21

983 SANTHIYA S 5900 13-08-21

984 SEETHALAKSHMI R 5941 17-08-21

985 SHARMILA SAMUTHIRAM S 5771 09-08-21

986 SHEEBA RANI K 6107 19-10-21

987 SIVASAKTHI C 5770 09-08-21

988 SNEKA P 5807 10-08-21

989 SUBBULAKSHMI S 5804 10-08-21

990 SUMATHI S 5940 17-08-21

991 THASLEEMA A 5801 10-08-21

992 THENMOZHI J 5892 13-08-21

993 UMA MAHESHWARI L 5936 17-08-21

994 VANABALA C 5896 13-08-21

995 VANITHA M 5977 28-08-21

996 VIMALADEVI S 5810 10-08-21

997 ZUBAIDA THOUFIQA S 5761 09-08-21

998 ANITHA S 5320 12-08-20

999 BHUVANESWARI S 5698 22-10-20

1000 DIVYA M 5598 24-08-20

1001 ESAKKIAMMAL E 5644 27-08-20

1002 FATHIMA FAGUMIYA S K 5329 12-08-20

1003 KASTHOORI RANI 5347 12-08-20

1004 KIRUTHIGA P 5615 25-08-20

1005 MUKIRTHA S 5327 12-08-20

1006 MUTHUKANI M 5322 12-08-20

1007 NANTHINI 5325 12-08-20

1008 PONMUTHUMARI .A 5575 24-08-20

1009 SATHYA.K 5323 12-08-20

1010 VENGU PETCHI SUDALI S 5321 12-08-20

1011 AKILA S 6328 06-07-22

1012 ARUL SELVI K 6345 06-07-22

1013 BACKIYA LAKSHMI K 6329 06-07-22

2022 - 2023 

(III B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1014 BALA ABINA R 6521 17-08-22

1015 DEEPIKA V 6353 06-07-22

1016 DEVI S 6331 06-07-22

1017 DEVIBALA C 6344 06-07-22

1018 DEVIKA M 6327 06-07-22

1019 DHANUSHA M 6349 06-07-22

1020 ESAKKIAMMAL N 6325 06-07-22

1021 GUNA SANTHIYA P 6342 06-07-22

1022 HARI PRIYA S 6330 06-07-22

1023 HASEENA FATHIMA S 6348 06-07-22

1024 JENALIN DAFFINE N 6350 06-07-22

1025 JEYA THILAKAVATHI M 6482 15-07-22

1026 KALIAMMAL M 6343 29-10-22

1027 KAVIL AFRIN S 6483 06-07-22

1028 KAVIYABHARATHI R 6503 18-07-22

1029 KRISHNA PRIYA J 6590 28-07-22

1030 KUMUTHAMALAR M 6486 17-11-22

1031 MAHARASI S 6323 21-07-22

1032 MALINI I 6520 06-07-22

1033 MARITHANGAM A 6352 17-08-22

1034 MASILA JENIMA E 6332 06-07-22

1035 MATHUMITHA M 6481 06-07-22

1036 MUTHU SAMEEHA C 6334 15-07-22

1037 MUTHUSUTHA A 6351 06-07-22

1038 PAVITHRA S 6324 06-07-22

1039 PAVITHRA T 6485 06-07-22

1040 RABIYATH SARRIN J 6504 21-07-22

1041 RAJESHWARI U 6336 28-07-22

1042 SAKTHIPRIYA P 6356 06-07-22

1043 SANGAMITHRA T 6347 06-07-22

1044 SARASWATHI A 6355 06-07-22

1045 SATHIYARAMYA J 6519 06-07-22

1046 SATHYAPRIYA C 6357 17-08-22

1047 SATHYAPRIYA M 6511 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I B.A.,    

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1048 SELVARATHI K 6589 02-08-22

1049 SHERIN FATHIMA K 6333 06-07-22

1050 SIVAKAMI R 6326 06-07-22

1051 SUDALAIKANI M 6346 06-07-22

1052 THEPORAL A 6340 06-07-22

1053 VANMATHI S 6337 06-07-22

1054 VASUKI S 6338 06-07-22

1055 VENI E 6341 06-07-22

1056 AMALA AJISHA J 5874 12-08-21

1057 ANANTHI M 6104 11-10-21

1058 ANSILIN R 5875 12-08-21

1059 BABITHA A 6028 07-09-21

1060 DAFNI K 6013 03-09-21

1061 ESAKKI VETHAVALLI S 5714 07-08-21

1062 ESTHER K 5877 12-08-21

1063 GAYATHRI M 5871 12-08-21

1064 GEETHA MAKESWARI D 5913 13-08-21

1065 ISWARYA C 6015 04-09-21

1066 JANCY RANI S 6030 07-09-21

1067 KARTHIGA.G 5713 07-08-21

1068 KEMISHA K 5878 12-08-21

1069 KIRUBA R 6014 03-09-21

1070 MUNIYESHWARI M 5876 12-08-21

1071 MUTHUPRIYA S 5715 07-08-21

1072 PATTUJOTHI C 5716 07-08-21

1073 PREM KUMARI S 5872 12-08-21

1074 RONIKA I 5879 12-08-21

1075 SAINABA BEGUM M R 6016 04-09-21

1076 SAKTHI PRIYA C 5712 07-08-21

1077 SAKTHIKARTHIKA T 5873 12-08-21

1078 SUBHA M 5711 07-08-21

1079 VANITHA M 5710 07-08-21

1080 ABARNA A 5515 18-08-20

1081 ABIKA.R 5379 12-08-20

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.A., Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1082 AGNES ROSHIBA J 5541 21-08-20

1083 AKILA.L 5417 12-08-20

1084 ALAGUSUNDARI G 5371 12-08-20

1085 ANANTHI M 5370 12-08-20

1086 ANITHA S 5375 12-08-20

1087 ANTONY SELVA ANISHA A 5378 12-08-20

1088 HARSHA VARTHINI S 5516 18-08-20

1089 HEMALATHA S 5699 22-10-20

1090 JEYA LAKSHMI A 5619 25-08-20

1091 JEYABARATHI C 5517 18-08-20

1092 MAHALAKSHMI.R 5609 25-08-20

1093 MALINI M 5618 25-08-20

1094 MALINI.M 5682 15-09-20

1095 MARIA THOMAI DEEPIKA D 5374 12-08-20

1096 MUTHU ESAKKI.M 5376 12-08-20

1097 NASEEBA.M.S 5514 18-08-20

1098 NISHA .C 5372 12-08-20

1099 PANIMAYA MARY AMUTHA J 5540 21-08-20

1100 RAJESWARI L 5520 18-08-20

1101 RASHIMA R 5679 12-10-20

1102 RATHI MEENA.S 5610 25-08-20

1103 SAKTHIKANI@PRIYANKA. M 5380 12-08-20

1104 SALMA BEEVI.K 5694 06-10-20

1105 SANCIKA.A 5519 18-08-20

1106 SANTHIYA.G 5420 18-08-20

1107 SNOBA M 5620 25-08-20

1108 SOWMIYA M 5377 12-08-20

1109 SUJITHA.S 5539 21-08-20

1110 THOUFICA BEEVI M S 5373 12-08-20

1111 VANMATHI M 5543 21-08-20

1112 VIDHYA J 5599 24-08-20

1113 ZEENATH NISHA E 5513 18-08-20

1114 ANANTHASARASWATHI P 6561 26-08-22

1115 GAYATHRI P 6580 26-08-22

2022 - 2023 

(III B.A., 

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1116 MATHANA PRIYA S 6574 29-08-22

1117 MONIKA S 6571 29-08-22

1118 PADMA JYOTHI M 6570 29-08-22

1119 PRIYANDAL A 6579 08-09-22

1120 SATHIYA C 6573 08-09-22

1121 SELVANAYAGI V 6560 09-09-22

1122 SHOBANA S 6572 14-09-22

1123 BALA VISHNU DEVI M 6040 13-09-21

1124 BATHURI J 6052 13-09-21

1125 ESAIMATHI S 6041 13-09-21

1126 ESAKKIAMMAL M 6042 13-09-21

1127 JEMIMASMILINE J 6045 13-09-21

1128 JESLIN PRIYA G 6051 13-09-21

1129 JOTHI VIJAYALAKSHMI M 6046 13-09-21

1130 KANAGALAKSHMI S 6043 13-09-21

1131 KARTHIKA JEYANTHI S 6039 13-09-21

1132 MAHESWARI P 6047 13-09-21

1133 MEENA S 6038 13-09-21

1134 MITHRA S 6037 13-09-21

1135 PAVITHRA G 6111 26-10-21

1136 RAJALAKSHMI @ SARMATHI M 6050 13-09-21

1137 RESHMA R 6090 20-09-21

1138 SUNDARI C 6048 13-09-21

1139 THANALAKSHMI S 6044 13-09-21

1140 AYSHA FAQEEHA M I S 6480 16-07-22

1141 AYSHA SIDDIKA J 6401 06-07-22

1142 BALA NITHYASHREE R 6403 06-07-22

1143 DEVAKIRUBA JERLINE A 6402 06-07-22

1144 JEYA SHARMILI M 6479 16-07-22

1145 JOSHIHA T 6499 28-07-22

1146 KUMUTHA S 6412 06-07-22

1147 LAKSHMI S 6587 06-07-22

1148 NILOFER ROSHAN S N 6404 06-07-22

1149 NISMIYA RIFANA B 6411 06-07-22

2022 - 2023   

(I M.A.,   

Tamil 

Literature)

2022 - 2023 (II 

M.A., Tamil 

Literature)

2022 - 2023   

(I B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1150 PAVITHRA V 6409 08-08-22

1151 PAVITHRA.R 6516 02-08-22

1152 RASUL SABANA J A B 6514 17-10-22

1153 SACKTHI M 6510 02-08-22

1154 SAKTHIMARI U 6408 06-07-22

1155 SANTHIYA S 6406 06-07-22

1156 SUGUNA L 6407 06-07-22

1157 SUJI R 6405 06-07-22

1158 ANUSHIYA R 5787 10-08-21

1159 ASLIN N 5789 10-08-21

1160 FATHIMA THASLEEMA H 5785 10-08-21

1161 MAHALAKSHMI M 5788 10-08-21

1162 MUTHU DHINISHA M 6117 08-11-21

1163 NOOR AYSHA S A K 5783 09-08-21

1164 SITHI SIBA B 5786 10-08-21

1165 SUBHA M 6027 01-09-21

1166 SUBRAJA S 6108 22-10-21

1167 SUMAIYA RIFKA V 6079 14-09-21

1168 UMMUHANI BEEVI M 5884 13-08-21

1169 ABINAYA K 5410 12-08-20

1170 ALFATHIMASAMEERA.B 5414 12-08-20

1171 ANNAMMAL SUBISHA.S 5584 24-08-20

1172 ASHA GOPIKA L 5408 12-08-20

1173 AYISHA SIDDIQA M 5407 12-08-20

1174 FATHIMA FARISHA M 5695 06-10-20

1175 GOMATHI K 5416 12-08-20

1176 GOWSALYA S 5406 12-08-20

1177 KAVITHA A 5415 12-08-20

1178 MARY ALISTTA J 5582 24-08-20

1179 MUTHU REVATHI P 5614 25-08-20

1180 PADMAVATHI.E 5585 24-08-20

1181 RAFITHA A 5411 12-08-20

1182 RAVEENA R 5642 27-08-20

1183 RHAINO DAPHNE S 5409 12-08-20

2022 - 2023 (II 

B.Sc., Physics)

2022 - 2023 

(III B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1184 SITHI SAFRIN BEGAM.S 5412 12-08-20

1185 SUDALIPAPPU.E 5413 12-08-20

1186 UMMUSHIHANA. A 5581 24-08-20

1187 YOGALAKSHMI.M 5686 22-09-20

1188 ABINAYA P 5950 17-08-21

1189 AMEENA AFRA S B 5718 07-08-21

1190 ANUKIRAHA P 6097 04-10-21

1191 ASHRIN RIFNATH FATHIMA H 5960 28-08-21

1192 AYSHA HUMAIRA. N. A. B 5848 10-08-21

1193 AYSHA MUBARAKA L M 5962 28-08-21

1194 AYSHABANU S 5719 07-08-21

1195 DEEPIKA LAKSHMI S 5852 10-08-21

1196 ESAIYAMUTHA M 5854 10-08-21

1197 FATHIMA AADHILA U L 5914 13-08-21

1198 FATHIMA FASHEEHA S 6025 04-09-21

1199 FATHIMA JUMANA HASEEN M S 5721 07-08-21

1200 FATHIMA RIFKA V A 5964 28-08-21

1201 FATHIMA ZOHARA H H 5844 10-08-21

1202 HAWWA AAKILA .S.H.N 5853 10-08-21

1203 HAWWA AMRIN D 5965 28-08-21

1204 HEMASRI M S 5973 28-08-21

1205 JAASIRA A S 5847 10-08-21

1206 JESMIN M 6086 18-09-21

1207 JEYAMALINI P 5956 28-08-21

1208 MALAR VILI C 5727 07-08-21

1209 MARYDAYANA P 6099 04-10-21

1210 MEERA RASMI M A K 5966 28-08-21

1211 MISFAHINISHA MASNA M A 5882 13-08-21

1212 MUHAMMED KATHEEJA ZALWA K M 5846 10-08-21

1213 MUNAZZA FATHIMA M A 5850 10-08-21

1214 MUTHU ZUHAINA M J 5961 28-08-21

1215 NACHIYAR.P 5726 07-08-21

1216 NANDHINI S 5957 28-08-21

1217 NISHA R 5963 28-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I B.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1218 PONMOZHI AKSHAYA M 5843 10-08-21

1219 PRIYANKA P 6026 02-09-21

1220 RADHA A 5968 28-08-21

1221 RAFDHA SIDHIQUA. R 5845 10-08-21

1222 RAHUMATH MARIYAM HAJARA I 5723 07-08-21

1223 RAJESWARI K 5722 07-08-21

1224 RAMANI S 5728 07-08-21

1225 RATHI SAMYUKTHA I 5970 28-08-21

1226 REJOICE BEULA A 6031 07-09-21

1227 SABREEN FATHIMA N 5720 07-08-21

1228 SAGAYAJEFRINA.A 5967 28-08-21

1229 SANKARI R 5851 10-08-21

1230 SARANYA J 5972 28-08-21

1231 SELVA LAKSHMI S 5969 28-08-21

1232 SEYAD APPASA M 5724 07-08-21

1233 SEYEDALI FATHIMA A 5725 07-08-21

1234 SHAIK SAFREENA M F 5880 12-08-21

1235 SHORUTHI R 5717 07-08-21

1236 SRI NITHYA SUBASHINI J 5958 28-08-21

1237 SYED ALI FATHIMA S M 5971 28-08-21

1238 USHA SWARNAM.G 5959 28-08-21

1239 WAVOO ZAINAB U F 5949 17-08-21

1240 ZUBAIDHA AASMI M.A 5849 10-08-21

1241 AARIYA T 5334 12-08-20

1242 AASIYA SILMIYA S M 5639 27-08-20

1243 ABILA THERASA A 5504 18-08-20

1244 ABISHA A 5684 18-09-20

1245 ABISHA MARIAQUEEN J 5596 24-08-20

1246 ALLWINSHA.A 5612 25-08-20

1247 AMALA SHEBA.R 5549 24-08-20

1248 ANANTHI 5604 24-08-20

1249 ARUNA N 5345 12-08-20

1250 ASEEMA BEGAM.M 5512 18-08-20

1251 ASMI E 5341 12-08-20



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1252 AYISHA JUMANA.A 5632 26-08-20

1253 BAVANI S 5335 12-08-20

1254 BAZEERA.S 5554 24-08-20

1255 BEEVI FATHIMA NASEERA J.H 5595 24-08-20

1256 EEMANUL MARFOUA S M 5509 18-08-20

1257 FATHIMA AFRA 5700 28-10-20

1258 FATHIMA ASHMA.Z 5607 24-08-20

1259 FATHIMA NAZEERA R 5591 24-08-20

1260 FLORANCIYA J 5340 12-08-20

1261 FOUMITHA FATHIMA A 5491 18-08-20

1262 GOPIKA S 5499 18-08-20

1263 INDIRA C 5511 18-08-20

1264 JAINAMBU HALIMA M L P 5687 24-09-20

1265 JEBASUJI V 5496 18-08-20

1266 JEENATH MUNAVVARA.M.R 5597 24-08-20

1267 JEFFRIN SHINY H 5508 18-08-20

1268 JERIN I 5552 24-08-20

1269 JEYANTHI S 5338 12-08-20

1270 KUROSHNI P 5553 24-08-20

1271 LUCI RUBINA.P 5344 12-08-20

1272 MANJU JOYSLINE G 5551 24-08-20

1273 MAYA E 5339 12-08-20

1274 MERFINA PEERIS L 5343 12-08-20

1275 MOHAMED AFRA S M A 5493 18-08-20

1276 MUTHUKANI M 5606 24-08-20

1277 NALEEFA A K 5546 24-08-20

1278 NASEEMA MARIYAM M 5331 12-08-20

1279 PARIMALAM S 5346 12-08-20

1280 PERSIA PRASANNA M 5490 18-08-20

1281 PULAMADASUNDARI M 5497 18-08-20

1282 REENA FELSITA S 5641 27-08-20

1283 RISOBA.B 5555 24-08-20

1284 ROSHAN SAMEERA J H 5680 14-09-20

1285 SAJIYA QURAISA S A 5489 18-08-20

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.A., English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

1286 SAKTHY PRIYA.S 5495 18-08-20

1287 SARASWATHI Y 5337 12-08-20

1288 SHAMEERA S 5505 18-08-20

1289 SHANMUGA SUMITHA A 5498 18-08-20

1290 SHANMUGAVENI A 5550 24-08-20

1291 SHEHANAZ FATHIMA M.K 5690 06-10-20

1292 SHERLIE BHARATHI K 5336 12-08-20

1293 SNEHA A 5502 18-08-20

1294 SOWMIYA R 5342 12-08-20

1295 STEYINA 5332 12-08-20

1296 SUGANTHI J 5605 24-08-20

1297 SUNDARI V 5506 18-08-20

1298 SUSITHRA.K 5500 18-08-20

1299 SWEETLIN A 5503 18-08-20

1300 VERGIN RESHMA.R 5333 12-08-20

1301 YASEEN SHAKEERA M S A 5494 18-08-20

1302 AAMINA MUSFIRA M M 5015 24-05-19

1303 ABIRAMI P 5016 24-05-19

1304 AJITHA MERLIN U 5017 24-05-19

1305 ANNA LAKSHMI S 5019 24-05-19

1306 ANTHONY JENSIYA G 5020 24-05-19

1307 ASHMI A 5021 24-05-19

1308 AYISHA RASIKKA N 5023 24-05-19

1309 FARITHA FATHIMA T 5024 24-05-19

1310 FATHIMA MUFARRIHA M A K 5112 27-05-19

1311 FATHIMA RABIYA SAFRIN S 5026 24-05-19

1312 FATHIMA SAREEN H 5027 24-05-19

1313 FATHIMA SOPHIA I 5025 24-05-19

1314 FILONA R 5028 24-05-19

1315 GODFINA S 5029 24-05-19

1316 HABEEB FAROOJA H A 5212 28-05-19

1317 IDA GRACYJENIFA S 5030 24-05-19

1318 INDHRA PRIYADHARSHNI S 5031 24-05-19

1319 JAZERA ROZEN RIFFATH A 5279 31-07-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1320 JENIFER ROSELIN S 5032 24-05-19

1321 JENITTA A 5033 24-05-19

1322 JOSPHIN RITLIN M 5034 24-05-19

1323 KATHEEJA MASKOORA S M 5037 24-05-19

1324 KAVITHA M 5038 24-05-19

1325 KEERTHI SUNTHARI S 5039 24-05-19

1326 KIRUBA D 5040 24-05-19

1327 KRISHNAVENI U 5041 24-05-19

1328 KRITHIKA P 5036 24-05-19

1329 MIRACLINE BRIGHTY G J 5042 24-05-19

1330 MOHAMED NOOR ASMA M 5113 27-05-19

1331 MURUGESHWARI S 5043 24-05-19

1332 MUTHU SHUNMUGA PRIYA S 5044 24-05-19

1333 MUTHU SUTHA S 5164 27-05-19

1334 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA S M A 5045 24-05-19

1335 NITHYA P 5046 24-05-19

1336 PADMAVATHI S 5047 24-05-19

1337 PAVITHRA J 5048 24-05-19

1338 RABIJOE R 5050 24-05-19

1339 RAMALAKSHMI S 5049 24-05-19

1340 SAKTHI SHRI A L 5051 24-05-19

1341 SANTHA SRI N 5052 24-05-19

1342 SANTHIYA DEVI P 5053 24-05-19

1343 SELVA LAKSHMI K 5054 24-05-19

1344 SEYED RABIYA A S 5114 27-05-19

1345 SEYED RABIYA M A C 5055 24-05-19

1346 SHALINI M 5056 24-05-19

1347 SHALINI R 5057 24-05-19

1348 SIVASAKTHI KARTHIKA S 5058 24-05-19

1349 SOWMYA E 5059 24-05-19

1350 SUBALAKSHMI A 5060 24-05-19

1351 SULTHAN SUHAILA S 5061 24-05-19

1352 SUMAIYA M 5062 24-05-19

1353 SWEETLIN MATHIYA S 5063 24-05-19

2021 - 2022 

(III B.A., 

English 

Literature)
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1354 SWETHA C 5064 24-05-19

1355 UMA MAGESHWARI M 5066 24-05-19

1356 VANA SANTHIYA S 5068 24-05-19

1357 VANAPRIYA P 5067 24-05-19

1358 YOGALINGESHWARI R 5069 24-05-19

1359 ZAM ZAM HAJARA N A K 5070 24-05-19

1360 AGASTA JUDITH A 6093 21-09-21

1361 ALTINA JANE 6092 04-10-21

1362 CHRISHA J 6059 21-09-21

1363 DANISHA J 6056 14-09-21

1364 IRIN SUJI S 6054 14-09-21

1365 JENITHA J 6063 13-09-21

1366 JONES S 6087 14-09-21

1367 JOTHI C 6106 18-09-21

1368 MAFROOHA M 6053 13-10-21

1369 NAMIRA BANU 6109 13-09-21

1370 NASIMA M 6055 22-10-21

1371 NISHA A 6058 14-09-21

1372 PRIYADHARSHINI S 6057 14-09-21

1373 RAMYA A 6098 14-09-21

1374 SHIPHRAH V 6061 14-09-21

1375 SIVANANDHINI S 6062 14-09-21

1376 SUDHA T 6060 14-09-21

1377 HAPPLIN MOUNICA A T 5654 28-08-20

1378 NISHA NANDHINI.R 5655 28-08-20

1379 PRIYANKA.K 5691 06-10-20

1380 SALINI M 5702 11-11-20

1381 AAYSHA TASNEEM M A S 5915 17-08-21

1382 ABINAYA.M 6091 21-09-21

1383 ADAM MAHDIYYA B 5706 07-08-21

1384 AHAMED LUTHUFIYA K S M 5916 17-08-21

1385 AMINA FAREEDHA M 5923 17-08-21

1386 ANANTHI A 5989 31-08-21

1387 ANISHA FATHIMA J 5704 07-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I M.A., 

English 

Literature)

2021 - 2022 (II 

M.A., English 

Literature)
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1388 ANJALI T 5992 31-08-21

1389 AREEJ WARDAH S 5707 07-08-21

1390 ASIYA SAHLA S 5918 17-08-21

1391 AYESHA A.S 5925 17-08-21

1392 AYESHA RAZILA J 5818 10-08-21

1393 AYISHA SHIFANA S 5703 07-08-21

1394 BADMA ESWARI M 5830 10-08-21

1395 DOWLATH THAHSIN A 5820 10-08-21

1396 FARHANA A 5827 10-08-21

1397 FASILA S A K 5929 17-08-21

1398 FATHIMA LAFIRA M.M. 5822 10-08-21

1399 FATHIMA MUFLIHA.M.A.K 5921 17-08-21

1400 FATHIMA MUHMINA A S 5986 31-08-21

1401 FATHIMA SIRIN FARHANA.S 5705 07-08-21

1402 FATHIMA THUSBINA S 5919 17-08-21

1403 FEMINA SAMRIN J 6018 04-09-21

1404 HAJARA FARHANA M F 5829 10-08-21

1405 HUSAINA V H M 5816 10-08-21

1406 JAMEELA JOBITHA S I 5840 10-08-21

1407 JEMUNA M 5833 10-08-21

1408 KANITHA BEGAM S 5814 10-08-21

1409 KATHEEJA BEEVI MM 5839 10-08-21

1410 KATHEEJA MUSHRAFA M S 5924 17-08-21

1411 KEERTHANA C 6112 20-10-21

1412 KULAM S.A SEYED RABIA 5815 10-08-21

1413 KULAM SEYED RABIA F. A. 5920 17-08-21

1414 LEELA V 5990 31-08-21

1415 MAHALAKSHMI K 5991 31-08-21

1416 MANOJITHA PRIYADHARSHINI P 5837 10-08-21

1417 MARIYAM HAJARA M M 5917 17-08-21

1418 MARIYAM MARZUKA A R 5826 10-08-21

1419 MEERA FATHIMA RIZANA S 5838 10-08-21

1420 MEERA MAHIRA M A K 5835 10-08-21

1421 MOHAMED MUFLIHA S D 5928 17-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I B.Com)
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1422 MUTHU JAMEELA M S 6017 04-09-21

1423 MUTHU SAMEERA SHAGEENATH A 5817 10-08-21

1424 MUTHU SELVI S 5841 10-08-21

1425 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA M M 5821 10-08-21

1426 NASEEYA FASMIN S 5842 10-08-21

1427 NAVISHA G 5836 10-08-21

1428 PON REVATHI S 5988 31-08-21

1429 RABIYATHUL SHIRIN S 5819 10-08-21

1430 RUMAISHA BANU A 5985 31-08-21

1431 RAFIGA SELVAMEERA S 5828 10-08-21

1432 SAHIN MINHAR J 5780 09-08-21

1433 SALEEMA K M A 5987 31-08-21

1434 SARA SAFRIN K M 5708 07-08-21

1435 SARA UMMAL K.M 5927 17-08-21

1436 SATHYA K 6116 02-11-21

1437 SHAHUL HAMEED FATHIMA K A H 5823 10-08-21

1438 SHANMUGA SUNDARI S 5831 10-08-21

1439 SITHI MYMOONA Z A 5825 10-08-21

1440 SIVAMUTHAMIZHRADHA M 5812 10-08-21

1441 SUVINA ROSELIN S 5709 07-08-21

1442 SWEETHA A 5834 10-08-21

1443 VINITHA V 5832 10-08-21

1444 VISHMITHA.B.R. 5926 17-08-21

1445 ZAHIDHA M L 5824 10-08-21

1446 ZEENATH BUSHRA M.S 5930 17-08-21

1447 ANGELINE SUKILA KERITH E 5594 24-08-20

1448 ASIYA MARIYAM M N 5443 18-08-20

1449 AYISHA S 5290 12-08-20

1450 AYSHA MUFLIHA 5428 18-08-20

1451 AYSHA NAJLA H M 5600 24-08-20

1452 DANITTA R 5566 24-08-20

1453 DAPHNE J 5563 24-08-20

1454 DENI I 5611 25-08-20

1455 ESAI BANU M 5567 24-08-20



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1456 FAHEEMA M A K 5422 18-08-20

1457 FATHIMA ASWARA M S 5437 18-08-20

1458 FATHIMA FARHANA S M 5426 18-08-20

1459 FATHIMA FASIHA A 5634 26-08-20

1460 FATHIMA FIROZ.M.N 5436 18-08-20

1461 FATHIMA MUBASHARA U A C 5421 18-08-20

1462 FATHIMA MUZNA M R 5292 12-08-20

1463 FATHIMA RIFKA M M 5419 18-08-20

1464 FATHIMA RILA 5440 18-08-20

1465 FRANCIYA W 5629 25-08-20

1466 GOMATHI. V 5431 18-08-20

1467 HABEEB FATHIMA M I 5589 24-08-20

1468 HABEEB FATHIMA M.I 5544 24-08-20

1469 HABEEBA HAWWA N 5425 18-08-20

1470 HEMA.R.V 5438 18-08-20

1471 JANNATH NISMA K S 5441 18-08-20

1472 JEYA SHREE MARI . S 5435 18-08-20

1473 KATHER AFRA M S 5433 18-08-20

1474 KHILURU FATHIMA M A 5439 18-08-20

1475 LYDISTA 5562 24-08-20

1476 MOHAMED DEENA A 5590 24-08-20

1477 MOHAMED MUSFIRA S 5291 12-08-20

1478 MUTHU ABARNA. P 5294 12-08-20

1479 MUTHU PRIYA B 5628 25-08-20

1480 MUTHUSELVI M 5548 24-08-20

1481 MYMOON RUKSHANA T 5289 12-08-20

1482 NABIZA BEGUM M 5430 18-08-20

1483 NOORJAHAN IRFANA A F S 5429 18-08-20

1484 NOWRIN FATHIMA N 5288 12-08-20

1485 PONMAHESWARI M 5293 12-08-20

1486 PRIYA LAKSHMI R 5432 18-08-20

1487 PUVILA K 5300 12-08-20

1488 RESHMA J 5423 18-08-20

1489 REVATHY C 5296 12-08-20

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.Com)
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1490 RISHATHA Y 5468 18-08-20

1491 SAFRIN. H 5479 18-08-20

1492 SAMU NUWAIRAH S A N 5287 12-08-20

1493 SANTHIYA AGNES A 5299 12-08-20

1494 SARA JESMINE P 5565 24-08-20

1495 SEHU SAJEELA S A 5427 18-08-20

1496 SHOBIKA B 5297 12-08-20

1497 SORNA LAKSHMI.V 5285 12-08-20

1498 SOWMIYA. S 5298 12-08-20

1499 SULAIMA AFRA O N 5442 18-08-20

1500 SUMAIYA SALMA S N 5636 26-08-20

1501 SYED ALI FATHIMA MUFISHA M H 5424 18-08-20

1502 THANALAKSHMI S 5301 12-08-20

1503 THUWAIBA M S 5284 12-08-20

1504 UMA MAKESHWARI 5564 24-08-20

1505 UMMU NAZLA S S 5593 24-08-20

1506 VANMATHI V 5295 12-08-20

1507 VASUMA@BAMINA A 5587 24-08-20

1508 YASMIN HUMAIRA. A 5286 12-08-20

1509 ZUBAITHA RASHITHA J R 5588 24-08-20

1510 ZULAIHA AFRA S. L 5434 18-08-20

1511 AFRIN BANU S 4797 21-05-19

1512 AKALYA NALLAMMAL G 4798 21-05-19

1513 ARAFA MAHFURA K R 4799 21-05-19

1514 ARILAXMI M 4801 21-05-19

1515 ARUMUGA PRIYA S 4800 21-05-19

1516 ATHIRA MAXIYA MOLE M 4802 21-05-19

1517 AYISHA SITHIKKA M K H 4803 21-05-19

1518 AYSHA LATHEEFA MUJAHIDHA M 4804 21-05-19

1519 AYSHATH MUNAUVARA M K 4805 21-05-19

1520 AZEEMATH SAKEENA H M 4806 21-05-19

1521 CHRISTIYANA B 4807 21-05-19

1522 DEBANI SILCIYA S 4808 21-05-19

1523 EMIMAL R 4809 21-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1524 ESWARI SUDHA M 4810 21-05-19

1525 FAREETHA NAUSHEEN BANU A K 4811 21-05-19

1526 FASMILA I 4812 21-05-19

1527 FATHIMA HUZAIRA A 4814 21-05-19

1528 FATHIMA J 4813 21-05-19

1529 FATHIMA MABROOKA S.B 4815 21-05-19

1530 FATHIMA NASBER M A K 4816 21-05-19

1531 FATHIMA RAHUMA M I 4817 21-05-19

1532 FATHIMA RASANA Y M 4818 21-05-19

1533 JAMEELA M K S 5230 21-05-19

1534 JASMINE J 4821 21-05-19

1535 JENI LENA I 4822 21-05-19

1536 KAHALYA D 4979 21-05-19

1537 KATHEEJA FAHMIDHA K S 4824 21-05-19

1538 KATHEEJA S I 4823 21-05-19

1539 KATHEEJA SULTHANA A 4825 21-05-19

1540 KIRUBA SANKARI B 4826 21-05-19

1541 MARIYAM ASVARA S M B 4827 21-05-19

1542 MARY VENNILA E 4828 21-05-19

1543 MOHDOOM MUFEEDHA K M 4829 21-05-19

1544 MOHUDOOM AADILA B 4830 21-05-19

1545 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4832 21-05-19

1546 MUTHU RAJESWARI M 4833 21-05-19

1547 MUTHULAKSHMI M 4834 21-05-19

1548 NABISATHUL MISRIYA O 4835 21-05-19

1549 NAZRINBANU K 4837 21-05-19

1550 PASTINA S 4838 21-05-19

1551 RAJALAKSHMI P 4839 21-05-19

1552 RAMALAKSHMI A 4840 21-05-19

1553 RISHWANA H 4841 21-05-19

1554 RITIKA M 4842 21-05-19

1555 SAHUL HAMEED FATHIMA M M 4843 21-05-19

1556 SALHA BADHURU NISHA M 4844 21-05-19

1557 SHARON YABESTA I 4846 21-05-19

2021 - 2022 

(III B.Com)
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1558 SHUNMUGA RAMYA V 4845 21-05-19

1559 SINDHUJA M 4847 21-05-19

1560 SITHI AMINA M.S 5271 21-05-19

1561 SITHI KATHEEJA S M 4848 21-05-19

1562 SITHI MARIYAM MAFASHA A H 4849 21-05-19

1563 SIVA LAKSHMI P 4850 24-05-19

1564 SUBHASELVI R 4851 21-05-19

1565 SUHAINA M A 4852 21-05-19

1566 SULAIHA RIYAZA S 4853 21-05-19

1567 THAMEENA ALMAS MSK 4854 21-05-19

1568 THANSIMA M 4855 21-05-19

1569 UMMU HABEEBA H M 4856 21-05-19

1570 VANISHA RILAH S M B 4857 21-05-19

1571 ZAINAB SUMAIYA M T 4859 22-06-19

1572 ZAKKIYATHU THAHIRA M B S 4860 23-07-19

1573 ANISHA. R 6075 14-09-21

1574 BRINDHA VELKANI M 6089 20-09-21

1575 JENCY S 6072 14-09-21

1576 MARIES WARI S 6101 06-10-21

1577 MEDALIN J 6071 14-09-21

1578 MOHAMMED SHABIRA BEGAM S 6077 14-09-21

1579 RAJESHWARI J 6076 06-10-21

1580 RANJANI P 6074 14-09-21

1581 SATHEESWARI R 6078 14-09-21

1582 SINEHA C 6070 14-09-21

1583 UMA MAGESHWARI R 6102 14-09-21

1584 VIBISHA J 6073 14-09-21

1585 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 6100 06-10-21

1586 ABISHA J 5693 06-10-20

1587 ANURATHA.V 5675 31-08-20

1588 KAUSALYA.R 5664 28-08-20

1589 LIDIYA J 5672 31-08-20

1590 PRIYA.B 5692 06-10-20

1591 RIYA P RAYEE 5661 28-08-20

2021 - 2022   

(I M.Com)

2021 - 2022 (II 

M.Com)
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1592 SAHAYA JERISHA M 5662 28-08-20

1593 STTAWINA A P 5663 28-08-20

1594 ABIRAMI J 6010 03-09-21

1595 AKILA P 6103 08-10-21

1596 ANANTHI S 6096 27-09-21

1597 ASHWINI K 5750 09-08-21

1598 BARANI S 5792 10-08-21

1599 BHARATHY R 5947 17-08-21

1600 BHUVANA K 5979 28-08-21

1601 BHUVANESHWARI.T 5747 07-08-21

1602 DEVIKA P G 5790 10-08-21

1603 FATHIMA HUSAINA S M 6020 01-09-21

1604 FATHIMA MUFLIHA J S 5753 09-08-21

1605 FATHIMA RIHANA .A 5796 10-08-21

1606 H.FARHANA SAFFRIN 5795 10-08-21

1607 HASEENA K 5945 17-08-21

1608 JEMINA ANULA SARAL .E 5793 10-08-21

1609 KANAGALAKSHMI NANDHINI J 5942 17-08-21

1610 LARA MERCYBAI N 5981 28-08-21

1611 MAHESHWARI V 5759 09-08-21

1612 MOHAMED ASIKA M 5944 17-08-21

1613 MOHAMED SARIHA RIZWANA BEGAM H 6082 14-09-21

1614 MOHDOOM MEERA NACHI M S 5758 09-08-21

1615 MOHIADEEN FATHIMA.K.M 6115 02-11-21

1616 MONISHA M 5791 10-08-21

1617 MUTHUMARI S 6019 31-08-21

1618 NANDHINI PRIYA S 5946 17-08-21

1619 NIHAMATHSAMEEHA H 5794 10-08-21

1620 RAMASANKARI S 5760 09-08-21

1621 RAMISHABANU M S 5751 09-08-21

1622 RAMPRIYA R 5982 28-08-21

1623 REBOLIN 6036 09-09-21

1624 RIZWIYA M Y 5757 09-08-21

1625 SAFRIN FATHIMA S 5943 17-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)
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1626 SATHIYA SWETHA K 5748 07-08-21

1627 SEITHOON NASIHA M 5752 09-08-21

1628 SEYED ALI FATHIMA K M S 5755 09-08-21

1629 SHAJITHA NASRIN B 5980 28-08-21

1630 THANGA DIVYA R 5749 07-08-21

1631 UMMU SALAMAH H N 5756 09-08-21

1632 VINISHA T 5797 10-08-21

1633 YASMIN ABUROSE H 5754 09-08-21

1634 ABARNA 5318 24-08-20

1635 AHAMED YAMEENA.A 5448 12-08-20

1636 ANNA SWETHA R 5452 18-08-20

1637 AYISHA JASRA M R 5460 18-08-20

1638 AYSHA HILMIYA K M S 5602 12-08-20

1639 AYSHA N 5309 12-08-20

1640 AYSHA N M 5462 18-08-20

1641 AYSHA NOWFEELA M A K 5445 24-08-20

1642 BHARATHI A 5307 24-08-20

1643 ESAIYAMUNA M 5319 12-08-20

1644 ESAKKIAMMAL@SUBA N 5312 12-08-20

1645 FATHIMA AFROSE A K 5447 18-08-20

1646 FATHIMA ALFIYA S 5306 24-08-20

1647 FATHIMA HAJARA M Y 5461 12-08-20

1648 FATHIMA SAMEEHA N S 5463 24-08-20

1649 FATHIMA SHAMA 5459 12-08-20

1650 GAYATHRI M 5308 24-08-20

1651 HATHUN THOUHIDA.J S 5305 12-08-20

1652 JERISA M 5601 12-08-20

1653 JESI GRACE D 5454 18-08-20

1654 KARTHIKA @ UMA M 5310 18-08-20

1655 KARTHIKA K 5311 12-08-20

1656 KATHEEJA RIZVIA.M.K 5457 18-08-20

1657 KATHIR VENI R 5317 24-08-20

1658 MAHFOOLA REEMA M 5455 18-08-20

1659 MATHUSHA P 5314 18-08-20

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)
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1660 MOHAMED FATHIMA M A K B 5603 18-08-20

1661 MUTHU MALATHI M 5315 18-08-20

1662 MUTHU SUBA C 5456 12-08-20

1663 PATRILDA .S 5571 18-08-20

1664 PIRUTHIKA K 5570 12-08-20

1665 POOJA T 5303 18-08-20

1666 PREMA S 5568 18-08-20

1667 RADHWA M A C 5464 12-08-20

1668 RAMA LAKSHMI M 5313 12-08-20

1669 SALMA NAHLA M S 5453 18-08-20

1670 SAMU FATHIMA M.T 5450 18-08-20

1671 SANTHANA DEEPIKA S 5621 25-08-20

1672 SEYED ZUHAINA M L 5449 12-08-20

1673 SNOWLIN T 5304 12-08-20

1674 SUJITHA.S 5451 18-08-20

1675 SWETHA T 5316 18-08-20

1676 THOUFEEKA S.M.I 5458 18-08-20

1677 UMER MEERA AFRAH S M S 5302 24-08-20

1678 ZAINAB KATHEEJA M N 5573 18-08-20

1679 ZAINAB. B 5446 12-08-20

1680 ZEENATH SULTHANA M.A 5572 18-08-20

1681 AMINA MUSFEEKA S A R 4861 21-05-19

1682 ASHREEN FATHIMA B 4862 21-05-19

1683 ASHWINI P 4863 21-05-19

1684 BAVITHA C 4864 21-05-19

1685 FATHIMA SUMAIYA BEGAM M 4866 21-05-19

1686 FATHIMUTHU ZOHARA S H 4867 21-05-19

1687 GNANA SELVA NISHANTHINI A 4868 21-05-19

1688 GOMATHI PRIYANKA M 4869 21-05-19

1689 HISMUL FARISHA M 4871 21-05-19

1690 JALEELA RITHWANA S 4872 21-05-19

1691 JOHNCY HARISHMA E 4873 21-05-19

1692 KATHEEJA ZUHAIRA S A 4875 21-05-19

1693 LAKSHMI A 4876 21-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1694 MAHA LAKSHMI M 4877 21-05-19

1695 MAHESHWARI P 5219 11-06-19

1696 MALINI P 4878 21-05-19

1697 MANI MEKALAI G 4879 21-05-19

1698 MARIA IRUDHAYA RENUKA D 4881 22-05-19

1699 MARIYAM USRA H 4882 22-05-19

1700 MATHIVATHANA DIVYA I 4883 22-05-19

1701 MOHAMED NAJEEBA M T 4884 22-05-19

1702 MUNIESWARI KALAIVANI S 4885 22-05-19

1703 MUTHU ASIHA R 4886 22-05-19

1704 MUTHU JOTHIKA S 4887 22-05-19

1705 NAFEELA BANU N 4888 22-05-19

1706 NUSRATH BANU M 4889 22-05-19

1707 PEER FATHIMA NAVRIN M 4890 22-05-19

1708 PRATHIKSHA S 4891 22-05-19

1709 RAJESWARI R 4892 22-05-19

1710 RATHISOBICA C 4893 22-05-19

1711 REJIKA C 4894 22-05-19

1712 SADAK ALI FATHIMA M L 4896 22-05-19

1713 SANOFER RASVIYA T 4897 22-05-19

1714 SANTHIYA MARY M 4898 22-05-19

1715 SELVASAKTHI @ RITHIKA L 4899 22-05-19

1716 SEYED ALIFATHIMA S 4900 22-05-19

1717 SEYED NABISATHUL SAMEEHA R 4901 22-05-19

1718 SITHI BALKIS SAFRIN S 4902 22-05-19

1719 SITHI HUSAINA M L 4903 22-05-19

1720 SUYAMBU M 4904 22-05-19

1721 UMMUL MUBINA A 4905 22-05-19

1722 VANAPARVATHI T 4906 22-05-19

1723 VIJAYA LAKSHMI T 4907 22-05-19

1724 YAMUNADEVI T 4908 22-05-19

1725 AARTHI A 6002 31-08-21

1726 AHAMED FATHIMA MUSHADHIQA M A 5856 11-08-21

1727 AMINA NASHFA M S 5773 09-08-21

2021 - 2022 

(III B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1728 ARSHATHA M Y 5903 13-08-21

1729 ARUNA A 6023 03-09-21

1730 ARUNADEVI A 5778 09-08-21

1731 ASILA FATHIMA M 5907 13-08-21

1732 ASMITHA D 6035 09-09-21

1733 AYSHA AFRIN A L 5999 31-08-21

1734 AYSHA BANU T S I 6110 23-10-21

1735 BABY BANU G 5932 17-08-21

1736 BUVANESHWARI.N 5994 31-08-21

1737 FATHIMA AFIYA M B 5782 09-08-21

1738 FATHIMA MATHEEHA S M 5934 17-08-21

1739 FATHIMA RAZEENA M M 5855 11-08-21

1740 FATHIMA SAFRIN K R 6000 31-08-21

1741 HAIRA M A C 5993 31-08-21

1742 HALEEMA BHAVMITHA . A 5779 09-08-21

1743 HEBA BANU S 5997 31-08-21

1744 HEMALATHA P 6080 14-09-21

1745 INITHA K 6022 03-09-21

1746 JEFFINA J 6006 31-08-21

1747 JEROSHINI P 5781 09-08-21

1748 JUBANEL RONISHA C 5911 13-08-21

1749 KALAI VANI T 5776 09-08-21

1750 KANISHKA V 6095 24-09-21

1751 KATHEEJA SULTHANA M T 5904 13-08-21

1752 KOKILA DEVI. K 6021 03-09-21

1753 LEETHIYA L 5933 17-08-21

1754 MAHA LAKSHMI P 5858 12-08-21

1755 MAHMOOD SATHITHA BEGAM N 5912 13-08-21

1756 MANJULA S 6081 14-09-21

1757 MARIYAM HATHOON D 5931 17-08-21

1758 MATHINATHUL RASMIYA H 5908 13-08-21

1759 MOHIDEEN FATHIMA NACHI J S 5909 13-08-21

1760 MUTHUMEENA V 5883 02-09-21

1761 NACHI NAAZNEEN M M 6004 31-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1762 NARMATHA DEVI E 5860 12-08-21

1763 NOORJAHAN S A T 5998 31-08-21

1764 PATTULAKSHMI S 6001 31-08-21

1765 RABIAA AFAF M 5902 13-08-21

1766 RADHIKA S 6003 31-08-21

1767 REBONSE PAVITHRA S 5901 02-09-21

1768 SAHANA ATHAM R 5951 02-09-21

1769 SALIHABANU H 5905 13-08-21

1770 SAMIYUTH DHIKRA ASLIN S A 5862 12-08-21

1771 SANDHIYA S 6008 02-09-21

1772 SARASHWATHI K 5996 31-08-21

1773 SEGHU SAMEEHA A M 5857 12-08-21

1774 SELVA MEERA M 6024 02-09-21

1775 SEYADHU RABIYA UMMA S 6009 03-09-21

1776 SHANTHI A 5859 12-08-21

1777 SHARA HAFSA M H 5774 09-08-21

1778 SITHI KHADHEEJA P S 5906 13-08-21

1779 SITHI MADHANI S O B 5775 09-08-21

1780 SURIYA R 5995 31-08-21

1781 TAMILARASI A 6005 31-08-21

1782 UDHAYA DHARSHINI J 5777 09-08-21

1783 VENNILA S 5935 17-08-21

1784 VISWARUBYNI K 5861 12-08-21

1785 YAVANA KEERTHIKA C 5910 13-08-21

1786 ANANDHAPARVATHI. P 5364 12-08-20

1787 AYSHA FAZILA 5488 18-08-20

1788 BISMIAFRIN N 5683 15-09-20

1789 FARHETH JUMMANA H 5466 18-08-20

1790 FINOL J 5363 12-08-20

1791 GNANA KARTHIKA P 5481 18-08-20

1792 HAJ NOORIYA ROFINA S 5348 12-08-20

1793 HAWWA JESSIMA.M.A.S 5351 12-08-20

1794 INDUMATHI 5366 12-08-20

1795 INDUMATHI M 5350 12-08-20



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1796 IRFANA A 5561 24-08-20

1797 JEMIMA.J 5475 18-08-20

1798 JESEEMA 5470 18-08-20

1799 JEYANTHI M 5353 12-08-20

1800 JOSE QUEEN RISHVANA 5484 18-08-20

1801 KADER THASNEEM M L S 5469 18-08-20

1802 KANIMU P 5360 12-08-20

1803 KATHIJATHUL RAZIYA M S 5630 26-08-20

1804 KAYATHRI 5367 12-08-20

1805 KEERTHANA DURGA V 5558 24-08-20

1806 MOUFIKA. N 5354 12-08-20

1807 MUTHULAKSHMI K 5476 18-08-20

1808 MUTHULAKSHMI.P 5559 24-08-20

1809 NABILA BENAZIR M 5352 12-08-20

1810 NAGASORNA.K 5483 18-08-20

1811 NAJEEBA NUZAIHA A A 5560 24-08-20

1812 NANTHINI B 5356 12-08-20

1813 NATTARKANI R 5608 25-08-20

1814 PETCHI ARASI M 5349 12-08-20

1815 PRIYA T 5361 12-08-20

1816 REESHMA BEGAM S 5482 18-08-20

1817 RISHIKA U 5365 12-08-20

1818 ROSHAN NIGHARA FATHIMA J A 5622 25-08-20

1819 SAKTHI PRIYA T 5485 18-08-20

1820 SARANYA E 5368 12-08-20

1821 SHALINI M 5486 18-08-20

1822 SHRI THARSHINI S 5359 12-08-20

1823 SNOWQUEEN.K 5556 24-08-20

1824 SOWMIYA S 5358 12-08-20

1825 SRI KOTTAI RANI.A 5477 18-08-20

1826 STELLA A 5474 18-08-20

1827 SUBAIDA MAFROOHA M R 5472 18-08-20

1828 SUBARNA 5369 12-08-20

1829 SUBASHINI S 5677 07-09-20

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1830 SUBBULAKSMI.M 5467 18-08-20

1831 SUDHA.M 5357 12-08-20

1832 SUGUNESHWARI P 5355 12-08-20

1833 SUMAIRA MEHNAZ S 5471 18-08-20

1834 THAHIRA BANU.M 5487 18-08-20

1835 VEERA MUTHU A 5478 18-08-20

1836 VELAMMAL ALIAS KARTHIKA 5616 25-08-20

1837 VINITHA S 5362 12-08-20

1838 ZAINAB JADHEERA M A 5613 25-08-20

1839 AMEENA MUSHARAFA M R 4954 24-05-19

1840 ASIYA NAZLA M I 4955 24-05-19

1841 AYSHA AAFREEN H 4956 24-05-19

1842 AYSHA MAFAZA S A C 4957 24-05-19

1843 AYSHA NUHA M I 4958 24-05-19

1844 AYSHA SAKEELA H R J 4959 24-05-19

1845 AYSHA THANSEELA B 4960 24-05-19

1846 BUHARIYA SHERIN A 4961 24-05-19

1847 ESAKIAMMAL S 4962 24-05-19

1848 FATHIMA AFRA M S 4963 24-05-19

1849 FATHIMA FAIZA S N 5234 22-06-19

1850 FATHIMA HAJARA SAFRIN T 4965 24-05-19

1851 FATHIMA JAZEELA K S 4968 24-05-19

1852 FATHIMA RIZMIYA H M 4966 24-05-19

1853 FATHIMA ZAHARA S J 4969 24-05-19

1854 GEORGAMMA L 4970 24-05-19

1855 HABEEBA MUFRIHA M I 4971 24-05-19

1856 HAJARA S N 4972 24-05-19

1857 HIZZATH MUNEERA B 4973 24-05-19

1858 INDUJA M 4974 24-05-19

1859 JAINAB KATHEEJA A 4975 24-05-19

1860 JANAKI M 4976 24-05-19

1861 JENIFER HEPCIBA J 5229 22-06-19

1862 JESCIKA P 4978 24-05-19

1863 KAMALI J 4980 24-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1864 KARTHIKA M 4981 24-05-19

1865 KAVIYA R 4984 24-05-19

1866 LATHIFA K S 4985 24-05-19

1867 MAHALAKSHMI J 4986 24-05-19

1868 MAHESWARI A 4987 24-05-19

1869 MAHSOOMA S O 4988 24-05-19

1870 MARIA ELKANA T 4989 24-05-19

1871 MARIYAM M I 4990 24-05-19

1872 MOHAMED FATHIMA K S 4991 24-05-19

1873 MOHAMED FATHIMA K S 4992 24-05-19

1874 MOHAMED MEERA NIFLA M I 4993 24-05-19

1875 MOHAMED ZAINAB M A 5236 22-06-19

1876 MOHAMMED LAILA FARZANA R 4995 24-05-19

1877 MUTHU ARUNA S 4996 24-05-19

1878 MUTHUSELVI M 4997 24-05-19

1879 NANTHINI DEVI K 4998 24-05-19

1880 NAWFA FAREEDA M M 4999 24-05-19

1881 PALAYAM MAHMOODHA 5000 24-05-19

1882 PRADEEPA M 5001 24-05-19

1883 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA S M A 5002 24-05-19

1884 RAVITHA JEYAKUMAR 5278 30-07-19

1885 REMIVENISTA G 5208 28-05-19

1886 ROSARY RACHEL A 5003 24-05-19

1887 SAHAYA PRAHI MINILA B 5004 24-05-19

1888 SANGEETHA S 5005 24-05-19

1889 SELVALAKSHMI S 5006 24-05-19

1890 SUBILA K 5007 24-05-19

1891 SUDAMANI A 5008 24-05-19

1892 SUGANYA L 5009 24-05-19

1893 SUMAIYA A L 5010 24-05-19

1894 TAHUMINA M M 5282 28-08-19

1895 THARSHINI D 5011 24-05-19

1896 VAISHNAVI D 5012 24-05-19

1897 ZAINAMB ZUBAIDA A H 5013 24-05-19

2021 - 2022 

(III B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1898 ZUBAIDHA RIKASHA A A 5014 24-05-19

1899 FATHIMA RIFAYA N 5731 07-08-21

1900 FATHIMA RISVANA R 5864 17-08-21

1901 JEYA PRIYA M 5868 12-08-21

1902 JEYASARATHI J 5867 12-08-21

1903 KEERTHANA R 5887 13-08-21

1904 MEHAR SIFANA T 6113 29-10-21

1905 MUSTHALIMA SAMSU BATHU J 5889 13-08-21

1906 MUTHU LAKSHMI S 5866 12-08-21

1907 MUTHUKARPAGAVALLI B 5886 13-08-21

1908 NANTHINI K 5865 12-08-21

1909 NISHA P 6105 13-10-21

1910 NITHYA LAKSHMI R 5729 17-08-21

1911 RAASHITHA M 5730 07-08-21

1912 RAJALAKSHMI C 5732 07-08-21

1913 RAJALAKSHMI M 5733 07-08-21

1914 SAFRIN BARHANA M 5888 13-08-21

1915 SANTHIYA S 6033 07-09-21

1916 SELSIAH A K 5984 31-08-21

1917 SEYAD AMEERA FATHIMA S 5863 12-08-21

1918 SEYED NUZHATHU HAFILA S A B 5885 13-08-21

1919 SOWMIYA K 5983 28-08-21

1920 VEERAABINAYA M 6094 23-09-21

1921 ZAM ZAM ZUVAINA S M 6114 02-11-21

1922 AMINA AFFROSE U L 5625 12-08-20

1923 ANISHA WISELINE B 5398 18-08-20

1924 DEEPIKA DEVI 5394 12-08-20

1925 DEVI K 5533 12-08-20

1926 DHANALAKSHMI A 5403 25-08-20

1927 FATHIMA SERIN V 5393 12-08-20

1928 FATHIMA THAHIRA S.M.B 5527 12-08-20

1929 INDHUJA M 5395 18-08-20

1930 JEYAJOTHI R 5400 12-08-20

1931 KANEESHA FATHIMA M A 5532 25-08-20

2021 - 2022   

(I B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1932 KATHEEJA ZUWAINA A R 5626 18-08-20

1933 MARYAM S.M 5392 25-08-20

1934 MUHSINA SHAREEFA A.S 5530 12-08-20

1935 MUNISH DIVYA KALYANI S 5531 18-08-20

1936 MUTHU MADHUMITHA R 5528 12-08-20

1937 MUTHU SARANYA K 5689 18-08-20

1938 NABISATHUL RASMEENA S 5631 12-08-20

1939 PAVITHRA K 5402 12-08-20

1940 PRIYA M 5405 12-08-20

1941 RAJESHWARI A 5536 12-08-20

1942 RAMALAKSHMI R 5397 18-08-20

1943 SAKTHI @THIRUKALAIARASI K 5627 12-08-20

1944 SAKTHI M 5534 18-08-20

1945 SRIKALA 5529 05-10-20

1946 THAGAZATH BEGAM M 5401 18-08-20

1947 VANISHA 5537 18-08-20

1948 VASEELA SUHARA BEEVI 5535 25-08-20

1949 VINISHA.V 5404 26-08-20

1950 VINNARASI M 5617 18-08-20

1951 ABISHA S 5226 11-06-19

1952 AFREEN BANU M 5115 27-05-19

1953 AHAMED MUSTHABSIRA T S I 5235 22-06-19

1954 AJI S 5241 06-07-19

1955 AYISHA FARHANA H 5116 27-05-19

1956 BALA SNEHA S 5117 27-05-19

1957 BARANI K 5118 27-05-19

1958 DIVYA P 5129 27-05-19

1959 FATHIMA MUVAFFIKA N R 5119 27-05-19

1960 FATHIMA RUFAIKA S A K 5120 27-05-19

1961 FATHIMA THAHSEEN A K 5121 27-05-19

1962 GAUSHALYA R 5123 27-05-19

1963 GAYATHRI E 5122 27-05-19

1964 GOWSALYA R 5124 27-05-19

1965 GRAFTINA V 5213 29-05-19

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

1966 HARIPRIYA M 5220 11-06-19

1967 JOBILA A 5125 27-05-19

1968 KATHEEJA RIFKA S N 5126 27-05-19

1969 KAVITHA P 5127 27-05-19

1970 KEERTHANA M 5128 27-05-19

1971 MAHARASI C 5150 27-05-19

1972 MARIMUTHU S 5130 27-05-19

1973 MONISHA D 5131 27-05-19

1974 MUTHUMARI B 5132 27-05-19

1975 PAVITHRA M 5133 27-05-19

1976 PEERTHI M 5134 27-05-19

1977 RAMALAKSHMI N 5135 27-05-19

1978 SAFA MAHDHOOM MARYAM N M 5136 27-05-19

1979 SAMEENA BEGAM M P 5137 27-05-19

1980 SANGEETHA G 5138 27-05-19

1981 SANTHIYA S 5239 26-06-19

1982 SEYED RABIYA RIFKA A R 5139 27-05-19

1983 SHARMILA M 5140 27-05-19

1984 SHERLY S 5141 27-05-19

1985 SOMA SUNDARI S 5142 27-05-19

1986 SONA P 5143 27-05-19

1987 M.SUBA 5272 24-07-19

1988 SUMITHRA M 5144 27-05-19

1989 SUTHA P 5145 27-05-19

1990 VIJAYA LAKSHMI M 5147 27-05-19

1991 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 5146 27-05-19

1992 VIJITHRA K 5148 27-05-19

1993 ZAINAB Z A 5149 27-05-19

1994 BALADIVYA A 6067 14-09-21

1995 BOOMADEVI V 6069 14-09-21

1996 MERLIN S 6064 14-09-21

1997 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 6065 14-09-21

1998 MUTHULAKSHMI S 6066 14-09-21

1999 SARANYA S 6068 14-09-21

2021 - 2022 

(III B.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2021 - 2022   

(I M.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2000 JANNATH FARINA A 5658 28-08-20

2001 JENIPER..T 5668 31-08-20

2002 MEROJA P 5669 31-08-20

2003 MUTHU LAKSHMI.M 5667 31-08-20

2004 SABURUN SHAFIQUA A 5659 28-08-20

2005 SHYAMALA.G 5671 31-08-20

2006 SITHI FOUZIYA S A 5670 31-08-20

2007 SIVASANGARI.P 5681 14-09-20

2008 TAMIL VANI.P 5657 28-08-20

2009 AMINA MUSFIRA M 5952 17-08-21

2010 AMUTHA M 5954 17-08-21

2011 ARUMUGASUNDARI M 5735 07-08-21

2012 AYSHA AALIYA K.R. 6083 14-09-21

2013 AYSHA NOOMAIRA O A C 5740 07-08-21

2014 AYSHA SAMEEHA M S 5869 12-08-21

2015 AYSHA SAMEEHA S H 5743 07-08-21

2016 AYSHA SIDDIQA S I 5870 12-08-21

2017 FATHIMA JUMANA N M 5742 07-08-21

2018 FATHIMA S 5744 07-08-21

2019 FATHIMA SUHA S 5741 07-08-21

2020 FUSAIHA J S 5745 07-08-21

2021 HAMEEDHA NACHI HANIYA S S 5738 07-08-21

2022 JACKLINE VICTORIA J 5734 07-08-21

2023 JEMIMA RACHEL R 6118 18-11-21

2024 MOHUDOOM M I 5739 07-08-21

2025 MUTHULAKSHMI M 4170 17-08-21

2026 RAGASUTHA T 5955 17-08-21

2027 RAMA LAKSHMI S 5736 07-08-21

2028 SAMEERA PARVIN A 6032 07-09-21

2029 SARA ZAMRIN A 5953 17-08-21

2030 SYED DHASMITHA J 5737 07-08-21

2031 VAKARUN NISHA A 5746 07-08-21

2032 AISHWARIYA V 5547 24-08-20

2033 ALAGU DEEPA.L 5387 12-08-20

2021 - 2022 (II 

M.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2021 - 2022   

(I B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2034 ASMEN FARHANA.K 5523 18-08-20

2035 BINISTA 5383 12-08-20

2036 CATHERINE THREESHA 5633 26-08-20

2037 ELAVARASI.M 5390 12-08-20

2038 ESAKKIYAMMAL ALAIS SNEKA M 5389 12-08-20

2039 FATHIMA ASMIYA E 5524 18-08-20

2040 FATHIMA BEEVI R.S 5384 12-08-20

2041 GAYATHRI K 5635 26-08-20

2042 IRUTHAYA ANUSHA A 5580 24-08-20

2043 KANSUL NOWFIYA RAJAB M 5526 18-08-20

2044 MARIYAM ASHIFA.R 5645 31-08-20

2045 MOHUDOOM FATHEENA B A 5385 12-08-20

2046 MUSHBIRA HATOON A 5577 24-08-20

2047 MUTHU SANKARI S 5579 24-08-20

2048 PACKIYA LAKSHMI.M 5386 12-08-20

2049 PONMANI JOTHI A 5525 18-08-20

2050 PRINCY SUJATHA MARY M 5538 18-08-20

2051 RAHMATH S D 5522 18-08-20

2052 RAMA LAKSHMI S 5388 12-08-20

2053 SAKEENA BEGAM P R 5578 24-08-20

2054 SAMRIN BARGA S 5418 12-08-20

2055 SHUNMUGA VIDHYA S 5521 18-08-20

2056 SINDHU.V 5623 25-08-20

2057 SONIYA.R 5624 25-08-20

2058 SOUNDARI S 5643 31-08-20

2059 SUBA BALA PONNI.S 5391 12-08-20

2060 SUBAHARANI S 5382 12-08-20

2061 VELLAIYAMMAL I 5688 29-09-20

2062 AAFRIN A 4909 24-05-19

2063 ABI RAJESHWARI E 4910 24-05-19

2064 AFFRIN H M 4911 24-05-19

2065 AMREEN SUKAILA T 4912 24-05-19

2066 AVUDAIAMMAL E 4914 24-05-19

2067 BEULAH G 4915 24-05-19

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2068 DERINSTA P 4916 24-05-19

2069 FARAH FATHIMA.J 4917 24-05-19

2070 FARIZA BEGAM M 4918 24-05-19

2071 GREATSLIN BENITHA I 4919 24-05-19

2072 HAWWA SIDEEQA M I 4922 24-05-19

2073 ILAKKIYA A 4920 24-05-19

2074 ISHWARYA S 4921 24-05-19

2075 JENISHA S 4925 24-05-19

2076 KAMALI A 4923 24-05-19

2077 KAMALI S 4874 21-05-19

2078 KOKILA M 4924 24-05-19

2079 MAGESHWARI M 5217 11-06-19

2080 MAHARANI S 4926 24-05-19

2081 MALATHI A 4927 24-05-19

2082 MALINI S 4928 24-05-19

2083 MOHAMED FATHIMA MAFAJA S 4929 24-05-19

2084 MUTHU LAKSHMI K 4931 24-05-19

2085 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4930 24-05-19

2086 NOORUL AFRA M R 4932 24-05-19

2087 PERATCHI SUBBAMMAL N 5209 28-05-19

2088 RAJESWARI R 4934 24-05-19

2089 SABAREESHWARI S 4935 24-05-19

2090 SAMSUL SAMEERA P 4936 24-05-19

2091 SANDHIYA RENU M 4937 24-05-19

2092 SELVA SARANYA S 4939 24-05-19

2093 SELVALAKSHMI R 4938 24-05-19

2094 SHAIHU FATHIMA ASMIYA S M 4940 24-05-19

2095 SHEEBA A 4941 24-05-19

2096 SIVA SHUNMUGAPRIYA R 4942 24-05-19

2097 SIVATHMIKA S 4943 24-05-19

2098 SOWMIYA S 4944 24-05-19

2099 SUBA V 4945 24-05-19

2100 SUBALAKSHMI U 4946 24-05-19

2101 SULAIHA NAAZHIYA M T 4947 24-05-19

2021 - 2022 

(III B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2102 THIRUANNAMALAI M 4948 24-05-19

2103 VENGATESHWARI S 4950 24-05-19

2104 VISHWAVANI S 5210 28-05-19

2105 VYSHNAVI S 4951 24-05-19

2106 YASMIN NISHA A 4952 24-05-19

2107 ZAINAMBU SARA S A K 4953 24-05-19

2108 AHAMED RASITHA U 5802 10-08-21

2109 AMALI SERIN M 5976 28-08-21

2110 AMIRTHA RINOSHA S 5772 09-08-21

2111 ANISHA M 5897 13-08-21

2112 ARCHANA G 5765 09-08-21

2113 AYSHA RIHANA M 5890 13-08-21

2114 BARATHI R 5806 10-08-21

2115 BAREETHA NILOFAR K S 5763 09-08-21

2116 DEEPIKA P 5978 28-08-21

2117 DHANUSHA M 6084 14-09-21

2118 ELAKKIYA T 6011 03-09-21

2119 ELANA A 5975 28-08-21

2120 FATHIMA SAHIN AFRA S 5800 10-08-21

2121 GOKILA S 5974 28-08-21

2122 HAIRUN NISHA A B 5799 10-08-21

2123 JANNATH MARLIYA J 5762 09-08-21

2124 JEEVA E 5899 13-08-21

2125 JEEVITHA P 5891 13-08-21

2126 JEYASEELI D 5805 10-08-21

2127 KASTHURI PRIYA T 5764 09-08-21

2128 KAVITHA M 5809 10-08-21

2129 KEERTHIKA M 5808 10-08-21

2130 KIRUTHIKA S 5939 17-08-21

2131 MARI S 5893 13-08-21

2132 MUTHU DIVYA J 5813 10-08-21

2133 MUTHUPRIYA P 6119 08-11-21

2134 NISHA R 5898 13-08-21

2135 NUSRATH FARHANA A 5798 10-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2136 PAVITHRA M 5767 09-08-21

2137 PAVITHRA M 5811 10-08-21

2138 PETCHIAMMAL M 5937 17-08-21

2139 POORANA JOYCE J 5895 13-08-21

2140 PRITNI A 5938 17-08-21

2141 RASETHA BARVEEN A 6012 03-09-21

2142 REVATHI M 5894 13-08-21

2143 SABANA A 5768 09-08-21

2144 SAKTHIROHINI T 5769 09-08-21

2145 SAMEEHA MAFAZA A 5803 10-08-21

2146 SANTHIYA S 5900 13-08-21

2147 SEETHALAKSHMI R 5941 17-08-21

2148 SHARMILA SAMUTHIRAM S 5771 09-08-21

2149 SHEEBA RANI K 6107 19-10-21

2150 SIVASAKTHI C 5770 09-08-21

2151 SNEKA P 5807 10-08-21

2152 SUBBULAKSHMI S 5804 10-08-21

2153 SUMATHI S 5940 17-08-21

2154 THASLEEMA A 5801 10-08-21

2155 THENMOZHI J 5892 13-08-21

2156 UMA MAHESHWARI L 5936 17-08-21

2157 VANABALA C 5896 13-08-21

2158 VANITHA M 5977 28-08-21

2159 VIMALADEVI S 5810 10-08-21

2160 ZUBAIDA THOUFIQA S 5761 09-08-21

2161 ANITHA S 5320 12-08-20

2162 BHUVANESWARI S 5698 22-10-20

2163 BLESSY.X 5576 24-08-20

2164 DIVYA M 5598 24-08-20

2165 ESAKKIAMMAL E 5644 27-08-20

2166 FATHIMA FAGUMIYA S K 5329 12-08-20

2167 KASTHOORI RANI 5347 12-08-20

2168 KIRUTHIGA P 5615 25-08-20

2169 MUKIRTHA S 5327 12-08-20

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2170 MUTHUKANI M 5322 12-08-20

2171 NANTHINI 5325 12-08-20

2172 PONMUTHUMARI .A 5575 24-08-20

2173 SATHYA.K 5323 12-08-20

2174 VENGU PETCHI SUDALI S 5321 12-08-20

2175 ABIRAMI M 5224 11-06-19

2176 AJINA A 5185 27-05-19

2177 DAISHA X 4949 21-06-19

2178 HERMINA F 5223 11-06-19

2179 JEBACILIN A 4964 21-06-19

2180 JENIFER M 5186 27-05-19

2181 JOVINSIYA S 5187 27-05-19

2182 KANIMOZHI K 5238 25-06-19

2183 KASTHURI P 5270 09-07-19

2184 KAYATHRI A 5188 27-05-19

2185 KETCHIYA K 5189 27-05-19

2186 MARIYA THOLANTHINO SWEETY N 5190 27-05-19

2187 MUTHU MEENACHI L 5192 27-05-19

2188 MUTHU NANGAI ARASI S 5193 27-05-19

2189 MUTHUKKALA A 5195 27-05-19

2190 NISHI T 5097 27-05-19

2191 PRACITTA B 4994 21-06-19

2192 PRINCEABISEHA M 5198 27-05-19

2193 PRIYADHARSHINI U 5199 27-05-19

2194 RAMYA BHARATHI R 5200 27-05-19

2195 SANTHANAMARI G 5201 27-05-19

2196 SARANYA M 5202 27-05-19

2197 SATHYA SUTHANTHIRA P 5203 27-05-19

2198 SNEKA I 5211 21-06-19

2199 SOMASUNDARI S 5204 27-05-19

2200 SOUTHUNAFRIN S 5231 22-06-19

2201 USHA NANTHINI S 5205 27-05-19

2202 VANA MARI M 5206 27-05-19

2203 VENI C 5207 27-05-19

2021 - 2022 

(III B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2204 AMALA AJISHA J 5874 12-08-21

2205 ANANTHI M 6104 11-10-21

2206 ANSILIN R 5875 12-08-21

2207 ARCHANA A 6088 18-09-21

2208 BABITHA A 6028 07-09-21

2209 DAFNI K 6013 03-09-21

2210 ESAKKI VETHAVALLI S 5714 07-08-21

2211 ESTHER K 5877 12-08-21

2212 GAYATHRI M 5871 12-08-21

2213 GEETHA MAKESWARI D 5913 13-08-21

2214 ISWARYA C 6015 04-09-21

2215 JANCY RANI S 6030 07-09-21

2216 KARTHIGA.G 5713 07-08-21

2217 KEMISHA K 5878 12-08-21

2218 KIRUBA R 6014 03-09-21

2219 MUNIYESHWARI M 5876 12-08-21

2220 MUTHUPRIYA S 5715 07-08-21

2221 PATTUJOTHI C 5716 07-08-21

2222 PREM KUMARI S 5872 12-08-21

2223 RONIKA I 5879 12-08-21

2224 SAINABA BEGUM M R 6016 04-09-21

2225 SAKTHI PRIYA C 5712 07-08-21

2226 SAKTHIKARTHIKA T 5873 12-08-21

2227 SANTHIYA A 6034 07-09-21

2228 SASI K 5948 17-08-21

2229 SUBHA M 5711 07-08-21

2230 VANITHA M 5710 07-08-21

2231 VEERALAKSHMI M 6029 07-09-21

2232 ABARNA A 5515 18-08-20

2233 ABIKA.R 5379 12-08-20

2234 AGNES ROSHIBA J 5541 21-08-20

2235 AKILA.L 5417 12-08-20

2236 ALAGUSUNDARI G 5371 12-08-20

2237 ANANTHI M 5370 12-08-20

2021 - 2022    

(I B.A.,   

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2238 ANITHA S 5375 12-08-20

2239 ANTONY SELVA ANISHA A 5378 12-08-20

2240 HARSHA VARTHINI S 5516 18-08-20

2241 HEMALATHA S 5699 22-10-20

2242 JEYA LAKSHMI A 5619 25-08-20

2243 JEYABARATHI C 5517 18-08-20

2244 KEERTHANA A 5381 12-08-20

2245 MAHALAKSHMI.R 5609 25-08-20

2246 MALINI M 5618 25-08-20

2247 MALINI.M 5682 15-09-20

2248 MARIA THOMAI DEEPIKA D 5374 12-08-20

2249 MUTHU ESAKKI.M 5376 12-08-20

2250 NASEEBA.M.S 5514 18-08-20

2251 NISHA .C 5372 12-08-20

2252 PANIMAYA MARY AMUTHA J 5540 21-08-20

2253 RAJESWARI L 5520 18-08-20

2254 RAMALAKSHMI K 5697 15-10-20

2255 RASHIMA R 5679 12-10-20

2256 RATHI MEENA.S 5610 25-08-20

2257 SAKTHIKANI@PRIYANKA. M 5380 12-08-20

2258 SALMA BEEVI.K 5694 06-10-20

2259 SANCIKA.A 5519 18-08-20

2260 SANTHIYA.G 5420 18-08-20

2261 SNOBA M 5620 25-08-20

2262 SOWMIYA M 5377 12-08-20

2263 SUJITHA.S 5539 21-08-20

2264 THOUFICA BEEVI M S 5373 12-08-20

2265 VANMATHI M 5543 21-08-20

2266 VIDHYA J 5599 24-08-20

2267 ZEENATH NISHA E 5513 18-08-20

2268 ABINAYA R 5151 27-05-19

2269 AJITHA E 5152 27-05-19

2270 ESTHER AGNES P 5153 27-05-19

2271 ISWARYA T 5155 27-05-19

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.A.,  Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2272 IZZATH JAHANA A K 5156 27-05-19

2273 JOYCE GRACIA R 5240 06-07-19

2274 KOWSALYA U 5157 27-05-19

2275 KUMUTHAPRIYA R 5158 27-05-19

2276 MALATHI C 5159 27-05-19

2277 MALKIYA T 5233 22-06-19

2278 MARI K 5160 27-05-19

2279 MATHANA PRIYA S 5161 27-05-19

2280 MONIKA S 5162 27-05-19

2281 MUTHU MARIAMMAL M 5163 27-05-19

2282 MUTHUSELVI S 5227 22-06-19

2283 NATTAR NANTHINI P 5166 27-05-19

2284 NIBISHA P 5167 27-05-19

2285 NIROSHINI D 5168 27-05-19

2286 PADMA JYOTHI M 5169 27-05-19

2287 PONMALA P 5172 27-05-19

2288 PONNAMMAL S 5171 27-05-19

2289 PRAISY S 5173 27-05-19

2290 PRIYANDAL A 5174 27-05-19

2291 RANI S 5176 27-05-19

2292 SATHIYA C 5178 27-05-19

2293 SHOBANA S 5180 27-05-19

2294 SUDHA P 5181 27-05-19

2295 SUMATHI M 5182 27-05-19

2296 UMAYA PARVATHI L 5183 27-05-19

2297 VINOTHINI M 5184 27-05-19

2298 VITHYA K 5214 29-05-19

2299 BALA VISHNU DEVI M 6040 13-09-21

2300 BATHURI J 6052 13-09-21

2301 ESAIMATHI S 6041 13-09-21

2302 ESAKKIAMMAL M 6042 13-09-21

2303 JEMIMASMILINE J 6045 13-09-21

2304 JESLIN PRIYA G 6051 13-09-21

2305 JOTHI VIJAYALAKSHMI M 6046 13-09-21

2021 - 2022 

(III B.A., 

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2306 KANAGALAKSHMI S 6043 13-09-21

2307 KARTHIKA JEYANTHI S 6039 13-09-21

2308 MAHESWARI P 6047 13-09-21

2309 MEENA S 6038 13-09-21

2310 MITHRA S 6037 13-09-21

2311 PAVITHRA G 6111 26-10-21

2312 RAJALAKSHMI @ SARMATHI M 6050 13-09-21

2313 RESHMA R 6090 20-09-21

2314 SATHYA M 6049 13-09-21

2315 SUNDARI C 6048 13-09-21

2316 THANALAKSHMI S 6044 13-09-21

2317 ALMAJITHA.K.M 5666 31-08-20

2318 AROCKIYA PRINCY T 5650 28-08-20

2319 BHARATHI M 5647 28-08-20

2320 JEEVITHA S 5653 28-08-20

2321 MAGESHWARI A 5649 28-08-20

2322 SHALU J 5685 19-09-20

2323 SNEHA S 5652 28-08-20

2324 SUBHA.E 5665 31-08-20

2325 THISHA R 5651 28-08-20

2326 UDHAYA LAKSHMI J 5648 28-08-20

2327 ANUSHIYA R 5787 10-08-21

2328 ASLIN N 5789 10-08-21

2329 FATHIMA THASLEEMA H 5785 10-08-21

2330 MAHALAKSHMI M 5788 10-08-21

2331 MUTHU DHINISHA M 6117 08-11-21

2332 NOOR AYSHA S A K 5783 09-08-21

2333 SAMSUNISHA S 5784 10-08-21

2334 SITHI SIBA B 5786 10-08-21

2335 SUBHA M 6027 01-09-21

2336 SUBRAJA S 6108 22-10-21

2337 SUMAIYA RIFKA V 6079 14-09-21

2338 THASVINI M 5881 12-08-21

2339 UMMUHANI BEEVI M 5884 13-08-21

2021 - 2022   

(I M.A.,   

Tamil 

Literature)

2021 - 2022 (II 

M.A., Tamil 

Literature)

2021 - 2022   

(I B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2340 ABINAYA K 5410 12-08-20

2341 ALFATHIMASAMEERA.B 5414 12-08-20

2342 ANNAMMAL SUBISHA.S 5584 24-08-20

2343 ASHA GOPIKA L 5408 12-08-20

2344 AYISHA SIDDIQA M 5407 12-08-20

2345 FATHIMA FARISHA M 5695 06-10-20

2346 GOMATHI K 5416 12-08-20

2347 GOWSALYA S 5406 12-08-20

2348 KAVITHA A 5415 12-08-20

2349 MARY ALISTTA J 5582 24-08-20

2350 MUTHU REVATHI P 5614 25-08-20

2351 PADMAVATHI.E 5585 24-08-20

2352 RAFITHA A 5411 12-08-20

2353 RAVEENA R 5642 27-08-20

2354 RHAINO DAPHNE S 5409 12-08-20

2355 SITHI SAFRIN BEGAM.S 5412 12-08-20

2356 SUDALIPAPPU.E 5413 12-08-20

2357 UMMUSHIHANA. A 5581 24-08-20

2358 YOGALAKSHMI.M 5686 22-09-20

2359 AFRIN HUMAIRA A 5110 27-05-19

2360 ALAGU PATHIRAKALI N 5071 27-05-19

2361 ANSUYA S 5072 27-05-19

2362 AROCKIA IRUDHAYA JENIFER A 5073 27-05-19

2363 AROCKIYA SAGAYA MARY J 5074 27-05-19

2364 BHARU MONICKA@SORNA T 5075 27-05-19

2365 DEVADHARSHINI A 5077 27-05-19

2366 DHANALAKSHMI M 5216 11-06-19

2367 DHIVYA K 5076 27-05-19

2368 ESAI MAHALAKSHMI S 5079 27-05-19

2369 ESSAKKIAMMAL A 5080 27-05-19

2370 FATHIMA MAHUMUTHA M 5081 27-05-19

2371 FATHIMA SAMSUL HASNA S 5082 27-05-19

2372 HARINI AUTHINATHAN 5083 27-05-19

2373 INBAKANI S 5084 27-05-19

2021 - 2022 (II 

B.Sc., Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2374 ISWARYA S 5085 27-05-19

2375 JENIFA U 5086 27-05-19

2376 KALADEVI K 5087 27-05-19

2377 KANAGA SUNDARI K 5088 27-05-19

2378 KANAGA VALLI B 5089 27-05-19

2379 MARIYA ANUCIYA A 5091 27-05-19

2380 MEENA A 5092 27-05-19

2381 MUTHU ASWINI P 5094 27-05-19

2382 MUTHU JOTHI R 5095 27-05-19

2383 MUTHU PRIYA R 5221 11-06-19

2384 MUTHURAMYA P 5218 11-06-19

2385 NALIFA FAHMITHA S H 5096 27-05-19

2386 PADMA POOJA G 5098 27-05-19

2387 PRITHIBA B 5099 27-05-19

2388 RAMYA K 5100 27-05-19

2389 SANTHANAKUMARI N 5102 27-05-19

2390 SANTHIYA M 5101 27-05-19

2391 SHANMUGAPRIYA M 5103 27-05-19

2392 SIVASUNDARI A 5104 27-05-19

2393 SUBBHU RATHINAM M 5105 27-05-19

2394 SUNDARI M 5106 27-05-19

2395 THEBORAL MABEL S 5108 27-05-19

2396 UMADEVI T 5109 27-05-19

2397 AARIYA T 5334 12-08-20

2398 AASIYA SILMIYA S M 5639 27-08-20

2399 ABILA THERASA A 5504 18-08-20

2400 ABISHA A 5684 18-09-20

2401 ABISHA MARIAQUEEN J 5596 24-08-20

2402 ALLWINSHA.A 5612 25-08-20

2403 AMALA SHEBA.R 5549 24-08-20

2404 ANANTHI 5604 24-08-20

2405 ARUNA N 5345 12-08-20

2406 ASEEMA BEGAM.M 5512 18-08-20

2407 ASMI E 5341 12-08-20

2021 - 2022 

(III B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2408 AYISHA JUMANA.A 5632 26-08-20

2409 BAVANI S 5335 12-08-20

2410 BAZEERA.S 5554 24-08-20

2411 BEEVI FATHIMA NASEERA J.H 5595 24-08-20

2412 EEMANUL MARFOUA S M 5509 18-08-20

2413 FATHIMA AFRA 5700 28-10-20

2414 FATHIMA ASHMA.Z 5607 24-08-20

2415 FATHIMA NAZEERA R 5591 24-08-20

2416 FLORANCIYA J 5340 12-08-20

2417 FOUMITHA FATHIMA A 5491 18-08-20

2418 GOPIKA S 5499 18-08-20

2419 INDIRA C 5511 18-08-20

2420 JEBASUJI V 5496 18-08-20

2421 JEENATH MUNAVVARA.M.R 5597 24-08-20

2422 JEFFRIN SHINY H 5508 18-08-20

2423 JERIN I 5552 24-08-20

2424 JEYANTHI S 5338 12-08-20

2425 KUROSHNI P 5553 24-08-20

2426 LABORSHA.J 5510 18-08-20

2427 LUCI RUBINA.P 5344 12-08-20

2428 M.P.L.JAINAMBU HALIMA 5687 24-09-20

2429 MANJU JOYSLINE G 5551 24-08-20

2430 MAYA E 5339 12-08-20

2431 MERFINA PEERIS L 5343 12-08-20

2432 MOHAMED AFRA S M A 5493 18-08-20

2433 MUTHUBALASELVI S 5507 18-08-20

2434 MUTHUKANI M 5606 24-08-20

2435 NALEEFA A K 5546 24-08-20

2436 NASEEMA MARIYAM M 5331 12-08-20

2437 PARIMALAM S 5346 12-08-20

2438 PERSIA PRASANNA M 5490 18-08-20

2439 PULAMADASUNDARI M 5497 18-08-20

2440 REENA FELSITA S 5641 27-08-20

2441 RISOBA.B 5555 24-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I B.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2442 ROSHAN SAMEERA J H 5680 14-09-20

2443 SAJIYA QURAISA S A 5489 18-08-20

2444 SAKTHY PRIYA.S 5495 18-08-20

2445 SARASWATHI Y 5337 12-08-20

2446 SHAMEERA S 5505 18-08-20

2447 SHANMUGA SUMITHA A 5498 18-08-20

2448 SHANMUGAVENI A 5550 24-08-20

2449 SHEHANAZ FATHIMA M.K 5690 06-10-20

2450 SHERLIE BHARATHI K 5336 12-08-20

2451 SNEHA A 5502 18-08-20

2452 SOWMIYA R 5342 12-08-20

2453 STEYINA 5332 12-08-20

2454 SUGANTHI J 5605 24-08-20

2455 SUNDARI V 5506 18-08-20

2456 SUSITHRA.K 5500 18-08-20

2457 SWEETLIN A 5503 18-08-20

2458 VERGIN RESHMA.R 5333 12-08-20

2459 YASEEN SHAKEERA M S A 5494 18-08-20

2460 AAMINA MUSFIRA M M 5015 24-05-19

2461 ABIRAMI P 5016 24-05-19

2462 AJITHA MERLIN U 5017 24-05-19

2463 ANANTHI M 5018 24-05-19

2464 ANNA LAKSHMI S 5019 24-05-19

2465 ANTHONY JENSIYA G 5020 24-05-19

2466 ASHMI A 5021 24-05-19

2467 ASIYA MARIYAM S H 5022 24-05-19

2468 AYISHA RASIKKA N 5023 24-05-19

2469 FARITHA FATHIMA T 5024 24-05-19

2470 FATHIMA MUFARRIHA M A K 5112 27-05-19

2471 FATHIMA RABIYA SAFRIN S 5026 24-05-19

2472 FATHIMA SAREEN H 5027 24-05-19

2473 FATHIMA SOPHIA I 5025 24-05-19

2474 FILONA R 5028 24-05-19

2475 GODFINA S 5029 24-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2476 HABEEB FAROOJA H A 5212 28-05-19

2477 IDA GRACYJENIFA S 5030 24-05-19

2478 INDHRA PRIYADHARSHNI S 5031 24-05-19

2479 JAZERA ROZEN RIFFATH A 5279 31-07-19

2480 JENIFER ROSELIN S 5032 24-05-19

2481 JENITTA A 5033 24-05-19

2482 JOSPHIN RITLIN M 5034 24-05-19

2483 KATHEEJA MASKOORA S M 5037 24-05-19

2484 KAVITHA M 5038 24-05-19

2485 KEERTHI SUNTHARI S 5039 24-05-19

2486 KIRUBA D 5040 24-05-19

2487 KRISHNAVENI U 5041 24-05-19

2488 KRITHIKA P 5036 24-05-19

2489 MIRACLINE BRIGHTY G J 5042 24-05-19

2490 MOHAMED NOOR ASMA M 5113 27-05-19

2491 MURUGESHWARI S 5043 24-05-19

2492 MUTHU SHUNMUGA PRIYA S 5044 24-05-19

2493 MUTHU SUTHA S 5164 27-05-19

2494 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA S M A 5045 24-05-19

2495 NITHYA P 5046 24-05-19

2496 PADMAVATHI S 5047 24-05-19

2497 PAVITHRA J 5048 24-05-19

2498 RABIJOE R 5050 24-05-19

2499 RAMALAKSHMI S 5049 24-05-19

2500 RASHIKA V 5237 25-06-19

2501 SAKTHI SHRI A L 5051 24-05-19

2502 SANTHA SRI N 5052 24-05-19

2503 SANTHIYA DEVI P 5053 24-05-19

2504 SELVA LAKSHMI K 5054 24-05-19

2505 SEYED RABIYA A S 5114 27-05-19

2506 SEYED RABIYA M A C 5055 24-05-19

2507 SHALINI M 5056 24-05-19

2508 SHALINI R 5057 24-05-19

2509 SIVASAKTHI KARTHIKA S 5058 24-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.A., English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2510 SOWMYA E 5059 24-05-19

2511 SUBALAKSHMI A 5060 24-05-19

2512 SULTHAN SUHAILA S 5061 24-05-19

2513 SUMAIYA M 5062 24-05-19

2514 SWEETLIN MATHIYA S 5063 24-05-19

2515 SWETHA C 5064 24-05-19

2516 UMA MAGESHWARI M 5066 24-05-19

2517 VANA SANTHIYA S 5068 24-05-19

2518 VANAPRIYA P 5067 24-05-19

2519 YOGALINGESHWARI R 5069 24-05-19

2520 ZAM ZAM HAJARA N A K 5070 24-05-19

2521 AJITHA S 4349 11-06-18

2522 ANTONY LENCIYA J A 4350 11-06-18

2523 ARUMUGA SADAI MARI R 4621 25-06-18

2524 ASVIN SAFNA M 4295 11-06-18

2525 AYESHA SITHIKA K 4352 11-06-18

2526 AYSHA RIFKA J H 4353 11-06-18

2527 BAVATHARANI V 4373 11-06-18

2528 BISMI AMEERA M 4354 11-06-18

2529 CHINNATHAI M 4456 11-06-18

2530 CHRISHA J 4424 11-06-18

2531 DANISHA J 4355 11-06-18

2532 DEEPA B 4356 11-06-18

2533 DURGA AMBIKA B 4430 11-06-18

2534 FARHANA P 4620 11-06-18

2535 FATHIMA KAAMIL 4428 11-06-18

2536 FATHIMA THANSHEELA S 4380 11-06-18

2537 FATHIMUTHU JOHARA M 4369 11-06-18

2538 HAIRUNISHA HUMAIRA A L 4421 12-06-18

2539 HAJARA M R 4396 11-06-18

2540 INDHUMATHI S 4417 11-06-18

2541 JEBA SELVA JENIFA G 4453 11-06-18

2542 JEBASELVI NISHA T 4358 11-06-18

2543 JONES S 4425 12-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2544 MARIAM MUFLIHA M 4368 11-06-18

2545 MARIAPACKIAM P 4483 11-06-18

2546 MOHAIDEEN FATHIMA M I 4391 11-06-18

2547 MONISHA B 4531 15-06-18

2548 MUSFEEKA ASHIK A 4363 11-06-18

2549 MUTHU LAKSHMI S 4454 11-06-18

2550 MUTHULAKSHMI K 4332 11-06-18

2551 NASIMA M 4452 11-06-18

2552 NISHA A 4458 11-06-18

2553 PARVATHI RAJA PRIYA S 4527 26-06-18

2554 PAVITHRA J 4455 11-06-18

2555 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA H 4372 11-06-18

2556 RAJULDA R 4388 11-06-18

2557 RIFKA A W 4379 11-06-18

2558 SAHAYA MERCY KIRUPHINA T 4359 11-06-18

2559 SALMA MASROORA R 4429 25-06-18

2560 SANGEETHA M 4532 11-06-18

2561 SANGEETHA P 4427 11-06-18

2562 SANTHANAMARISANTHIYA P 4360 11-06-18

2563 SARANYA V 4457 11-06-18

2564 SASIKALA R 4419 11-06-18

2565 SEYAD HALEEMA L A 4371 11-06-18

2566 SHANTHINIKETHA C 4490 22-06-18

2567 SHIPHRAH V 4361 20-06-18

2568 SIVA SANKARI T 4367 11-06-18

2569 SIVANANDHINI S 4422 11-06-18

2570 SNOFIYA A 4459 11-06-18

2571 SRIMAHALAKSHMI G 4397 11-06-18

2572 SUBHA P 4414 11-06-18

2573 SUDHA T 4416 11-06-18

2574 SULAIHA KARISHMA S H 4534 11-06-18

2575 SUMAIYA J S 4339 11-06-18

2576 SWEETNI S 4385 18-06-18

2577 THANGAMARI M 4535 13-06-18

2020 - 2021 

(III B.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2578 VIDHYA V 4365 25-06-18

2579 VISHNU DEVI S 4536 19-06-18

2580 HAPPLIN MOUNICA A T 5654 28-08-20

2581 NISHA NANDHINI.R 5655 28-08-20

2582 PRIYANKA.K 5691 06-10-20

2583 SALINI M 5702 11-11-20

2584 AJEKA V 5253 09-07-19

2585 BUVANESHWARI A 5275 25-07-19

2586 IRFANA S H 5065 08-07-19

2587 JANCY RANI P 5246 09-07-19

2588 MAHMOODHA MARZAN J S 5247 09-07-19

2589 SAHAYA SHAMINI PRINCIBA J 5281 28-08-19

2590 SATHYA M 5245 09-07-19

2591 SUBASANKARI C 5243 09-07-19

2592 AHAMED ASHIKA S I 5508 24-08-20

2593 ANGELINE SUKILA KERITH E 5594 24-08-20

2594 ASIYA MARIYAM M N 5443 18-08-20

2595 AYISHA S 5290 12-08-20

2596 AYSHA MUFLIHA 5428 18-08-20

2597 AYSHA NAJLA H M 5600 24-08-20

2598 DANITTA R 5566 24-08-20

2599 DAPHNE J 5563 24-08-20

2600 DENI I 5611 25-08-20

2601 EASI BANU M 5567 24-08-20

2602 FAHEEMA M A K 5422 18-08-20

2603 FATHIMA ASWARA M S 5437 18-08-20

2604 FATHIMA FARHANA S M 5426 18-08-20

2605 FATHIMA FASIHA A 5634 26-08-20

2606 FATHIMA FIROZ.M.N 5436 18-08-20

2607 FATHIMA MUBASHARA U A C 5421 18-08-20

2608 FATHIMA MUZNA M R 5292 12-08-20

2609 FATHIMA RIFKA M M 5419 18-08-20

2610 FATHIMA RILA 5440 18-08-20

2611 FRANCIYA W 5629 25-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I M.A., 

English 

Literature)

2020 - 2021 (II 

M.A., English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2612 GOMATHI. V 5431 18-08-20

2613 HABEEB FATHIMA M I 5589 24-08-20

2614 HABEEB FATHIMA M.I 5544 24-08-20

2615 HABEEBA HAWWA N 5425 18-08-20

2616 HEMA.R.V 5438 18-08-20

2617 JANNATH NISMA K S 5441 18-08-20

2618 JEYA SHREE MARI . S 5435 18-08-20

2619 KATHER AFRA M S 5433 18-08-20

2620 KHILURU FATHIMA M A 5439 18-08-20

2621 LYDISTA 5562 24-08-20

2622 MOHAMED DEENA A 5590 24-08-20

2623 MOHAMED MUSFIRA S 5291 12-08-20

2624 MUTHU ABARNA. P 5294 12-08-20

2625 MUTHU PRIYA B 5628 25-08-20

2626 MUTHUSELVI M 5548 24-08-20

2627 MYMOON RUKSHANA T 5289 12-08-20

2628 NABIZA BEGUM M 5430 18-08-20

2629 NOORJAHAN IRFANA A F S 5429 18-08-20

2630 NOWRIN FATHIMA N 5288 12-08-20

2631 PONMAHESWARI M 5293 12-08-20

2632 PRIYA LAKSHMI R 5432 18-08-20

2633 PUVILA K 5300 12-08-20

2634 RESHMA J 5423 18-08-20

2635 REVATHY C 5296 12-08-20

2636 RISHATHA Y 5468 18-08-20

2637 SAFRIN. H 5479 18-08-20

2638 SAMU NUWAIRAH S A N 5287 12-08-20

2639 SANTHIYA AGNES A 5299 12-08-20

2640 SARA JESMINE P 5565 24-08-20

2641 SEHU SAJEELA S A 5427 18-08-20

2642 SHOBIKA B 5297 12-08-20

2643 SORNA LAKSHMI.V 5285 12-08-20

2644 SOWMIYA. S 5298 12-08-20

2645 SULAIMA AFRA O N 5442 18-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I B.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2646 SUMAIYA SALMA S N 5636 26-08-20

2647 SYED ALI FATHIMA MUFISHA M H 5424 18-08-20

2648 THANALAKSHMI S 5301 12-08-20

2649 THUWAIBA M S 5284 12-08-20

2650 UMA MAKESHWARI 5564 24-08-20

2651 UMMU NAZLA S S 5593 24-08-20

2652 VANMATHI V 5295 12-08-20

2653 VASUMA@BAMINA A 5587 24-08-20

2654 YASMIN HUMAIRA. A 5286 12-08-20

2655 ZUBAITHA RASHITHA J R 5588 24-08-20

2656 ZULAIHA AFRA S. L 5434 18-08-20

2657 AFRIN BANU S 4797 21-05-19

2658 AKALYA NALLAMMAL G 4798 21-05-19

2659 ARAFA MAHFURA K R 4799 21-05-19

2660 ARILAXMI M 4801 21-05-19

2661 ARUMUGA PRIYA S 4800 21-05-19

2662 ATHIRA MAXIYA MOLE M 4802 21-05-19

2663 AYISHA SITHIKKA M K H 4803 21-05-19

2664 AYSHA LATHEEFA MUJAHIDHA M 4804 21-05-19

2665 AYSHATH MUNAUVARA M K 4805 21-05-19

2666 AZEEMATH SAKEENA H M 4806 21-05-19

2667 CHRISTIYANA B 4807 21-05-19

2668 DEBANI SILCIYA S 4808 21-05-19

2669 EMIMAL R 4809 21-05-19

2670 ESWARI SUDHA M 4810 21-05-19

2671 FAREETHA NAUSHEEN BANU A K 4811 21-05-19

2672 FASMILA I 4812 21-05-19

2673 FATHIMA HUZAIRA A 4814 21-05-19

2674 FATHIMA J 4813 21-05-19

2675 FATHIMA MABROOKA S.B 4815 21-05-19

2676 FATHIMA NASBER M A K 4816 21-05-19

2677 FATHIMA RAHUMA M I 4817 21-05-19

2678 FATHIMA RASANA Y M 4818 21-05-19

2679 HARISA NAUSIN R 4819 21-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2680 JAMEELA M K S 5230 21-05-19

2681 JASMINE J 4821 21-05-19

2682 JENI LENA I 4822 21-05-19

2683 KAHALYA D 4979 21-05-19

2684 KATHEEJA FAHMIDHA K S 4824 21-05-19

2685 KATHEEJA S I 4823 21-05-19

2686 KATHEEJA SULTHANA A 4825 21-05-19

2687 KIRUBA SANKARI B 4826 21-05-19

2688 MARIYAM ASVARA S M B 4827 21-05-19

2689 MARY VENNILA E 4828 21-05-19

2690 MOHDOOM MUFEEDHA K M 4829 21-05-19

2691 MOHUDOOM AADILA B 4830 21-05-19

2692 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4832 21-05-19

2693 MUTHU RAJESWARI M 4833 21-05-19

2694 MUTHULAKSHMI M 4834 21-05-19

2695 NABISATHUL MISRIYA O 4835 21-05-19

2696 NAZRINBANU K 4837 21-05-19

2697 PASTINA S 4838 21-05-19

2698 RAJALAKSHMI P 4839 21-05-19

2699 RAMALAKSHMI A 4840 21-05-19

2700 RISHWANA H 4841 21-05-19

2701 RITIKA M 4842 21-05-19

2702 SAHUL HAMEED FATHIMA M M 4843 21-05-19

2703 SALHA BADHURU NISHA M 4844 21-05-19

2704 SHARON YABESTA I 4846 21-05-19

2705 SHUNMUGA RAMYA V 4845 21-05-19

2706 SINDHUJA M 4847 21-05-19

2707 SITHI AMINA M.S 5271 21-05-19

2708 SITHI KATHEEJA S M 4848 21-05-19

2709 SITHI MARIYAM MAFASHA A H 4849 21-05-19

2710 SIVA LAKSHMI P 4850 24-05-19

2711 SUBHASELVI R 4851 21-05-19

2712 SUHAINA M A 4852 21-05-19

2713 SULAIHA RIYAZA S 4853 21-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2714 THAMEENA ALMAS MSK 4854 21-05-19

2715 THANSIMA M 4855 21-05-19

2716 UMMU HABEEBA H M 4856 21-05-19

2717 VANISHA RILAH S M B 4857 21-05-19

2718 ZAINAB SUMAIYA M T 4859 22-06-19

2719 ZAKKIYATHU THAHIRA M B S 4860 23-07-19

2720 ABISHA A 4294 11-06-18

2721 ADHILA S M B 4346 11-06-18

2722 AFRIDHA MUMINA M B 4347 11-06-18

2723 AHAMED ARSHADHA V M M 4324 11-06-18

2724 ANANTHA VALLI S 4420 19-06-18

2725 ANISHA R 4402 11-06-18

2726 ANTO LIBY G 4408 11-06-18

2727 ASIFA FATHIMA A 4328 11-06-18

2728 ASIYA FIRDOUS H M 4382 11-06-18

2729 ASIYA NUSRA K M I 4684 26-06-18

2730 AYISHA REESHMA ROSE R 4320 11-06-18

2731 AYSHA SHAREEFA A M 4344 11-06-18

2732 BALKEES AAFIYA M N 4749 02-07-18

2733 BASILA SINDA FATHIMA S 4351 11-06-18

2734 BRINDHA VELKANI 4745 30-07-18

2735 DEENA M 4434 11-06-18

2736 ESRA K 4390 11-06-18

2737 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA S M 4377 11-06-18

2738 FATHIMA RAMEEZA S M B 4342 11-06-18

2739 FATHIMA THAHLEELA A H 4348 11-06-18

2740 FATHIMA VASHILA M 4341 11-06-18

2741 HAIRUNNISHA M N 4431 11-06-18

2742 HAJAR FATHIMA N 4325 11-06-18

2743 HAJAR NAHDHIYA S N 4533 11-06-18

2744 INBARATHA G 4343 11-06-18

2745 ISWARYA V 4418 11-06-18

2746 JANNATH FIRDOUS A K 4387 11-06-18

2747 JANNATHUL FIRDOUS M O 4432 11-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2748 JANUFA S 4335 11-06-18

2749 JEENATH SULAIKA S 4394 11-06-18

2750 JENCY S 4345 11-06-18

2751 JEYALEELA M 4399 11-06-18

2752 MARIYA BRINDHA S 4401 11-06-18

2753 MARY SANTHA VIJI J 4338 11-06-18

2754 MEDALIN J 4376 11-06-18

2755 MUTHU JOTHI S 4435 11-06-18

2756 MUTHU KATHEEJA M A 4364 11-06-18

2757 MUTHUSELVI C 4406 11-06-18

2758 MUZAIFA M A 4410 11-06-18

2759 NANDHINI E 4378 11-06-18

2760 PAVITHRA D 4393 11-06-18

2761 RAJESHWARI J 4404 11-06-18

2762 RANJANI P 4374 11-06-18

2763 RAWOOF RASMIYAR 4413 14-06-18

2764 RITHIKA J 4433 11-06-18

2765 SAFREEN NISHA S 4685 20-06-18

2766 SELVASUTHA M 4389 14-06-18

2767 SEYADU SAFRIN A 4375 11-06-18

2768 SHAIK RILWANA K S L 4530 22-06-18

2769 SINEHA C 4400 11-06-18

2770 SITHI HALEEMA K M N 4315 11-06-18

2771 SITHY NAEEMA A 4686 11-06-18

2772 SIVA SANKARI R 4381 11-06-18

2773 SOUNDARIYA B 4403 11-06-18

2774 SUJITHA M 4398 11-06-18

2775 SYED FAIZA Y 4412 14-06-18

2776 UMAMAGESHWARI R 4695 22-06-18

2777 UTCHI MAHALI P 4423 11-06-18

2778 VANAPARVATHI S 4340 11-06-18

2779 VIBISHA J 4366 11-06-18

2780 YASMINE IZZATH S 4317 11-06-18

2781 ABISHA J 5693 06-10-20

2020 - 2021 

(III B.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2782 GOMATHISUJA S 5674 31-08-20

2783 ANURATHA.V 5675 31-08-20

2784 KAUSALYA.R 5664 28-08-20

2785 LIDIYA J 5672 31-08-20

2786 PRIYA.B 5692 06-10-20

2787 RIYA P RAYEE 5661 28-08-20

2788 SAHAYA JERISHA M 5662 28-08-20

2789 STTAWINA A P 5663 28-08-20

2790 HIBA B 5268 09-07-19

2791 KATHEEJATHUL SULAIHA N M 5265 09-07-19

2792 MUTHULAKSHMI V 5266 09-07-19

2793 RABEELA SUMAIYA J 5280 31-07-19

2794 SHABANA BANU P 5261 09-07-19

2795 SUBARAJATHI A 5260 09-07-19

2796 ABARNA 5318 24-08-20

2797 AHAMED YAMEENA.A 5448 12-08-20

2798 ANNA SWETHA R 5452 18-08-20

2799 AYISHA JASRA M R 5460 18-08-20

2800 AYSHA HILMIYA K M S 5602 12-08-20

2801 AYSHA N 5309 12-08-20

2802 AYSHA N M 5462 18-08-20

2803 AYSHA NOWFEELA M A K 5445 24-08-20

2804 BHARATHI A 5307 24-08-20

2805 ESAIYAMUNA M 5319 12-08-20

2806 ESAKKIAMMAL@SUBA N 5312 12-08-20

2807 FATHIMA AFROSE A K 5447 18-08-20

2808 FATHIMA ALFIYA S 5306 24-08-20

2809 FATHIMA HAJARA M Y 5461 12-08-20

2810 FATHIMA SAMEEHA N S 5463 24-08-20

2811 FATHIMA SHAMA 5459 12-08-20

2812 GAYATHRI M 5308 24-08-20

2813 HATHUN THOUHIDA.J S 5305 12-08-20

2814 JERISA M 5601 12-08-20

2815 JESI GRACE D 5454 18-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I M.Com)

2020 - 2021 (II 

M.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2816 KARTHIKA @ UMA M 5310 18-08-20

2817 KARTHIKA K 5311 12-08-20

2818 KATHEEJA RIZVIA.M.K 5457 18-08-20

2819 KATHIR VENI R 5317 24-08-20

2820 MAHFOOLA REEMA M 5455 18-08-20

2821 MATHUSHA P 5314 18-08-20

2822 MOHAMED FATHIMA M A K B 5603 18-08-20

2823 MUTHU MALATHI M 5315 18-08-20

2824 MUTHU SUBA C 5456 12-08-20

2825 NACHI NABEELA M S 5465 12-08-20

2826 PATRILDA .S 5571 18-08-20

2827 PIRUTHIKA K 5570 12-08-20

2828 POOJA T 5303 18-08-20

2829 PREMA S 5568 18-08-20

2830 RADHWA M A C 5464 12-08-20

2831 RAMA LAKSHMI M 5313 12-08-20

2832 SALMA NAHLA M S 5453 18-08-20

2833 SAMU FATHIMA M.T 5450 18-08-20

2834 SANTHANA DEEPIKA S 5621 25-08-20

2835 SEYED ZUHAINA M L 5449 12-08-20

2836 SNOWLIN T 5304 12-08-20

2837 SUJITHA.S 5451 18-08-20

2838 SWETHA T 5316 18-08-20

2839 THOUFEEKA S.M.I 5458 18-08-20

2840 UMER MEERA AFRAH S M S 5302 24-08-20

2841 ZAINAB KATHEEJA M N 5573 18-08-20

2842 ZAINAB. B 5446 12-08-20

2843 ZEENATH SULTHANA M.A 5572 18-08-20

2844 AMINA MUSFEEKA S A R 4861 21-05-19

2845 ASHREEN FATHIMA B 4862 21-05-19

2846 ASHWINI P 4863 21-05-19

2847 BAVITHA C 4864 21-05-19

2848 FATHIMA SAHANA Z 4865 21-05-19

2849 FATHIMA SUMAIYA BEGAM M 4866 21-05-19

2020 - 2021   

(I B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2850 FATHIMUTHU ZOHARA S H 4867 21-05-19

2851 GNANA SELVA NISHANTHINI A 4868 21-05-19

2852 GOMATHI PRIYANKA M 4869 21-05-19

2853 GOWSALYA M 4870 21-05-19

2854 HISMUL FARISHA M 4871 21-05-19

2855 JALEELA RITHWANA S 4872 21-05-19

2856 JOHNCY HARISHMA E 4873 21-05-19

2857 KATHEEJA ZUHAIRA S A 4875 21-05-19

2858 LAKSHMI A 4876 21-05-19

2859 MAHA LAKSHMI M 4877 21-05-19

2860 MAHESHWARI P 5219 11-06-19

2861 MALINI P 4878 21-05-19

2862 MANI MEKALAI G 4879 21-05-19

2863 MARIA IRUDHAYA RENUKA D 4881 22-05-19

2864 MARIYAM USRA H 4882 22-05-19

2865 MATHIVATHANA DIVYA I 4883 22-05-19

2866 MOHAMED NAJEEBA M T 4884 22-05-19

2867 MUNIESWARI KALAIVANI S 4885 22-05-19

2868 MUTHU ASIHA R 4886 22-05-19

2869 MUTHU JOTHIKA S 4887 22-05-19

2870 NAFEELA BANU N 4888 22-05-19

2871 NUSRATH BANU M 4889 22-05-19

2872 PEER FATHIMA NAVRIN M 4890 22-05-19

2873 PRATHIKSHA S 4891 22-05-19

2874 RAJESWARI R 4892 22-05-19

2875 RATHISOBICA C 4893 22-05-19

2876 REJIKA C 4894 22-05-19

2877 RENUKA A 4895 22-05-19

2878 SADAK ALI FATHIMA M L 4896 22-05-19

2879 SANOFER RASVIYA T 4897 22-05-19

2880 SANTHIYA MARY M 4898 22-05-19

2881 SELVASAKTHI @ RITHIKA L 4899 22-05-19

2882 SEYED ALIFATHIMA S 4900 22-05-19

2883 SEYED NABISATHUL SAMEEHA R 4901 22-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

2884 SITHI BALKIS SAFRIN S 4902 22-05-19

2885 SITHI HUSAINA M L 4903 22-05-19

2886 SUYAMBU M 4904 22-05-19

2887 UMMUL MUBINA A 4905 22-05-19

2888 VANAPARVATHI T 4906 22-05-19

2889 VIJAYA LAKSHMI T 4907 22-05-19

2890 YAMUNADEVI T 4908 22-05-19

2891 AALIYA THASNEEM S 4437 11-06-18

2892 ABISHA P 4426 18-06-18

2893 ALWAR V 4438 11-06-18

2894 ARIBA SIYAMA M 4439 11-06-18

2895 AYSHA SAFRIN A 4441 11-06-18

2896 CHITHRA K 4489 11-06-18

2897 ESAIVANI M 4443 11-06-18

2898 ESAKKIAMMAL G 4485 11-06-18

2899 FASHILA BANU J H 4738 19-06-18

2900 FATHI NIJARIYA S 4792 31-07-18

2901 FATHIMA NUSRATH HASEENA A 4445 11-06-18

2902 FATHIMA THASNEEM FIRDHOUS T 4446 11-06-18

2903 GOMATHI J 4447 11-06-18

2904 HAJIMA NASRIN BANU S 4741 11-06-18

2905 MAHALAKSHMI M 4449 11-06-18

2906 MAHARASI RAJESWARI C 4450 11-06-18

2907 MARAGATHAM G 4739 12-06-18

2908 MOHAMMED AFRIN B 4462 11-06-18

2909 MUTHARASI E 4464 11-06-18

2910 MUTHU MYMOON M I 4465 11-06-18

2911 MUTHU SATHOON JALVATHI J M S 4466 11-06-18

2912 NABISATH THAHIRA A N 4467 11-06-18

2913 NOOR ASMA M 4468 11-06-18

2914 PETCHIAMMAL 4469 11-06-18

2915 PUNITHA V 4470 11-06-18

2916 PUVANESWARI J 4442 11-06-18

2917 RAJESHWARI M 4475 11-06-18

2020 - 2021 

(III B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2918 RAJESWARI M 4472 12-06-18

2919 RANJITHA R 4477 11-06-18

2920 RENOSHA HAMEETHA BEGAM S J 4478 11-06-18

2921 SAYDA NIHLA M 4479 11-06-18

2922 SEETHALAKSHMI I 4480 11-06-18

2923 SEETHALAKSHMI P 4482 11-06-18

2924 SELINA K 4742 19-06-18

2925 SEYED RABIYA NUFAILA N H 4484 11-06-18

2926 SIRIN FATHIMA J 4740 28-06-18

2927 SITHI HAJIRA BANU M 4486 11-06-18

2928 SORNALAKSHMI K 4743 12-06-18

2929 SUBAITHA JUVAIRIYA RAHILA B 4487 11-06-18

2930 SWETHA S 4733 26-06-18

2931 UMA SANKARI P 4409 13-06-18

2932 VIDHYA V 4488 11-06-18

2933 ALSILMI A 5480 12-08-20

2934 ANANDHAPARVATHI. P 5364 12-08-20

2935 AYSHA FAZILA 5488 18-08-20

2936 BISMIAFRIN N 5683 15-09-20

2937 FARHETH JUMMANA H 5466 18-08-20

2938 FINOL J 5363 12-08-20

2939 GNANA KARTHIKA P 5481 18-08-20

2940 HAJ NOORIYA ROFINA S 5348 12-08-20

2941 HAWWA JESSIMA.M.A.S 5351 12-08-20

2942 HAWWA UMMAL A H 5473 18-08-20

2943 INDUMATHI 5366 12-08-20

2944 INDUMATHI M 5350 12-08-20

2945 IRFANA A 5561 24-08-20

2946 JEMIMA.J 5475 18-08-20

2947 JESEEMA 5470 18-08-20

2948 JEYANTHI M 5353 12-08-20

2949 JOSE QUEEN RISHVANA 5484 18-08-20

2950 KADER THASNEEM M L S 5469 18-08-20

2951 KANIMU P 5360 12-08-20



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2952 KATHIJATHUL RAZIYA M S 5630 26-08-20

2953 KAYATHRI 5367 12-08-20

2954 KEERTHANA DURGA V 5558 24-08-20

2955 MAJO A 5557 25-08-20

2956 MOUFIKA. N 5354 12-08-20

2957 MUTHULAKSHMI K 5476 18-08-20

2958 MUTHULAKSHMI.P 5559 24-08-20

2959 NABILA BENAZIR M 5352 12-08-20

2960 NAGASORNA.K 5483 18-08-20

2961 NAJEEBA NUZAIHA A A 5560 24-08-20

2962 NANTHINI B 5356 12-08-20

2963 NATTARKANI R 5608 25-08-20

2964 PETCHI ARASI M 5349 12-08-20

2965 PRIYA T 5361 12-08-20

2966 REESHMA BEGAM S 5482 18-08-20

2967 RISHIKA U 5365 12-08-20

2968 ROSHAN NIGHARA FATHIMA J A 5622 25-08-20

2969 SAKTHI PRIYA T 5485 18-08-20

2970 SARANYA E 5368 12-08-20

2971 SHALINI M 5486 18-08-20

2972 SHRI THARSHINI S 5359 12-08-20

2973 SNOWQUEEN.K 5556 24-08-20

2974 SOWMIYA S 5358 12-08-20

2975 SRI KOTTAI RANI.A 5477 18-08-20

2976 STELLA A 5474 18-08-20

2977 SUBAIDA MAFROOHA M R 5472 18-08-20

2978 SUBARNA 5369 12-08-20

2979 SUBASHINI S 5677 07-09-20

2980 SUBBULAKSMI.M 5467 18-08-20

2981 SUDHA.M 5357 12-08-20

2982 SUGUNESHWARI P 5355 12-08-20

2983 SUMAIRA MEHNAZ S 5471 18-08-20

2984 THAHIRA BANU.M 5487 18-08-20

2985 VEERA MUTHU A 5478 18-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

2986 VELAMMAL ALIAS KARTHIKA 5616 25-08-20

2987 VINITHA S 5362 12-08-20

2988 ZAINAB JADHEERA M A 5613 25-08-20

2989 AMEENA MUSHARAFA M R 4954 24-05-19

2990 ASIYA NAZLA M I 4955 24-05-19

2991 AYSHA AAFREEN H 4956 24-05-19

2992 AYSHA MAFAZA S A C 4957 24-05-19

2993 AYSHA NUHA M I 4958 24-05-19

2994 AYSHA SAKEELA H R J 4959 24-05-19

2995 AYSHA THANSEELA B 4960 24-05-19

2996 BUHARIYA SHERIN A 4961 24-05-19

2997 ESAKIAMMAL S 4962 24-05-19

2998 FATHIMA AFRA M S 4963 24-05-19

2999 FATHIMA FAIZA S N 5234 22-06-19

3000 FATHIMA HAJARA SAFRIN T 4965 24-05-19

3001 FATHIMA JAZEELA K S 4968 24-05-19

3002 FATHIMA RIZMIYA H M 4966 24-05-19

3003 FATHIMA ZAHARA S J 4969 24-05-19

3004 GEORGAMMA L 4970 24-05-19

3005 HABEEBA MUFRIHA M I 4971 24-05-19

3006 HAJARA S N 4972 24-05-19

3007 HIZZATH MUNEERA B 4973 24-05-19

3008 INDUJA M 4974 24-05-19

3009 JAINAB KATHEEJA A 4975 24-05-19

3010 JANAKI M 4976 24-05-19

3011 JENIFER HEPCIBA J 5229 22-06-19

3012 JESCIKA P 4978 24-05-19

3013 KAMALI J 4980 24-05-19

3014 KARTHIKA M 4981 24-05-19

3015 KARTHIKA S 4982 24-05-19

3016 KAVIYA R 4984 24-05-19

3017 LATHIFA K S 4985 24-05-19

3018 MAHALAKSHMI J 4986 24-05-19

3019 MAHESWARI A 4987 24-05-19
2020 - 2021 (II 

B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3020 MAHSOOMA S O 4988 24-05-19

3021 MARIA ELKANA T 4989 24-05-19

3022 MARIYAM M I 4990 24-05-19

3023 MOHAMED FATHIMA K S 4991 24-05-19

3024 MOHAMED FATHIMA K S 4992 24-05-19

3025 MOHAMED MEERA NIFLA M I 4993 24-05-19

3026 MOHAMED ZAINAB M A 5236 22-06-19

3027 MOHAMMED LAILA FARZANA R 4995 24-05-19

3028 MUTHU ARUNA S 4996 24-05-19

3029 MUTHUSELVI M 4997 24-05-19

3030 NANTHINI DEVI K 4998 24-05-19

3031 NAWFA FAREEDA M M 4999 24-05-19

3032 PALAYAM MAHMOODHA 5000 24-05-19

3033 PRADEEPA M 5001 24-05-19

3034 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA S M A 5002 24-05-19

3035 RAVITHA JEYAKUMAR 5278 30-07-19

3036 REMIVENISTA G 5208 28-05-19

3037 ROSARY RACHEL A 5003 24-05-19

3038 SAHAYA PRAHI MINILA B 5004 24-05-19

3039 SANGEETHA S 5005 24-05-19

3040 SELVALAKSHMI S 5006 24-05-19

3041 SUBILA K 5007 24-05-19

3042 SUDAMANI A 5008 24-05-19

3043 SUGANYA L 5009 24-05-19

3044 SUMAIYA A L 5010 24-05-19

3045 TAHUMINA M M 5282 28-08-19

3046 THARSHINI D 5011 24-05-19

3047 VAISHNAVI D 5012 24-05-19

3048 ZAINAMB ZUBAIDA A H 5013 24-05-19

3049 ZUBAIDHA RIKASHA A A 5014 24-05-19

3050 ABINAYA T 4569 11-06-18

3051 ABIRAMI V 4570 11-06-18

3052 ANIFA A 4571 14-06-18

3053 AROOFA J S 4611 11-06-18

B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3054 ARUNA R 4635 20-06-18

3055 ARUNASALA PECHI M 4573 13-06-18

3056 BANU PRIYA M 4637 12-06-18

3057 BENITTA P 4574 11-06-18

3058 BHAVANI M 4576 11-06-18

3059 ESWARI P 4577 19-06-18

3060 FAHMIDHA I A 4578 11-06-18

3061 FATHIMA BALQEES V K M 4581 11-06-18

3062 FATHIMA FAHEEMA P M 4579 11-06-18

3063 FATHIMA SAFANA S H 4582 12-06-18

3064 FATHIMA SAMEEHA M R 4580 11-06-18

3065 GAYATHRI M 4583 11-06-18

3066 GOWSALYADEVI P 4610 13-06-18

3067 JANNATHUL FIRTHOUS S 4584 11-06-18

3068 JEEVITHA P 4585 11-06-18

3069 JEYASRI V 4586 11-06-18

3070 KANTHA PRIYA M 4548 11-06-18

3071 KARTHIKA S 4638 12-06-18

3072 KAVIYA PRIYA D 4587 22-06-18

3073 KRISHNAVENI M 4588 14-06-18

3074 MALARMATHI K 4590 20-06-18

3075 MANIMALA S 4591 20-06-18

3076 MOHAMED FATHIMA ZUHAIRA S 4640 11-06-18

3077 MOHAMMED SHABIRA BEGAM S 4592 20-06-18

3078 MOHYDEEN ZAITHOON NILOFER M H 4641 11-06-18

3079 MUTHU AYSHA N K 4642 11-06-18

3080 MUTHU DIVYA K 4593 26-06-18

3081 MUTHU VANI C 4648 14-06-18

3082 NAMBI NACHIAR S 4594 11-06-18

3083 NISHA PRIYA R 4595 12-06-18

3084 NOORUL MURSHIDHA S A 4572 11-06-18

3085 PON LAKSHMI S 4597 11-06-18

3086 RAJALAKSHMI S 4793 31-07-18

3087 RAMA LAKSHMI T 4643 20-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3088 SAKTHI KANIS 4598 11-06-18

3089 SANTHIYA S 4644 11-06-18

3090 SANTHIYA S 4599 20-06-18

3091 SARASWATHY M 4645 22-06-18

3092 SATHEESWARI R 4600 11-06-18

3093 SEYED RABIYA THASLEEMA N 4646 11-06-18

3094 SITHI HAWWA W S 4609 13-06-18

3095 SUBILA S 4602 11-06-18

3096 SUJITHA M 4744 30-07-18

3097 THANA LAKSHMI P 4604 12-06-18

3098 VENI A 4606 11-06-18

3099 VIDHYA V 4607 11-06-18

3100 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 4608 11-06-18

3101 AMINA AFFROSE U L 5625 12-08-20

3102 ANISHA WISELINE B 5398 18-08-20

3103 DEEPIKA DEVI 5394 12-08-20

3104 DEVI K 5533 12-08-20

3105 DHANALAKSHMI A 5403 25-08-20

3106 FATHIMA SERIN V 5393 12-08-20

3107 FATHIMA THAHIRA S.M.B 5527 12-08-20

3108 INDHUJA M 5395 18-08-20

3109 JEYAJOTHI R 5400 12-08-20

3110 KANEESHA FATHIMA M A 5532 25-08-20

3111 KATHEEJA ZUWAINA A R 5626 18-08-20

3112 KAVISAKTHI G 5396 18-08-20

3113 MARYAM S.M 5392 25-08-20

3114 MUHSINA SHAREEFA A.S 5530 12-08-20

3115 MUNISH DIVYA KALYANI S 5531 18-08-20

3116 MUTHU MADHUMITHA R 5528 12-08-20

3117 MUTHU SARANYA K 5689 18-08-20

3118 NABISATHUL RASMEENA S 5631 12-08-20

3119 PAVITHRA K 5402 12-08-20

3120 PRIYA M 5405 12-08-20

3121 RAJESHWARI A 5536 12-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3122 RAMALAKSHMI R 5397 18-08-20

3123 SAKTHI @THIRUKALAIARASI K 5627 12-08-20

3124 SAKTHI M 5534 18-08-20

3125 SRIKALA 5529 05-10-20

3126 THAGAZATH BEGAM M 5401 18-08-20

3127 VANISHA 5537 18-08-20

3128 VASEELA SUHARA BEEVI 5535 25-08-20

3129 VINISHA.V 5404 26-08-20

3130 VINNARASI M 5617 18-08-20

3131 ABISHA S 5226 11-06-19

3132 AFREEN BANU M 5115 27-05-19

3133 AHAMED MUSTHABSIRA T S I 5235 22-06-19

3134 AJI S 5241 06-07-19

3135 AYISHA FARHANA H 5116 27-05-19

3136 BALA SNEHA S 5117 27-05-19

3137 BARANI K 5118 27-05-19

3138 DIVYA P 5129 27-05-19

3139 FATHIMA MUVAFFIKA N R 5119 27-05-19

3140 FATHIMA RUFAIKA S A K 5120 27-05-19

3141 FATHIMA THAHSEEN A K 5121 27-05-19

3142 GAUSHALYA R 5123 27-05-19

3143 GAYATHRI E 5122 27-05-19

3144 GOWSALYA R 5124 27-05-19

3145 GRAFTINA V 5213 29-05-19

3146 HARIPRIYA M 5220 11-06-19

3147 JOBILA A 5125 27-05-19

3148 KATHEEJA RIFKA S N 5126 27-05-19

3149 KAVITHA P 5127 27-05-19

3150 KEERTHANA M 5128 27-05-19

3151 M.SUBA 5272 24-07-19

3152 MAHARASI C 5150 27-05-19

3153 MARIMUTHU S 5130 27-05-19

3154 MONISHA D 5131 27-05-19

3155 MUTHUMARI B 5132 27-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3156 PAVITHRA M 5133 27-05-19

3157 PEERTHI M 5134 27-05-19

3158 RAMALAKSHMI N 5135 27-05-19

3159 RAMISHA PARVEEN S 5232 22-06-19

3160 SAFA MAHDHOOM MARYAM N M 5136 27-05-19

3161 SAMEENA BEGAM M P 5137 27-05-19

3162 SANGEETHA G 5138 27-05-19

3163 SANTHIYA S 5239 26-06-19

3164 SEYED RABIYA RIFKA A R 5139 27-05-19

3165 SHARMILA M 5140 27-05-19

3166 SHERLY S 5141 27-05-19

3167 SOMA SUNDARI S 5142 27-05-19

3168 SONA P 5143 27-05-19

3169 SUMITHRA M 5144 27-05-19

3170 SUTHA P 5145 27-05-19

3171 VIJAYA LAKSHMI M 5147 27-05-19

3172 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 5146 27-05-19

3173 VIJITHRA K 5148 27-05-19

3174 ZAINAB Z A 5149 27-05-19

3175 AHAMED MARZOOKA K M S 4613 11-06-18

3176 ANJU@ISWARYA A 4614 11-06-18

3177 ANNAPOORANI G 4615 20-06-18

3178 ARIYA LAKSHMI G 4616 11-06-18

3179 BALADIVYA A 4617 20-06-18

3180 BOOMADEVI V 4383 11-06-18

3181 DEEPAMANI T 4618 20-06-18

3182 FAHIMA AFRIN F A 4651 11-06-18

3183 FAHMIDHA A 4650 11-06-18

3184 FATHIMA AJEETHA MEERA H 4652 11-06-18

3185 HABIYA S 4622 11-06-18

3186 HAJARA SAFRIN A 4623 11-06-18

3187 HANNA JANNATH BEGAM A 4624 11-06-18

3188 INDHUMATHI M 4625 11-06-18

3189 INDHUMATHI M 4626 26-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3190 JAMAL JASMINE P 4627 11-06-18

3191 JEYANTHINI V 4628 18-06-18

3192 KANAHA G 4481 11-06-18

3193 MADHUBALA B 4630 21-06-18

3194 MANJU M 4631 11-06-18

3195 MARISELVI M 4654 11-06-18

3196 MARISELVI M 4653 11-06-18

3197 MIRUNA M 4632 13-06-18

3198 MOHUDOOM MEERA NACHI P S M 4633 11-06-18

3199 MUHAMMED AMINA FASEEHA M A K 4655 12-06-18

3200 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4658 11-06-18

3201 MUTHULAKSHMI B 4656 11-06-18

3202 MUTHULAKSHMI S 4657 11-06-18

3203 PARAMESWARI E 4659 11-06-18

3204 PAVITHRA L 4660 22-06-18

3205 PAVITHRA S 4661 11-06-18

3206 RAMYA M 4662 25-06-18

3207 SAMEERA BEGAM M 4663 11-06-18

3208 SAMEERA M R 4665 11-06-18

3209 SAMSU SAFRINA W O S 4666 11-06-18

3210 SANTHANA PRIYA M 4754 13-07-18

3211 SANTHIYA M 4667 25-06-18

3212 SARANYA S 4668 11-06-18

3213 SENTHURADEVI G 4669 11-06-18

3214 SHABANA S 4670 11-06-18

3215 SHALIHA S 4671 11-06-18

3216 SHALINI S 4672 11-06-18

3217 SNEKA S 4673 20-06-18

3218 SUNDARI S 4674 11-06-18

3219 SWETHA J 4675 25-06-18

3220 TAMILARASI E 4676 11-06-18

3221 THIRUNAVUKKARASI R 4677 15-06-18

3222 VIMINI T 4678 11-06-18

3223 EVANGELIN GLADYS R 5701 28-10-20

2020 - 2021 

(III B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3224 GAYATHRI.S 5678 07-09-20

3225 JANNATH FARINA A 5658 28-08-20

3226 JENIPER..T 5668 31-08-20

3227 KALAI SELVI R 5656 28-08-20

3228 MEROJA P 5669 31-08-20

3229 MUTHU LAKSHMI.M 5667 31-08-20

3230 SABURUN SHAFIQUA A 5659 28-08-20

3231 SHYAMALA.G 5671 31-08-20

3232 SITHI FOUZIYA S A 5670 31-08-20

3233 SIVASANGARI.P 5681 14-09-20

3234 TAMIL VANI.P 5657 28-08-20

3235 JEBA S 5254 09-07-19

3236 JEBALIN BENISHA B 5277 25-07-19

3237 KOWSALYA C 5264 09-07-19

3238 NANTHINI L 5274 25-07-19

3239 NIHITHA BAN B 5256 09-07-19

3240 POTHINI K 5255 09-07-19

3241 RANJANI DEEPIKA J 5273 25-07-19

3242 RASATHI M 5257 09-07-19

3243 SARIKA S 5251 09-07-19

3244 AISHWARIYA V 5547 24-08-20

3245 ALAGU DEEPA.L 5387 12-08-20

3246 ASMEN FARHANA.K 5523 18-08-20

3247 BINISTA 5383 12-08-20

3248 CATHERINE THREESHA 5633 26-08-20

3249 ELAVARASI.M 5390 12-08-20

3250 ESAKKIYAMMAL ALAIS SNEKA M 5389 12-08-20

3251 FATHIMA ASMIYA E 5524 18-08-20

3252 FATHIMA BEEVI R.S 5384 12-08-20

3253 GAYATHRI K 5635 26-08-20

3254 IRUTHAYA ANUSHA A 5580 24-08-20

3255 KANSUL NOWFIYA RAJAB M 5526 18-08-20

3256 MARIYAM ASHIFA.R 5645 31-08-20

3257 MOHUDOOM FATHEENA B A 5385 12-08-20

2020 - 2021 (II 

M.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2020 - 2021   

2020 - 2021   

(I M.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3258 MUSHBIRA HATOON A 5577 24-08-20

3259 MUTHU SANKARI S 5579 24-08-20

3260 PACKIYA LAKSHMI.M 5386 12-08-20

3261 PONMANI JOTHI A 5525 18-08-20

3262 PRINCY SUJATHA MARY M 5538 18-08-20

3263 RAHMATH S D 5522 18-08-20

3264 RAMA LAKSHMI S 5388 12-08-20

3265 SAKEENA BEGAM P R 5578 24-08-20

3266 SAMRIN BARGA S 5418 12-08-20

3267 SHUNMUGA VIDHYA S 5521 18-08-20

3268 SINDHU.V 5623 25-08-20

3269 SONIYA.R 5624 25-08-20

3270 SOUNDARI S 5643 31-08-20

3271 SUBA BALA PONNI.S 5391 12-08-20

3272 SUBAHARANI S 5382 12-08-20

3273 VELLAIYAMMAL I 5688 29-09-20

3274 AAFRIN A 4909 24-05-19

3275 ABI RAJESHWARI E 4910 24-05-19

3276 AFFRIN H M 4911 24-05-19

3277 AMREEN SUKAILA T 4912 24-05-19

3278 AVUDAIAMMAL E 4914 24-05-19

3279 BEULAH G 4915 24-05-19

3280 DERINSTA P 4916 24-05-19

3281 FARAH FATHIMA.J 4917 24-05-19

3282 FARIZA BEGAM M 4918 24-05-19

3283 GREATSLIN BENITHA I 4919 24-05-19

3284 HAWWA SIDEEQA M I 4922 24-05-19

3285 ILAKKIYA A 4920 24-05-19

3286 ISHWARYA S 4921 24-05-19

3287 JENISHA S 4925 24-05-19

3288 KAMALI A 4923 24-05-19

3289 KAMALI S 4874 21-05-19

3290 KOKILA M 4924 24-05-19

3291 MAGESHWARI M 5217 11-06-19

2020 - 2021   

(I B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3292 MAHARANI S 4926 24-05-19

3293 MALATHI A 4927 24-05-19

3294 MALINI S 4928 24-05-19

3295 MOHAMED FATHIMA MAFAJA S 4929 24-05-19

3296 MUTHU LAKSHMI K 4931 24-05-19

3297 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4930 24-05-19

3298 NOORUL AFRA M R 4932 24-05-19

3299 PERATCHI SUBBAMMAL N 5209 28-05-19

3300 RAGASUDHA N 4933 24-05-19

3301 RAJESWARI R 4934 24-05-19

3302 SABAREESHWARI S 4935 24-05-19

3303 SAMSUL SAMEERA P 4936 24-05-19

3304 SANDHIYA RENU M 4937 24-05-19

3305 SELVA SARANYA S 4939 24-05-19

3306 SELVALAKSHMI R 4938 24-05-19

3307 SHAIHU FATHIMA ASMIYA S M 4940 24-05-19

3308 SHEEBA A 4941 24-05-19

3309 SIVA SHUNMUGAPRIYA R 4942 24-05-19

3310 SIVATHMIKA S 4943 24-05-19

3311 SOWMIYA S 4944 24-05-19

3312 SUBA V 4945 24-05-19

3313 SUBALAKSHMI U 4946 24-05-19

3314 SULAIHA NAAZHIYA M T 4947 24-05-19

3315 THIRUANNAMALAI M 4948 24-05-19

3316 VENGATESHWARI S 4950 24-05-19

3317 VISHWAVANI S 5210 28-05-19

3318 VYSHNAVI S 4951 24-05-19

3319 YASMIN NISHA A 4952 24-05-19

3320 ZAINAMBU SARA S A K 4953 24-05-19

3321 AASHIMA JEFFRIN M 4303 11-06-18

3322 ABIRAMI M 4330 11-06-18

3323 AMUTHA G 4705 12-06-18

3324 ARSIN AASIA M 4298 11-06-18

3325 ASMA S 4331 11-06-18

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3326 BARAKATH ASIYA A 4323 11-06-18

3327 DURGA P 4436 11-06-18

3328 FAHMIAH A 4296 11-06-18

3329 FATHIMA SUMAIYA N 4306 11-06-18

3330 HANIYA KANUAL S 4732 26-06-18

3331 HEPSIBA S 4748 03-07-18

3332 JOKILA J 4690 13-06-18

3333 KAYATHRI S 4629 11-06-18

3334 LAYANSA J 4747 03-07-18

3335 MUBITHA M 4664 11-06-18

3336 MUTHEESWARI S 4299 11-06-18

3337 MUTHU JOTHIKA A 4687 11-06-18

3338 MUTHU LAKSHMI G 4314 21-06-18

3339 MUTHUMALAI R 4688 11-06-18

3340 MUTHUMARI M 4689 11-06-18

3341 MUTHUSELVI C 4326 11-06-18

3342 NAFEES BADHUR NISHA S 4304 11-06-18

3343 NANCY K 4336 11-06-18

3344 NITHIA SRI K 4333 11-06-18

3345 NITHIYA LAKSHMI A 4297 11-06-18

3346 PATTU RANI M 4691 11-06-18

3347 PETCHIAMMAL P 4692 11-06-18

3348 PONSELVI P 4693 11-06-18

3349 RABIYA FATHIMA ZERIN S 4694 11-06-18

3350 SANTHIYA M 4725 11-06-18

3351 SANTHIYA RAJESWARI S 4730 11-06-18

3352 SATHIESWARI M 4300 11-06-18

3353 SEETHALAKSHMI A 4301 11-06-18

3354 SRITHA J 4329 11-06-18

3355 SUBHA LAKSHMI P 4731 11-06-18

3356 SUJITHA KILDA P 4327 11-06-18

3357 SUNITHA R 4307 11-06-18

3358 ANITHA S 5320 12-08-20

3359 BHUVANESWARI S 5698 22-10-20

2020 - 2021 

(III B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3360 BLESSY.X 5576 24-08-20

3361 DIVYA M 5598 24-08-20

3362 DURGADEVI.R 5646 05-09-20

3363 ESAKKIAMMAL E 5644 27-08-20

3364 FATHIMA FAGUMIYA S K 5329 12-08-20

3365 JENIFER J 5330 12-08-20

3366 JOTHIKA @ ASHA.I 5640 27-08-20

3367 KASTHOORI RANI 5347 12-08-20

3368 KIRUTHIGA P 5615 25-08-20

3369 MANISHA S 5574 24-08-20

3370 MUKIRTHA S 5327 12-08-20

3371 MUTHUKANI M 5322 12-08-20

3372 NANTHINI 5325 12-08-20

3373 PONMUTHUMARI .A 5575 24-08-20

3374 SATHYA.K 5323 12-08-20

3375 SELVASUMATHI M 5324 12-08-20

3376 SIVAMALAR V 5326 12-08-20

3377 VANAPRIYA .M 5444 18-08-20

3378 VENGU PETCHI SUDALI S 5321 12-08-20

3379 ABIRAMI M 5224 11-06-19

3380 AJINA A 5185 27-05-19

3381 DAISHA X 4949 21-06-19

3382 HERMINA F 5223 11-06-19

3383 JEBACILIN A 4964 21-06-19

3384 JENIFER M 5186 27-05-19

3385 JOVINSIYA S 5187 27-05-19

3386 KANIMOZHI K 5238 25-06-19

3387 KASTHURI P 5270 09-07-19

3388 KAVIYA C 4983 24-05-19

3389 KAYATHRI A 5188 27-05-19

3390 KETCHIYA K 5189 27-05-19

3391 MARIYA THOLANTHINO SWEETY N 5190 27-05-19

3392 MUTHU MEENACHI L 5192 27-05-19

3393 MUTHU NANGAI ARASI S 5193 27-05-19

2020 - 2021   

(I B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3394 MUTHUKKALA A 5195 27-05-19

3395 NISHI T 5097 27-05-19

3396 NOOR AADHILA B 5197 27-05-19

3397 PRACITTA B 4994 21-06-19

3398 PRINCEABISEHA M 5198 27-05-19

3399 PRIYADHARSHINI U 5199 27-05-19

3400 RAMYA BHARATHI R 5200 27-05-19

3401 SANTHANAMARI G 5201 27-05-19

3402 SARANYA M 5202 27-05-19

3403 SATHIYA C 5177 27-05-19

3404 SATHYA SUTHANTHIRA P 5203 27-05-19

3405 SNEKA I 5211 21-06-19

3406 SOMASUNDARI S 5204 27-05-19

3407 SOUTHUNAFRIN S 5231 22-06-19

3408 USHA NANTHINI S 5205 27-05-19

3409 VANA MARI M 5206 27-05-19

3410 VENI C 5207 27-05-19

3411 ABARNA N 4538 11-06-18

3412 ABIRAMI N 4539 11-06-18

3413 ABITHA P 4540 11-06-18

3414 ALAGU PARVATHI K 4619 11-06-18

3415 ESAKKIAMMAL P 4543 11-06-18

3416 GOMATHI ESWARI A 4544 11-06-18

3417 ISWARYA K 4545 11-06-18

3418 JENI S A 4546 11-06-18

3419 KRISHNAVENI M 4549 11-06-18

3420 MUTHARASI M 4550 11-06-18

3421 NABISHA AABILA M 4551 11-06-18

3422 PAVITHRA P 4790 27-07-18

3423 PREMA P 4553 11-06-18

3424 RAJALAKSHMI R 4555 11-06-18

3425 RAMA DURGA C 4556 11-06-18

3426 RANJINI S 4755 02-07-18

3427 SAHAYA MARY G 4568 11-06-18

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.A., 

Economics)

2020 - 2021 

(III B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3428 SANDHIYA S 4557 11-06-18

3429 SANTHANAMARI V 4558 11-06-18

3430 SATHIYA PRIYA S 4567 11-06-18

3431 SELVI E 4559 11-06-18

3432 SHILPA K 4562 11-06-18

3433 SIVA SANKARI M 4561 11-06-18

3434 STENI A 4560 11-06-18

3435 THANGAM PON S 4563 11-06-18

3436 UDHAYA KUMARI R 4564 11-06-18

3437 ABARNA A 5515 18-08-20

3438 ABIKA.R 5379 12-08-20

3439 AGNES ROSHIBA J 5541 21-08-20

3440 AKILA.L 5417 12-08-20

3441 ALAGUSUNDARI G 5371 12-08-20

3442 ANANTHI M 5370 12-08-20

3443 ANITHA S 5375 12-08-20

3444 ANTONY SELVA ANISHA A 5378 12-08-20

3445 BALAJOTHI K 5518 18-08-20

3446 HARSHA VARTHINI S 5516 18-08-20

3447 JEYA LAKSHMI A 5619 25-08-20

3448 JEYABARATHI C 5517 18-08-20

3449 KEERTHANA A 5381 12-08-20

3450 MAHALAKSHMI.R 5609 25-08-20

3451 MALINI M 5618 25-08-20

3452 MALINI.M 5682 15-09-20

3453 MARIA THOMAI DEEPIKA D 5374 12-08-20

3454 MUTHU ESAKKI.M 5376 12-08-20

3455 NASEEBA.M.S 5514 18-08-20

3456 NISHA .C 5372 12-08-20

3457 PANIMAYA MARY AMUTHA J 5540 21-08-20

3458 RAJESWARI L 5520 18-08-20

3459 RAMALAKSHMI K 5697 15-10-20

3460 RAMALAKSHMI.R 5542 21-08-20

3461 RASHIMA R 5679 12-10-20

2020 - 2021   

(I B.A., Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3462 RATHI MEENA.S 5610 25-08-20

3463 S. HEMALATHA 5699 22-10-20

3464 SAKTHIKANI@PRIYANKA. M 5380 12-08-20

3465 SALMA BEEVI.K 5694 06-10-20

3466 SANCIKA.A 5519 18-08-20

3467 SANTHIYA.G 5420 18-08-20

3468 SNOBA M 5620 25-08-20

3469 SOWMIYA M 5377 12-08-20

3470 SUJITHA.S 5539 21-08-20

3471 THOUFICA BEEVI M S 5373 12-08-20

3472 VANMATHI M 5543 21-08-20

3473 VIDHYA J 5599 24-08-20

3474 ZEENATH NISHA E 5513 18-08-20

3475 ABINAYA R 5151 27-05-19

3476 AJITHA E 5152 27-05-19

3477 ESTHER AGNES P 5153 27-05-19

3478 GAYATHRI M 5154 27-05-19

3479 ISWARYA T 5155 27-05-19

3480 IZZATH JAHANA A K 5156 27-05-19

3481 JOYCE GRACIA R 5240 06-07-19

3482 KOWSALYA U 5157 27-05-19

3483 KUMUTHAPRIYA R 5158 27-05-19

3484 MALATHI C 5159 27-05-19

3485 MALKIYA T 5233 22-06-19

3486 MARI K 5160 27-05-19

3487 MATHANA PRIYA S 5161 27-05-19

3488 MONIKA S 5162 27-05-19

3489 MUTHU MARIAMMAL M 5163 27-05-19

3490 MUTHUMARI N 5165 27-05-19

3491 MUTHUSELVI S 5227 22-06-19

3492 NATTAR NANTHINI P 5166 27-05-19

3493 NIBISHA P 5167 27-05-19

3494 NIROSHINI D 5168 27-05-19

3495 PADMA JYOTHI M 5169 27-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.A., Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3496 PAVITHRA V 5170 27-05-19

3497 PONMALA P 5172 27-05-19

3498 PONNAMMAL S 5171 27-05-19

3499 PRAISY S 5173 27-05-19

3500 PRIYANDAL A 5174 27-05-19

3501 PRIYANKA K 5175 27-05-19

3502 RANI S 5176 27-05-19

3503 SATHIYA C 5178 27-05-19

3504 SELVA PRAMILA M 5179 27-05-19

3505 SHOBANA S 5180 27-05-19

3506 SUDHA P 5181 27-05-19

3507 SUMATHI M 5182 27-05-19

3508 UMAYA PARVATHI L 5183 27-05-19

3509 VINOTHINI M 5184 27-05-19

3510 VITHYA K 5214 29-05-19

3511 ABINSHA MELINI J 4523 21-06-18

3512 ABROSIYA BEEVI A 4362 11-06-18

3513 ANITHA P 4492 11-06-18

3514 ANNALAKSHMI M 4493 11-06-18

3515 ANTONYFRANCISPUVITHA A 4494 11-06-18

3516 BALA VISHNU DEVI M 4321 11-06-18

3517 BATHURI J 4495 11-06-18

3518 BHAVANI T 4496 11-06-18

3519 DHANALAKSHMI M 4497 11-06-18

3520 ESAIMATHI S 4498 11-06-18

3521 ESAKKIAMMAL M 4499 11-06-18

3522 GOMATHI R 4501 11-06-18

3523 INDUMATHI J 4309 11-06-18

3524 JEMIMASMILINE J 4504 11-06-18

3525 JOTHI VIJAYALAKSHMI M 4319 11-06-18

3526 KANAGA MUTHU MARI T 4524 12-06-18

3527 KANAGALAKSHMI S 4505 11-06-18

3528 KARTHIKA JEYANTHI S 4310 11-06-18

3529 MAHA LAKSHMI A 4318 11-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3530 MAHESWARI P 4506 11-06-18

3531 MATHESHWARI V 4529 11-06-18

3532 MEENA S 4316 11-06-18

3533 MONISHA P 4752 16-07-18

3534 MUMTHAJ M R 4312 11-06-18

3535 MUPPIDATHIMUTHULAKSHMI K 4507 11-06-18

3536 MURUGESWARI M 4525 14-06-18

3537 MUTHULAKSHMI N 4509 11-06-18

3538 MUTHULAKSHMI S 4313 11-06-18

3539 MUTHUPRIYA V 4508 11-06-18

3540 NATTAR SUBBULAKSHMI E 4521 11-06-18

3541 PACKIYALAKSHMI A 4520 11-06-18

3542 PATTULAKSHMI M 4519 11-06-18

3543 PAVITHRA G 4518 11-06-18

3544 PHILOMI PRIYA A 4526 12-06-18

3545 PRAMMA SAKTHI K 4679 26-06-18

3546 PREETHI A 4517 11-06-18

3547 RESHMA R 4680 18-06-18

3548 SATHIYA M 4681 11-06-18

3549 SEETHA LAKSHMI C 4515 11-06-18

3550 SELVAM M 4514 11-06-18

3551 SELVANAYAGI V 4513 11-06-18

3552 SHANMUGASUNDARI A 4308 12-06-18

3553 SHEBA S 4753 16-07-18

3554 SUNDARI C 4512 11-06-18

3555 SWETHA M 4511 11-06-18

3556 THANALAKSHMI S 4510 11-06-18

3557 ALMAJITHA.K.M 5666 31-08-20

3558 AROCKIYA PRINCY T 5650 28-08-20

3559 BHARATHI M 5647 28-08-20

3560 JEEVITHA S 5653 28-08-20

3561 MAGESHWARI A 5649 28-08-20

3562 SHALU J 5685 19-09-20

3563 SNEHA S 5652 28-08-20

2020 - 2021   

(I M.A.,   

Tamil 

Literature)

2020 - 2021 

(III B.A., 

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3564 SUBHA.E 5665 31-08-20

3565 THISHA R 5651 28-08-20

3566 UDHAYA LAKSHMI J 5648 28-08-20

3567 ESAI UMA DEVI M 5262 09-07-19

3568 KAMALA NANDHINI S 5248 09-07-19

3569 MATHUBALA K 5249 09-07-19

3570 MURUGALAKSHMI K 5250 09-07-19

3571 MUTHU SELVI S 5259 09-07-19

3572 PREMI M 5252 09-07-19

3573 SARATHA G 5258 09-07-19

3574 SHANMUGASUNDARI V 5244 09-07-19

3575 ABINAYA K 5410 12-08-20

3576 ALFATHIMASAMEERA.B 5414 12-08-20

3577 ANNAMMAL SUBISHA.S 5584 24-08-20

3578 ASHA GOPIKA L 5408 12-08-20

3579 AYISHA SIDDIQA M 5407 12-08-20

3580 FATHIMA FARISHA M 5695 06-10-20

3581 GOMATHI K 5416 12-08-20

3582 GOWSALYA S 5406 12-08-20

3583 KAVITHA A 5415 12-08-20

3584 MARI ESAKKI S 5583 24-08-20

3585 MARY ALISTTA J 5582 24-08-20

3586 MUTHU REVATHI P 5614 25-08-20

3587 PADMAVATHI.E 5585 24-08-20

3588 RAFITHA A 5411 12-08-20

3589 RAVEENA R 5642 27-08-20

3590 RHAINO DAPHNE S 5409 12-08-20

3591 SITHI SAFRIN BEGAM.S 5412 12-08-20

3592 SUDALIPAPPU.E 5413 12-08-20

3593 UMMUSHIHANA. A 5581 24-08-20

3594 YOGALAKSHMI.M 5686 22-09-20

3595 AFRIN HUMAIRA A 5110 27-05-19

3596 ALAGU PATHIRAKALI N 5071 27-05-19

3597 ANSUYA S 5072 27-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

M.A., Tamil 

Literature)

2020 - 2021   

(I B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3598 AROCKIA IRUDHAYA JENIFER A 5073 27-05-19

3599 AROCKIYA SAGAYA MARY J 5074 27-05-19

3600 BHARU MONICKA@SORNA T 5075 27-05-19

3601 DEVADHARSHINI A 5077 27-05-19

3602 DHANALAKSHMI M 5216 11-06-19

3603 DHIVYA K 5076 27-05-19

3604 ESAI MAHALAKSHMI S 5079 27-05-19

3605 ESSAKKIAMMAL A 5080 27-05-19

3606 FAHIMA BARVEEN S 5228 22-06-19

3607 FATHIMA MAHUMUTHA M 5081 27-05-19

3608 FATHIMA SAMSUL HASNA S 5082 27-05-19

3609 HARINI AUTHINATHAN 5083 27-05-19

3610 INBAKANI S 5084 27-05-19

3611 ISWARYA S 5085 27-05-19

3612 JENIFA U 5086 27-05-19

3613 KALADEVI K 5087 27-05-19

3614 KANAGA SUNDARI K 5088 27-05-19

3615 KANAGA VALLI B 5089 27-05-19

3616 MARIYA ANUCIYA A 5091 27-05-19

3617 MEENA A 5092 27-05-19

3618 MUTHU ASWINI P 5094 27-05-19

3619 MUTHU JOTHI R 5095 27-05-19

3620 MUTHU PRIYA R 5221 11-06-19

3621 MUTHURAMYA P 5218 11-06-19

3622 NALIFA FAHMITHA S H 5096 27-05-19

3623 PADMA POOJA G 5098 27-05-19

3624 PRITHIBA B 5099 27-05-19

3625 RAMYA K 5100 27-05-19

3626 SANTHANAKUMARI N 5102 27-05-19

3627 SANTHIYA M 5101 27-05-19

3628 SHANMUGAPRIYA M 5103 27-05-19

3629 SIVASUNDARI A 5104 27-05-19

3630 SUBBHU RATHINAM M 5105 27-05-19

3631 SUNDARI M 5106 27-05-19

2020 - 2021 (II 

B.Sc., Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3632 THEBORAL MABEL S 5108 27-05-19

3633 UMADEVI T 5109 27-05-19

3634 ANNA POORANI M 4696 11-06-18

3635 BALAMURUGESHWARI K 4735 11-06-18

3636 BHURANAUDHAYA M 4722 20-06-18

3637 BHUVANESHWARI K 4737 11-06-18

3638 DURAIVATHI S 4440 20-06-18

3639 ESAKKI SORNAM V 4697 11-06-18

3640 ESAKKIAMMAL M 4698 11-06-18

3641 FATHIMA RISTHA S A 4699 11-06-18

3642 GOWSALYA S 4444 11-06-18

3643 HAJJI SAFFRIN M 4700 27-06-18

3644 HAMEEDA SABREEN M A 4734 11-06-18

3645 HARINI S 4701 11-06-18

3646 JAISHA GETHZIAL K 4702 11-06-18

3647 JEYA PARVATHI B 4704 11-06-18

3648 JEYASELVI NANDHINI B 4703 11-06-18

3649 KALAIVANI P 4451 12-06-18

3650 KALIAMMAL K 4728 21-06-18

3651 KAMALAVATHI K 4461 20-06-18

3652 KAMALI M 4706 11-06-18

3653 KAVITHA R 4463 21-06-18

3654 KEERTHANA C 4718 18-06-18

3655 MAGESHWARI S 4719 18-06-18

3656 MALARVIZHI S 4723 20-06-18

3657 MEGALAMALLIKA S 4707 11-06-18

3658 MERLIN ABISHA D 4708 27-06-18

3659 MONIKA A 4709 11-06-18

3660 MUTHARAMMANPOO T 4710 11-06-18

3661 MUTHU LAKSHMI C 4711 11-06-18

3662 MUTHU VIJAYALAKSHMI P 4724 20-06-18

3663 NANDHINIDEVI S 4473 12-06-18

3664 NANTHINI G 4474 11-06-18

3665 NATTARMUTHU N 4712 11-06-18

2020 - 2021 

(III B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3666 PONMONISHA A 4476 25-06-18

3667 PRIYA RAMAN A 4720 18-06-18

3668 SAFRIYA PARVIN S 4384 27-06-18

3669 SELVA HARITHA PRASANNA L 4736 11-06-18

3670 SELVI L 4729 22-06-18

3671 SHARMILA DEVI R 4714 11-06-18

3672 SHEELARANI J 4726 20-06-18

3673 SRI NIJA R 4727 20-06-18

3674 SUBATHRA S 4715 11-06-18

3675 SUNDARI A 4717 15-06-18

3676 VASIBA BRAMINA A 4716 11-06-18

3677 AAMINA MUSFIRA M M 5015 24-05-19

3678 ABIRAMI P 5016 24-05-19

3679 AJITHA MERLIN U 5017 24-05-19

3680 ANANTHI M 5018 24-05-19

3681 ANNA LAKSHMI S 5019 24-05-19

3682 ANTHONY JENSIYA G 5020 24-05-19

3683 ANUSHYA R 5222 11-06-19

3684 ASHMI A 5021 24-05-19

3685 ASIYA MARIYAM S H 5022 24-05-19

3686 AYISHA RASIKKA N 5023 24-05-19

3687 FARITHA FATHIMA T 5024 24-05-19

3688 FATHIMA MUFARRIHA M A K 5112 27-05-19

3689 FATHIMA RABIYA SAFRIN S 5026 24-05-19

3690 FATHIMA SAREEN H 5027 24-05-19

3691 FATHIMA SOPHIA I 5025 24-05-19

3692 FILONA R 5028 24-05-19

3693 GODFINA S 5029 24-05-19

3694 HABEEB FAROOJA H A 5212 28-05-19

3695 IDA GRACYJENIFA S 5030 24-05-19

3696 INDHRA PRIYADHARSHNI S 5031 24-05-19

3697 JAZERA ROZEN RIFFATH A 5279 31-07-19

3698 JENIFER ROSELIN S 5032 24-05-19

3699 JENITTA A 5033 24-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3700 JOESSTINA FERNANDO S 5035 24-05-19

3701 JOSPHIN RITLIN M 5034 24-05-19

3702 KATHEEJA MASKOORA S M 5037 24-05-19

3703 KAVITHA M 5038 24-05-19

3704 KEERTHI SUNTHARI S 5039 24-05-19

3705 KIRUBA D 5040 24-05-19

3706 KRISHNAVENI U 5041 24-05-19

3707 KRITHIKA P 5036 24-05-19

3708 MIRACLINE BRIGHTY G J 5042 24-05-19

3709 MOHAMED NOOR ASMA M 5113 27-05-19

3710 MURUGESHWARI S 5043 24-05-19

3711 MUTHU SHUNMUGA PRIYA S 5044 24-05-19

3712 MUTHU SUTHA S 5164 27-05-19

3713 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA S M A 5045 24-05-19

3714 NITHYA P 5046 24-05-19

3715 PADMAVATHI S 5047 24-05-19

3716 PAVITHRA J 5048 24-05-19

3717 RABIJOE R 5050 24-05-19

3718 RAMALAKSHMI S 5049 24-05-19

3719 RASHIKA V 5237 25-06-19

3720 SAKTHI SHRI A L 5051 24-05-19

3721 SANTHA SRI N 5052 24-05-19

3722 SANTHIYA DEVI P 5053 24-05-19

3723 SELVA LAKSHMI K 5054 24-05-19

3724 SEYED RABIYA A S 5114 27-05-19

3725 SEYED RABIYA M A C 5055 24-05-19

3726 SHALINI M 5056 24-05-19

3727 SHALINI R 5057 24-05-19

3728 SHANTHINI R 5225 11-06-19

3729 SIVASAKTHI KARTHIKA S 5058 24-05-19

3730 SOWMYA E 5059 24-05-19

3731 SUBALAKSHMI A 5060 24-05-19

3732 SULTHAN SUHAILA S 5061 24-05-19

3733 SUMAIYA M 5062 24-05-19

2019 - 2020   
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3734 SWEETLIN MATHIYA S 5063 24-05-19

3735 SWETHA C 5064 24-05-19

3736 UMA MAGESHWARI M 5066 24-05-19

3737 VANA SANTHIYA S 5068 24-05-19

3738 VANAPRIYA P 5067 24-05-19

3739 YOGALINGESHWARI R 5069 24-05-19

3740 ZAM ZAM HAJARA N A K 5070 24-05-19

3741 AJITHA S 4349 11-06-18

3742 ANTONY LENCIYA J A 4350 11-06-18

3743 ARUMUGA SADAI MARI R 4621 25-06-18

3744 ASVIN SAFNA M 4295 11-06-18

3745 AYESHA SITHIKA K 4352 11-06-18

3746 AYSHA RIFKA J H 4353 11-06-18

3747 BAVATHARANI V 4373 11-06-18

3748 BISMI AMEERA M 4354 11-06-18

3749 CHINNATHAI M 4456 11-06-18

3750 CHRISHA J 4424 11-06-18

3751 DANISHA J 4355 11-06-18

3752 DEEPA B 4356 11-06-18

3753 DURGA AMBIKA B 4430 11-06-18

3754 FARHANA P 4620 11-06-18

3755 FATHIMA KAAMIL 4428 11-06-18

3756 FATHIMA THANSHEELA S 4380 11-06-18

3757 FATHIMUTHU JOHARA M 4369 11-06-18

3758 HAIRUNISHA HUMAIRA A L 4421 12-06-18

3759 HAJARA M R 4396 11-06-18

3760 INDHUMATHI S 4417 11-06-18

3761 JEBA SELVA JENIFA G 4453 11-06-18

3762 JEBASELVI NISHA T 4358 11-06-18

3763 JONES S 4425 12-06-18

3764 MARIAM MUFLIHA M 4368 11-06-18

3765 MARIAPACKIAM P 4483 11-06-18

3766 MOHAIDEEN FATHIMA M I 4391 11-06-18

3767 MONISHA B 4531 15-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3768 MUSFEEKA ASHIK A 4363 11-06-18

3769 MUTHU LAKSHMI S 4454 11-06-18

3770 MUTHULAKSHMI K 4332 11-06-18

3771 NAJMA BEEVI S 4395 11-06-18

3772 NASIMA M 4452 11-06-18

3773 NISHA A 4458 11-06-18

3774 PARVATHI RAJA PRIYA S 4527 26-06-18

3775 PAVITHRA J 4455 11-06-18

3776 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA H 4372 11-06-18

3777 RAJULDA R 4388 11-06-18

3778 RIFKA A W 4379 11-06-18

3779 SAHAYA MERCY KIRUPHINA T 4359 11-06-18

3780 SALMA MASROORA R 4429 25-06-18

3781 SANGEETHA M 4532 11-06-18

3782 SANGEETHA P 4427 11-06-18

3783 SANTHANAMARISANTHIYA P 4360 11-06-18

3784 SARANYA V 4457 11-06-18

3785 SASIKALA R 4419 11-06-18

3786 SEYAD HALEEMA L A 4371 11-06-18

3787 SHANTHINIKETHA C 4490 22-06-18

3788 SHIPHRAH V 4361 20-06-18

3789 SIVA SANKARI T 4367 11-06-18

3790 SIVANANDHINI S 4422 11-06-18

3791 SNOFIYA A 4459 11-06-18

3792 SRIMAHALAKSHMI G 4397 11-06-18

3793 SUBHA P 4414 11-06-18

3794 SUDHA T 4416 11-06-18

3795 SULAIHA KARISHMA S H 4534 11-06-18

3796 SUMAIYA J S 4339 11-06-18

3797 SWEETNI S 4385 18-06-18

3798 THANGAMARI M 4535 13-06-18

3799 VIDHYA V 4365 25-06-18

3800 VISHNU DEVI S 4536 19-06-18

3801 ABARNA M 3741 09-06-17

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.A., English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

3802 AFEEFA SHALIHA V 3742 09-06-17

3803 AMINA FAHJATH A N 4283 29-07-17

3804 AMINA FARHANA M S 3743 09-06-17

3805 AMINA MARWA J 4231 17-07-17

3806 ANANTHI M 3745 09-06-17

3807 ANU SRI NITHI V 3746 09-06-17

3808 AROCKIYA SHALINI M 3747 09-06-17

3809 ASEELA J 3749 09-06-17

3810 ATHIYA A J 3750 09-06-17

3811 AYESHA NAFEESA S N 3751 09-06-17

3812 BHAVANI M 3752 09-06-17

3813 DEEPIKA S 3753 09-06-17

3814 DIVYAMAHESWARI B 4224 13-07-17

3815 EYAMUNA M 4095 19-06-17

3816 FATHIMA AFRIN H 3755 09-06-17

3817 FATHIMA AFRIN J 3756 09-06-17

3818 FATHIMA FASEEHA K I 3757 09-06-17

3819 FATHIMA MUSPIRA A 3759 09-06-17

3820 FATHIMA RASEETHA SHIRIN F 4229 11-07-17

3821 FATHIMA THOUFIHA N 3761 09-06-17

3822 GIFTA R 3762 09-06-17

3823 GOPIKA P G 3764 09-06-17

3824 JANANI M 3765 09-06-17

3825 JENOLINE PRINCELA P 3763 09-06-17

3826 JOTHI C 3766 09-06-17

3827 KATHEEJA Y M 3767 09-06-17

3828 LOGA SANKARI S 3768 09-06-17

3829 MARIAMMAL R 3769 09-06-17

3830 MERCY ABITHA B 3770 09-06-17

3831 MOHAMED ALI FATHIMA S M 3771 09-06-17

3832 NAFEEZATHUL MISRIYA S A A 3772 09-06-17

3833 NAFISATHUL MISRIYA M A 3773 09-06-17

3834 NAJEEBA M S 3774 09-06-17

3835 NAZIYA M 3775 09-06-17
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3836 NISHA NANDHINI R 3776 09-06-17

3837 PANIMALAR S 3777 09-06-17

3838 PREMA M 3778 09-06-17

3839 PRINCELY P 3779 09-06-17

3840 PRIYANKA K 3780 09-06-17

3841 RABIA MASKURA S A K 4096 19-06-17

3842 RASIKKABARVEEN M A 5283 30-08-19

3843 REVATHI M 3782 09-06-17

3844 SAFIYA SHERIN M 3783 09-06-17

3845 SAHILA BANU S 3784 09-06-17

3846 SALINI M 3785 09-06-17

3847 SAMU KATHEEJA R 3786 09-06-17

3848 SANTHIYA S 3787 09-06-17

3849 SATHIYA PRABHA T 3788 09-06-17

3850 SHIYAMALA N 3790 09-06-17

3851 SIVA SANKARI S 4133 21-06-17

3852 STENIKA M 3791 09-06-17

3853 SUBASHINI M 3792 09-06-17

3854 SUBBULAKSHMI K 3793 09-06-17

3855 SWEETLINE JEBA M 3794 09-06-17

3856 THANA LAKSHMI M 3796 09-06-17

3857 THANALAKSHMI K 3795 09-06-17

3858 THIRUMALAI SUBBULAKSHMI M 3797 09-06-17

3859 UMA NANDHINI @ MANI S 3798 09-06-17

3860 VAJITHA S 4113 20-06-17

3861 VANITHA V 3800 09-06-17

3862 VIGNESHWARI N 3801 09-06-17

3863 ZOHARA NAFEELA M T 3802 09-06-17

3864 AJEKA V 5253 09-07-19

3865 BUVANESHWARI A 5275 25-07-19

3866 IRFANA S H 5065 08-07-19

3867 JANCY RANI P 5246 09-07-19

3868 KAVIMALAR S 5276 25-07-19

3869 MAHMOODHA MARZAN J S 5247 09-07-19
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3870 SAHAYA SHAMINI PRINCIBA J 5281 28-08-19

3871 SATHYA M 5245 09-07-19

3872 SUBASANKARI C 5243 09-07-19

3873 ASHIKA T 4764 05-07-18

3874 BERCIYA J 4765 06-07-18

3875 DIVYANANDHINI A 4787 21-07-18

3876 GNANA MARY JULIET A 4760 03-07-18

3877 JENIFER HANNAH D 4761 04-07-18

3878 NANTHINI K 4756 02-07-18

3879 POONGANI D 4766 16-07-18

3880 PRAJILA J 4767 16-07-18

3881 PRINCIYA J 4759 02-07-18

3882 SELVA BHARATHI A 4757 02-07-18

3883 SELVARANI I 4786 20-07-18

3884 SUBASHINI CHELLA J 4758 04-07-18

3885 THASLEEMA S 4796 30-07-18

3886 VINCY S 4762 05-07-18

3887 AFRIN BANU S 4797 21-05-19

3888 AKALYA NALLAMMAL G 4798 21-05-19

3889 ARAFA MAHFURA K R 4799 21-05-19

3890 ARILAXMI M 4801 21-05-19

3891 ARUMUGA PRIYA S 4800 21-05-19

3892 ATHIRA MAXIYA MOLE M 4802 21-05-19

3893 AYISHA SITHIKKA M K H 4803 21-05-19

3894 AYSHA LATHEEFA MUJAHIDHA M 4804 21-05-19

3895 AYSHATH MUNAUVARA M K 4805 21-05-19

3896 AZEEMATH SAKEENA H M 4806 21-05-19

3897 CHRISTIYANA B 4807 21-05-19

3898 DEBANI SILCIYA S 4808 21-05-19

3899 EMIMAL R 4809 21-05-19

3900 ESWARI SUDHA M 4810 21-05-19

3901 FAREETHA NAUSHEEN BANU A K 4811 21-05-19

3902 FASMILA I 4812 21-05-19

3903 FATHIMA HUZAIRA A 4814 21-05-19
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3904 FATHIMA J 4813 21-05-19

3905 FATHIMA MABROOKA S.B 4815 21-05-19

3906 FATHIMA NASBER M A K 4816 21-05-19

3907 FATHIMA RAHUMA M I 4817 21-05-19

3908 FATHIMA RASANA Y M 4818 21-05-19

3909 HARISA NAUSIN R 4819 21-05-19

3910 JAMEELA M K S 5230 21-05-19

3911 JAMEELA ZULFIKA M H 4820 21-05-19

3912 JASMINE J 4821 21-05-19

3913 JENI LENA I 4822 21-05-19

3914 KAHALYA D 4979 21-05-19

3915 KATHEEJA FAHMIDHA K S 4824 21-05-19

3916 KATHEEJA S I 4823 21-05-19

3917 KATHEEJA SULTHANA A 4825 21-05-19

3918 KIRUBA SANKARI B 4826 21-05-19

3919 MARIYAM ASVARA S M B 4827 21-05-19

3920 MARY VENNILA E 4828 21-05-19

3921 MOHDOOM MUFEEDHA K M 4829 21-05-19

3922 MOHUDOOM AADILA B 4830 21-05-19

3923 MUBEENA M 4831 21-05-19

3924 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4832 21-05-19

3925 MUTHU RAJESWARI M 4833 21-05-19

3926 MUTHULAKSHMI M 4834 21-05-19

3927 NABISATHUL MISRIYA O 4835 21-05-19

3928 NAGA MUTHULAKSHMI D 4836 21-05-19

3929 NAZRINBANU K 4837 21-05-19

3930 PASTINA S 4838 21-05-19

3931 RAJALAKSHMI P 4839 21-05-19

3932 RAMALAKSHMI A 4840 21-05-19

3933 RISHWANA H 4841 21-05-19

3934 RITIKA M 4842 21-05-19

3935 SAHUL HAMEED FATHIMA M M 4843 21-05-19

3936 SALHA BADHURU NISHA M 4844 21-05-19

3937 SHARON YABESTA I 4846 21-05-19
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3938 SHUNMUGA RAMYA V 4845 21-05-19

3939 SINDHUJA M 4847 21-05-19

3940 SITHI AMINA M.S 5271 21-05-19

3941 SITHI KATHEEJA S M 4848 21-05-19

3942 SITHI MARIYAM MAFASHA A H 4849 21-05-19

3943 SIVA LAKSHMI P 4850 24-05-19

3944 SUBHASELVI R 4851 21-05-19

3945 SUHAINA M A 4852 21-05-19

3946 SULAIHA RIYAZA S 4853 21-05-19

3947 THAMEENA ALMAS MSK 4854 21-05-19

3948 THANSIMA M 4855 21-05-19

3949 UMMU HABEEBA H M 4856 21-05-19

3950 VANISHA RILAH S M B 4857 21-05-19

3951 VIJAYALAKSHMI N 4858 21-05-19

3952 ZAINAB SUMAIYA M T 4859 22-06-19

3953 ZAKKIYATHU THAHIRA M B S 4860 23-07-19

3954 ABISHA A 4294 11-06-18

3955 ADHILA S M B 4346 11-06-18

3956 AFRIDHA MUMINA M B 4347 11-06-18

3957 AHAMED ARSHADHA V M M 4324 11-06-18

3958 ANANTHA VALLI S 4420 19-06-18

3959 ANISHA R 4402 11-06-18

3960 ANTO LIBY G 4408 11-06-18

3961 ASIFA FATHIMA A 4328 11-06-18

3962 ASIYA FIRDOUS H M 4382 11-06-18

3963 ASIYA NUSRA K M I 4684 26-06-18

3964 AYISHA REESHMA ROSE R 4320 11-06-18

3965 AYSHA SHAREEFA A M 4344 11-06-18

3966 BALKEES AAFIYA M N 4749 02-07-18

3967 BASILA SINDA FATHIMA S 4351 11-06-18

3968 BRINDHA VELKANI 4745 30-07-18

3969 DEENA M 4434 11-06-18

3970 ESRA K 4390 11-06-18

3971 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA S M 4377 11-06-18
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3972 FATHIMA RAMEEZA S M B 4342 11-06-18

3973 FATHIMA THAHLEELA A H 4348 11-06-18

3974 FATHIMA VASHILA M 4341 11-06-18

3975 HAIRUNNISHA M N 4431 11-06-18

3976 HAJAR FATHIMA N 4325 11-06-18

3977 HAJAR NAHDHIYA S N 4533 11-06-18

3978 INBARATHA G 4343 11-06-18

3979 ISWARYA V 4418 11-06-18

3980 JANNATH FIRDOUS A K 4387 11-06-18

3981 JANNATHUL FIRDOUS M O 4432 11-06-18

3982 JANUFA S 4335 11-06-18

3983 JEENATH SULAIKA S 4394 11-06-18

3984 JENCY S 4345 11-06-18

3985 JEYALEELA M 4399 11-06-18

3986 MARIYA BRINDHA S 4401 11-06-18

3987 MARY SANTHA VIJI J 4338 11-06-18

3988 MEDALIN J 4376 11-06-18

3989 MUTHU JOTHI S 4435 11-06-18

3990 MUTHU KATHEEJA M A 4364 11-06-18

3991 MUTHUSELVI C 4406 11-06-18

3992 MUZAIFA M A 4410 11-06-18

3993 NANDHINI E 4378 11-06-18

3994 PAVITHRA D 4393 11-06-18

3995 RAJESHWARI J 4404 11-06-18

3996 RANJANI P 4374 11-06-18

3997 RAWOOF RASMIYAR 4413 14-06-18

3998 RITHIKA J 4433 11-06-18

3999 SAFREEN NISHA S 4685 20-06-18

4000 SELVASUTHA M 4389 14-06-18

4001 SEYADU SAFRIN A 4375 11-06-18

4002 SHAIK RILWANA K S L 4530 22-06-18

4003 SINEHA C 4400 11-06-18

4004 SITHI HALEEMA K M N 4315 11-06-18

4005 SITHY NAEEMA A 4686 11-06-18
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4006 SIVA SANKARI R 4381 11-06-18

4007 SOUNDARIYA B 4403 11-06-18

4008 SUJITHA M 4398 11-06-18

4009 SYED FAIZA Y 4412 14-06-18

4010 UMAMAGESHWARI R 4695 22-06-18

4011 UTCHI MAHALI P 4423 11-06-18

4012 VANAPARVATHI S 4340 11-06-18

4013 VIBISHA J 4366 11-06-18

4014 YASMINE IZZATH S 4317 11-06-18

4015 AFRIN M 3803 22-05-17

4016 ANANTHAJOTHI C 3804 23-05-17

4017 ANANTHAMMAL S 3805 22-05-17

4018 ANURATHA V 3806 24-05-17

4019 AROKIA SHARMILA M 3807 23-05-17

4020 AYSHA HILMIYA M 3808 02-06-17

4021 AYSHA NILOFER V M T 3740 22-05-17

4022 AYSHA RASHINA H M 3809 22-05-17

4023 AYSHA SAHEERA M M 4219 05-07-17

4024 AYSHA SILMIYYA N A 3996 02-06-17

4025 BHAVANI M 3811 22-05-17

4026 DEVIMUTHUMARI M 3813 22-05-17

4027 FARSANA SUMAYA S 3814 22-05-17

4028 FATHIMA MUMTHAJ A S 3815 22-05-17

4029 FATHIMA SANOFER K M 3817 23-05-17

4030 FOUMITHA FATHIMA A 3818 22-05-17

4031 GOMATHISUJA S 3819 25-05-17

4032 HAJAR MUTHU S A 4008 22-05-17

4033 HALIMA NASRIN A R 3820 27-05-17

4034 JOHNCY YAMUNA S 3821 22-05-17

4035 KATHEEJA K 3823 26-05-17

4036 KITHURU FATHIMA J A 4227 31-05-17

4037 KITHURU FATHIMA MUFLIHA S I 3825 22-05-17

4038 LIDIYA J 3826 23-05-17

4039 LILLY J 3827 27-05-17
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4040 MALATHI P 3828 24-05-17

4041 MARY SUJITHA S 3829 25-05-17

4042 MOUSMI E 3831 24-05-17

4043 MUHARRAM SABURA UMMAL S M 3832 22-05-17

4044 MUSHARRAFA SULTHANA M A A 3833 22-05-17

4045 MUTHU AMINA FASEEHA S 3834 26-05-17

4046 MUTHU KAVITHA N 3835 23-05-17

4047 MUTHU SELVI P 3836 22-05-17

4048 NAFEESATH THAHIRA S A T 4282 29-07-17

4049 NANDHINI S 3837 24-05-17

4050 NASEEMA N 3838 22-05-17

4051 NIRMALA T 3839 23-05-17

4052 NOWREEN S 3840 22-05-17

4053 PADMA M 3841 22-05-17

4054 PETCHIAMMAL E 3842 22-05-17

4055 RABINA H A 3843 23-05-17

4056 RABIYA T A 3844 25-05-17

4057 RAHMATH MASKOORA N A 3845 22-05-17

4058 RAJESHWARI S 3846 29-05-17

4059 RAMALAKSHMI S 3847 24-05-17

4060 SABEENA S 3848 22-05-17

4061 SAFFRIN FATHIMA K M 3849 22-05-17

4062 SAMEERA ROSHMINA M R 3850 22-05-17

4063 SANTHIYA C 3851 22-05-17

4064 SEHANA K 3852 22-05-17

4065 SEYED AJEEBA A S 3853 22-05-17

4066 SEYED ALI FATHIMA M 3854 01-06-17

4067 SORNAM M 3855 24-05-17

4068 SRIDEVI P 3856 27-05-17

4069 SUBASHINI M 3857 24-05-17

4070 SULAIHA MUNAVARA S A K 3858 22-05-17

4071 SURYA JOTHI P 3859 22-05-17

4072 SYED NAJEEBA S A K 3860 24-05-17

4073 THAHA NAWAZIYA K A M 3861 23-05-17
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4074 THASLIMA S 3862 22-05-17

4075 VANAROJA M 3863 22-05-17

4076 ZAHEERA M A 3865 25-05-17

4077 HIBA B 5268 09-07-19

4078 KATHEEJATHUL SULAIHA N M 5265 09-07-19

4079 MUTHULAKSHMI V 5266 09-07-19

4080 NEHEMIYA R 5267 09-07-19

4081 RABEELA SUMAIYA J 5280 31-07-19

4082 SHABANA BANU P 5261 09-07-19

4083 SUBARAJATHI A 5260 09-07-19

4084 JAMAL MUBEENA K 4775 02-07-18

4085 KRISHNA JEYA V 4779 02-07-18

4086 LAKSHMANASRI S 4783 02-07-18

4087 LEVANYA M 4777 02-07-18

4088 MANIMEGALA M 4780 02-07-18

4089 MUTHUMARI S 4774 09-07-18

4090 RAHINI M 4776 02-07-18

4091 SANTHIYA M 4782 02-07-18

4092 SATHYA S 4781 02-07-18

4093 SIVASAKTHI S 4791 23-07-18

4094 SUGANYA A 4773 06-07-18

4095 VANMATHI M 4763 11-07-18

4096 AMINA MUSFEEKA S A R 4861 21-05-19

4097 ASHREEN FATHIMA B 4862 21-05-19

4098 ASHWINI P 4863 21-05-19

4099 BAVITHA C 4864 21-05-19

4100 FATHIMA SAHANA Z 4865 21-05-19

4101 FATHIMA SUMAIYA BEGAM M 4866 21-05-19

4102 FATHIMUTHU ZOHARA S H 4867 21-05-19

4103 GNANA SELVA NISHANTHINI A 4868 21-05-19

4104 GOMATHI PRIYANKA M 4869 21-05-19

4105 GOWSALYA M 4870 21-05-19

4106 HISMUL FARISHA M 4871 21-05-19

4107 JALEELA RITHWANA S 4872 21-05-19

2019 - 2020   

(I M.Com)

2019 - 2020 (II 

M.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4108 JOHNCY HARISHMA E 4873 21-05-19

4109 KATHEEJA ZUHAIRA S A 4875 21-05-19

4110 LAKSHMI A 4876 21-05-19

4111 MAHA LAKSHMI M 4877 21-05-19

4112 MAHESHWARI P 5219 11-06-19

4113 MALINI P 4878 21-05-19

4114 MANI MEKALAI G 4879 21-05-19

4115 MARIA IRUDHAYA RENUKA D 4881 22-05-19

4116 MARIAMMAL S 4880 22-05-19

4117 MARIYAM USRA H 4882 22-05-19

4118 MATHIVATHANA DIVYA I 4883 22-05-19

4119 MOHAMED NAJEEBA M T 4884 22-05-19

4120 MUNIESWARI KALAIVANI S 4885 22-05-19

4121 MUTHU ASIHA R 4886 22-05-19

4122 MUTHU JOTHIKA S 4887 22-05-19

4123 NAFEELA BANU N 4888 22-05-19

4124 NUSRATH BANU M 4889 22-05-19

4125 PEER FATHIMA NAVRIN M 4890 22-05-19

4126 PRATHIKSHA S 4891 22-05-19

4127 RAJESWARI R 4892 22-05-19

4128 RATHISOBICA C 4893 22-05-19

4129 REJIKA C 4894 22-05-19

4130 RENUKA A 4895 22-05-19

4131 SADAK ALI FATHIMA M L 4896 22-05-19

4132 SANOFER RASVIYA T 4897 22-05-19

4133 SANTHIYA MARY M 4898 22-05-19

4134 SELVASAKTHI @ RITHIKA L 4899 22-05-19

4135 SEYED ALIFATHIMA S 4900 22-05-19

4136 SEYED NABISATHUL SAMEEHA R 4901 22-05-19

4137 SITHI BALKIS SAFRIN S 4902 22-05-19

4138 SITHI HUSAINA M L 4903 22-05-19

4139 SUYAMBU M 4904 22-05-19

4140 UMMUL MUBINA A 4905 22-05-19

4141 VANAPARVATHI T 4906 22-05-19

2019 - 2020   

(I B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4142 VIJAYA LAKSHMI T 4907 22-05-19

4143 YAMUNADEVI T 4908 22-05-19

4144 AALIYA THASNEEM S 4437 11-06-18

4145 ABISHA P 4426 18-06-18

4146 ALWAR V 4438 11-06-18

4147 ARIBA SIYAMA M 4439 11-06-18

4148 AYSHA SAFRIN A 4441 11-06-18

4149 CHITHRA K 4489 11-06-18

4150 ESAIVANI M 4443 11-06-18

4151 ESAKKIAMMAL G 4485 11-06-18

4152 FASHILA BANU J H 4738 19-06-18

4153 FATHI NIJARIYA S 4792 31-07-18

4154 FATHIMA NUSRATH HASEENA A 4445 11-06-18

4155 FATHIMA THASNEEM FIRDHOUS T 4446 11-06-18

4156 GOMATHI J 4447 11-06-18

4157 HAJIMA NASRIN BANU S 4741 11-06-18

4158 MAHALAKSHMI M 4449 11-06-18

4159 MAHARASI RAJESWARI C 4450 11-06-18

4160 MARAGATHAM G 4739 12-06-18

4161 MOHAMMED AFRIN B 4462 11-06-18

4162 MUTHARASI E 4464 11-06-18

4163 MUTHU MYMOON M I 4465 11-06-18

4164 MUTHU SATHOON JALVATHI J M S 4466 11-06-18

4165 NABISATH THAHIRA A N 4467 11-06-18

4166 NOOR ASMA M 4468 11-06-18

4167 PETCHIAMMAL 4469 11-06-18

4168 PUNITHA V 4470 11-06-18

4169 PUVANESWARI J 4442 11-06-18

4170 RAJESHWARI M 4475 11-06-18

4171 RAJESWARI M 4472 12-06-18

4172 RANJITHA R 4477 11-06-18

4173 RENOSHA HAMEETHA BEGAM S J 4478 11-06-18

4174 SAYDA NIHLA M 4479 11-06-18

4175 SEETHALAKSHMI I 4480 11-06-18

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4176 SEETHALAKSHMI P 4482 11-06-18

4177 SELINA K 4742 19-06-18

4178 SEYED RABIYA NUFAILA N H 4484 11-06-18

4179 SIRIN FATHIMA J 4740 28-06-18

4180 SITHI HAJIRA BANU M 4486 11-06-18

4181 SORNALAKSHMI K 4743 12-06-18

4182 SUBAITHA JUVAIRIYA RAHILA B 4487 11-06-18

4183 SWETHA S 4733 26-06-18

4184 UMA SANKARI P 4409 13-06-18

4185 VIDHYA V 4488 11-06-18

4186 ASMILA SAYEEDHA A 3760 10-06-17

4187 AYISHATHUL KUBRA A 3781 10-06-17

4188 AYSHA AMEERA M I 3799 10-06-17

4189 AYSHA RIZMIYA S M 3810 10-06-17

4190 BANU PRIYA K 3824 10-06-17

4191 BAREERA YASMIN A 3912 12-06-17

4192 FATHIMA FAJEELA HASEEN T 3914 12-06-17

4193 FATHIMA MUBEENA A J 3918 12-06-17

4194 FATHIMA NACHI RUSHDHA S I 3915 12-06-17

4195 FATHIMA NACHI S H 3916 12-06-17

4196 FATHIMA NIHARA K S 3917 12-06-17

4197 FATHIMA NUZRA M N 3920 12-06-17

4198 FATHIMA ZUVAIRIYA M F 3919 12-06-17

4199 GOWSALYA A 3921 12-06-17

4200 HAJJISAFRINA V 3922 12-06-17

4201 HEMAMALINI A 3923 12-06-17

4202 KASI LAKSHMI S 3924 12-06-17

4203 KATHEEJA SHAREEFA K M A 3925 12-06-17

4204 MARIA ROSEMY J 3928 12-06-17

4205 MATHANATHAMARAI M 3927 12-06-17

4206 MUTHU AYSHA RIFKA N K M 3930 12-06-17

4207 NASHIMA Y 3891 21-06-17

4208 NISHOLA M 3931 12-06-17

4209 PETCHIAMMAL LOGESWARI A 3932 12-06-17

2019 - 2020 

(III B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4210 PUSHPA LATHA M 3935 12-06-17

4211 RAJALAKSHMI A 4212 29-06-17

4212 RASATHEE J 3938 12-06-17

4213 REVATHI S 3936 12-06-17

4214 ROHINI B 3937 12-06-17

4215 SAFEERA M A 4289 07-08-17

4216 SARANYA M 4099 19-06-17

4217 SEYED AYISHA SITHIKA K 3940 12-06-17

4218 SIDDIQUA M L 3941 12-06-17

4219 SITHI SAWFAN A 3942 12-06-17

4220 SUBASINI G 3994 12-06-17

4221 SUTHA C 3943 12-06-17

4222 SYED ALI FATHIMA ZULFA P 3939 12-06-17

4223 UMA S 3944 12-06-17

4224 VANISREE S 3945 12-06-17

4225 VIJI R 3948 12-06-17

4226 VIMALA I 3946 12-06-17

4227 ZEENATH KHATHEEJA S M S 3947 12-06-17

4228 AMEENA MUSHARAFA M R 4954 24-05-19

4229 ASIYA NAZLA M I 4955 24-05-19

4230 AYSHA AAFREEN H 4956 24-05-19

4231 AYSHA MAFAZA S A C 4957 24-05-19

4232 AYSHA NUHA M I 4958 24-05-19

4233 AYSHA SAKEELA H R J 4959 24-05-19

4234 AYSHA THANSEELA B 4960 24-05-19

4235 BUHARIYA SHERIN A 4961 24-05-19

4236 ESAKIAMMAL S 4962 24-05-19

4237 FATHIMA AFRA M S 4963 24-05-19

4238 FATHIMA FAIZA S N 5234 22-06-19

4239 FATHIMA HAJARA SAFRIN T 4965 24-05-19

4240 FATHIMA JAZEELA K S 4968 24-05-19

4241 FATHIMA RIZMIYA H M 4966 24-05-19

4242 FATHIMA RUMAIZA J H 4967 24-05-19

4243 FATHIMA ZAHARA S J 4969 24-05-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4244 GEORGAMMA L 4970 24-05-19

4245 HABEEBA MUFRIHA M I 4971 24-05-19

4246 HAJARA S N 4972 24-05-19

4247 HIZZATH MUNEERA B 4973 24-05-19

4248 INDUJA M 4974 24-05-19

4249 JAINAB KATHEEJA A 4975 24-05-19

4250 JANAKI M 4976 24-05-19

4251 JASMINE D 4977 24-05-19

4252 JENIFER HEPCIBA J 5229 22-06-19

4253 JESCIKA P 4978 24-05-19

4254 KAMALI J 4980 24-05-19

4255 KARTHIKA M 4981 24-05-19

4256 KARTHIKA S 4982 24-05-19

4257 KAVIYA R 4984 24-05-19

4258 LATHIFA K S 4985 24-05-19

4259 MAHALAKSHMI J 4986 24-05-19

4260 MAHESWARI A 4987 24-05-19

4261 MAHSOOMA S O 4988 24-05-19

4262 MARIA ELKANA T 4989 24-05-19

4263 MARIYAM M I 4990 24-05-19

4264 MOHAMED FATHIMA K S 4991 24-05-19

4265 MOHAMED FATHIMA K S 4992 24-05-19

4266 MOHAMED MEERA NIFLA M I 4993 24-05-19

4267 MOHAMED ZAINAB M A 5236 22-06-19

4268 MOHAMMED LAILA FARZANA R 4995 24-05-19

4269 MUTHU ARUNA S 4996 24-05-19

4270 MUTHUSELVI M 4997 24-05-19

4271 NANTHINI DEVI K 4998 24-05-19

4272 NAWFA FAREEDA M M 4999 24-05-19

4273 PALAYAM MAHMOODHA 5000 24-05-19

4274 PRADEEPA M 5001 24-05-19

4275 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA S M A 5002 24-05-19

4276 RAVITHA JEYAKUMAR 5278 30-07-19

4277 REMIVENISTA G 5208 28-05-19

2019 - 2020   

(I B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4278 ROSARY RACHEL A 5003 24-05-19

4279 SAHAYA PRAHI MINILA B 5004 24-05-19

4280 SANGEETHA S 5005 24-05-19

4281 SELVALAKSHMI S 5006 24-05-19

4282 SUBILA K 5007 24-05-19

4283 SUDAMANI A 5008 24-05-19

4284 SUGANYA L 5009 24-05-19

4285 SUMAIYA A L 5010 24-05-19

4286 TAHUMINA M M 5282 28-08-19

4287 THARSHINI D 5011 24-05-19

4288 VAISHNAVI D 5012 24-05-19

4289 ZAINAMB ZUBAIDA A H 5013 24-05-19

4290 ZUBAIDHA RIKASHA A A 5014 24-05-19

4291 ABINAYA T 4569 11-06-18

4292 ABIRAMI V 4570 11-06-18

4293 ANIFA A 4571 14-06-18

4294 AROOFA J S 4611 11-06-18

4295 ARUNA R 4635 20-06-18

4296 ARUNASALA PECHI M 4573 13-06-18

4297 BANU PRIYA M 4637 12-06-18

4298 BENITTA P 4574 11-06-18

4299 BHAVANI M 4576 11-06-18

4300 ESWARI P 4577 19-06-18

4301 FAHMIDHA I A 4578 11-06-18

4302 FATHIMA BALQEES V K M 4581 11-06-18

4303 FATHIMA FAHEEMA P M 4579 11-06-18

4304 FATHIMA SAFANA S H 4582 12-06-18

4305 FATHIMA SAMEEHA M R 4580 11-06-18

4306 GAYATHRI M 4583 11-06-18

4307 GOWSALYADEVI P 4610 13-06-18

4308 JANNATHUL FIRTHOUS S 4584 11-06-18

4309 JEEVITHA P 4585 11-06-18

4310 JEYASRI V 4586 11-06-18

4311 KANTHA PRIYA M 4548 11-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4312 KARTHIKA S 4638 12-06-18

4313 KAVIYA PRIYA D 4587 22-06-18

4314 KRISHNAVENI M 4588 14-06-18

4315 MALARMATHI K 4590 20-06-18

4316 MANIMALA S 4591 20-06-18

4317 MOHAMED FATHIMA ZUHAIRA S 4640 11-06-18

4318 MOHAMMED SHABIRA BEGAM S 4592 20-06-18

4319 MOHYDEEN ZAITHOON NILOFER M H 4641 11-06-18

4320 MUTHU AYSHA N K 4642 11-06-18

4321 MUTHU DIVYA K 4593 26-06-18

4322 MUTHU VANI C 4648 14-06-18

4323 NAMBI NACHIAR S 4594 11-06-18

4324 NISHA PRIYA R 4595 12-06-18

4325 NOORUL MURSHIDHA S A 4572 11-06-18

4326 PON LAKSHMI S 4597 11-06-18

4327 RAJALAKSHMI S 4793 31-07-18

4328 RAMA LAKSHMI T 4643 20-06-18

4329 SAHIB NATCHI S M 4794 31-07-18

4330 SAKTHI KANIS 4598 11-06-18

4331 SANTHIYA S 4644 11-06-18

4332 SANTHIYA S 4599 20-06-18

4333 SARASWATHY M 4645 22-06-18

4334 SATHEESWARI R 4600 11-06-18

4335 SEYED RABIYA THASLEEMA N 4646 11-06-18

4336 SITHI HAWWA W S 4609 13-06-18

4337 SUBILA S 4602 11-06-18

4338 SUJITHA M 4744 30-07-18

4339 THANA LAKSHMI P 4604 12-06-18

4340 VADIVU G 4605 22-06-18

4341 VENI A 4606 11-06-18

4342 VIDHYA V 4607 11-06-18

4343 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 4608 11-06-18

4344 APARNA S 3995 26-05-17

4345 BHARATHI S 3997 12-06-17

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 
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4346 ELIZA S 3998 02-06-17

4347 FASEEHA A R 3999 25-05-17

4348 FATHIMA BERTENITA ESTAFANY B 4001 23-05-17

4349 FATHIMA FAHEEMA S 4002 02-06-17

4350 FATHIMA MUALLIFA Z M 4005 22-05-17

4351 FATHIMA MUNAWWARA S H 4006 26-05-17

4352 FATHIMA NAFIYA N 3816 12-06-17

4353 FATHIMA SULTHANA S S 4007 27-05-17

4354 HILMIYA A S 4209 28-06-17

4355 IRUTHAYA PANIMAYAM G 4010 29-05-17

4356 JAREENA BEEVI B 4011 27-05-17

4357 JEYALAKSHMI A 4012 23-05-17

4358 JEYALAKSHMI R 4288 07-08-17

4359 JOSHUVA A 4134 10-06-17

4360 KALISHWARI M 4014 31-05-17

4361 KANTHAMMAL S 4015 25-05-17

4362 KARTHIKA V 4016 22-05-17

4363 KRISHNA VENI G 4017 05-06-17

4364 KRISHNAVENI S 4018 22-05-17

4365 MEHRIN FAJEELA A 4020 22-05-17

4366 MOHAMED FATHIMA K M 4021 22-05-17

4367 MOHAMMED RIYASA V M S 4022 26-05-17

4368 MOHANASANTHIYA M 4023 26-05-17

4369 MOHDOOM RUKSHANA W Z 4024 22-05-17

4370 MUHAMED AFSINA A 4025 05-06-17

4371 MUTHAR@MUTHU SELVI G 4026 26-05-17

4372 MUTHUKANI M 4027 12-06-17

4373 MUTHUMALAI M 4029 23-05-17

4374 MUTHURANI K 4028 27-05-17

4375 NAYEEMA BALKEES S A 4031 23-05-17

4376 PRIYANKA S 4034 24-05-17

4377 PRIYATHARSHINI D 4035 26-05-17

4378 RAMEESA BARVIN A 4036 22-05-17

4379 RIGANA S 4037 26-05-17

2019 - 2020 

(III B.B.A)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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4380 SAHAYA ATSHAYA J 4039 23-05-17

4381 SAHAYA ROSLIN PUJONA R 4040 26-05-17

4382 SAHETHA BANU A 4232 18-07-17

4383 SANJITHA M 4225 13-07-17

4384 SARA SHAKIRA A M 4041 05-06-17

4385 SATHIYA S 4042 24-05-17

4386 SETHURATHUL NAFIYA M A K 4043 29-05-17

4387 SEYED AFSANA FATHIMA A 4044 22-05-17

4388 SHALMA JUSTIN J 4045 29-05-17

4389 SHARMILA K 4046 06-06-17

4390 SITHI MAFAZA A N 4047 22-05-17

4391 SUBA S 4048 25-05-17

4392 SULAIHA FARHA M 4049 22-05-17

4393 SULTHANA NAZRIN M A K 4050 22-05-17

4394 SUMATHI V 4051 25-05-17

4395 SUROSHINI PONSHA S 4052 25-05-17

4396 ZUBAIDHA MUNZIYA M M 4053 24-05-17

4397 ABISHA S 5226 11-06-19

4398 AFREEN BANU M 5115 27-05-19

4399 AHAMED MUSTHABSIRA T S I 5235 22-06-19

4400 AJI S 5241 06-07-19

4401 AYISHA FARHANA H 5116 27-05-19

4402 BALA SNEHA S 5117 27-05-19

4403 BARANI K 5118 27-05-19

4404 BIRUNTHA K 5215 11-06-19

4405 DIVYA P 5129 27-05-19

4406 FATHIMA MUVAFFIKA N R 5119 27-05-19

4407 FATHIMA RUFAIKA S A K 5120 27-05-19

4408 FATHIMA THAHSEEN A K 5121 27-05-19

4409 GAUSHALYA R 5123 27-05-19

4410 GAYATHRI E 5122 27-05-19

4411 GOWSALYA R 5124 27-05-19

4412 GRAFTINA V 5213 29-05-19

4413 HARIPRIYA M 5220 11-06-19



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4414 JOBILA A 5125 27-05-19

4415 KATHEEJA RIFKA S N 5126 27-05-19

4416 KAVITHA P 5127 27-05-19

4417 KEERTHANA M 5128 27-05-19

4418 M.SUBA 5272 24-07-19

4419 MAHARASI C 5150 27-05-19

4420 MARIMUTHU S 5130 27-05-19

4421 MONISHA D 5131 27-05-19

4422 MUTHUMARI B 5132 27-05-19

4423 PAVITHRA M 5133 27-05-19

4424 PEERTHI M 5134 27-05-19

4425 RAMALAKSHMI N 5135 27-05-19

4426 RAMISHA PARVEEN S 5232 22-06-19

4427 SAFA MAHDHOOM MARYAM N M 5136 27-05-19

4428 SAMEENA BEGAM M P 5137 27-05-19

4429 SANGEETHA G 5138 27-05-19

4430 SANTHIYA S 5239 26-06-19

4431 SEYED RABIYA RIFKA A R 5139 27-05-19

4432 SHARMILA M 5140 27-05-19

4433 SHERLY S 5141 27-05-19

4434 SOMA SUNDARI S 5142 27-05-19

4435 SONA P 5143 27-05-19

4436 SUMITHRA M 5144 27-05-19

4437 SUTHA P 5145 27-05-19

4438 VIJAYA LAKSHMI M 5147 27-05-19

4439 VIJAYALAKSHMI A 5146 27-05-19

4440 VIJITHRA K 5148 27-05-19

4441 ZAINAB Z A 5149 27-05-19

4442 AHAMED MARZOOKA K M S 4613 11-06-18

4443 ANJU@ISWARYA A 4614 11-06-18

4444 ANNAPOORANI G 4615 20-06-18

4445 ARIYA LAKSHMI G 4616 11-06-18

4446 BALADIVYA A 4617 20-06-18

4447 BOOMADEVI V 4383 11-06-18

2019 - 2020   

(I B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

4448 DEEPAMANI T 4618 20-06-18

4449 FAHIMA AFRIN F A 4651 11-06-18

4450 FAHMIDHA A 4650 11-06-18

4451 FATHIMA AJEETHA MEERA H 4652 11-06-18

4452 HABIYA S 4622 11-06-18

4453 HAJARA SAFRIN A 4623 11-06-18

4454 HANNA JANNATH BEGAM A 4624 11-06-18

4455 INDHUMATHI M 4625 11-06-18

4456 INDHUMATHI M 4626 26-06-18

4457 JAMAL JASMINE P 4627 11-06-18

4458 JEYANTHINI V 4628 18-06-18

4459 KANAHA G 4481 11-06-18

4460 MADHUBALA B 4630 21-06-18

4461 MANJU M 4631 11-06-18

4462 MARISELVI M 4654 11-06-18

4463 MARISELVI M 4653 11-06-18

4464 MIRUNA M 4632 13-06-18

4465 MOHUDOOM MEERA NACHI P S M 4633 11-06-18

4466 MUHAMMED AMINA FASEEHA M A K 4655 12-06-18

4467 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4658 11-06-18

4468 MUTHULAKSHMI B 4656 11-06-18

4469 MUTHULAKSHMI S 4657 11-06-18

4470 PARAMESWARI E 4659 11-06-18

4471 PAVITHRA L 4660 22-06-18

4472 PAVITHRA S 4661 11-06-18

4473 RAMYA M 4662 25-06-18

4474 SAMEERA BEGAM M 4663 11-06-18

4475 SAMEERA M R 4665 11-06-18

4476 SAMSU SAFRINA W O S 4666 11-06-18

4477 SANTHANA PRIYA M 4754 13-07-18

4478 SANTHIYA M 4667 25-06-18

4479 SARANYA S 4668 11-06-18

4480 SENTHURADEVI G 4669 11-06-18

4481 SHABANA S 4670 11-06-18

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.Sc., 

Mathematics)
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4482 SHALIHA S 4671 11-06-18

4483 SHALINI S 4672 11-06-18

4484 SNEKA S 4673 20-06-18

4485 SUNDARI S 4674 11-06-18

4486 SWETHA J 4675 25-06-18

4487 TAMILARASI E 4676 11-06-18

4488 THIRUNAVUKKARASI R 4677 15-06-18

4489 VIMINI T 4678 11-06-18

4490 ABIRAMI V 3866 22-05-17

4491 ABISHA GNANCY Y 3867 22-05-17

4492 AFRIN FATHIMA J 3874 22-05-17

4493 AKILA S 3952 15-06-17

4494 ARPUTHANANCY K 3868 26-05-17

4495 AYESHA MAFRUKA K S S 4093 10-06-17

4496 AYISHA KHADEERA S M S 3869 29-05-17

4497 FATHIMA SAMEERA H 3871 22-05-17

4498 GAYATHRI S 3872 26-05-17

4499 GOMATHI M 3873 25-05-17

4500 JAITHUN SAMEERA A 3875 23-05-17

4501 JANNATH FARINA M 3876 22-05-17

4502 JENIFER SALOMI EBENEZER Y 3877 05-06-17

4503 JENIPER T 3878 22-05-17

4504 JESMINE NUWAIZIYA S 3879 22-05-17

4505 KALAISELVI R 3880 26-05-17

4506 KITHURU FATHIMA S D 3883 15-06-17

4507 MARI CHITRA M 3884 26-05-17

4508 MEROJA P 3929 15-06-17

4509 MOGUDOO ALI FATHIMA T M S 3885 22-05-17

4510 MOHAMED JASEEMA M A 3886 22-05-17

4511 MUTHU BALKIES M 3887 23-05-17

4512 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 3888 22-05-17

4513 NAFEESA NOWSIN B 3889 01-06-17

4514 NAGALAKSHMI C 3890 26-05-17

4515 NAVEENA C 3974 16-06-17

2019 - 2020 

(III B.Sc., 

Mathematics)
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Student Enrollment 
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4516 NOOR MUHAISSIN JAZEERA S 3892 22-05-17

4517 NOORUL NIHARA S M 3893 22-05-17

4518 PARAMESWARI M 3894 26-05-17

4519 PONMARI S 3895 24-05-17

4520 SABURUN SHAFIQUA A 3896 22-05-17

4521 SAHIRA BANU S 3897 24-05-17

4522 SANGEETHA P 3898 31-05-17

4523 SANTHANA MARI R 3900 25-05-17

4524 SARABUNISHA B 3899 22-05-17

4525 SATHIYA K 3901 23-05-17

4526 SEYADALI FATHIMA M 3902 22-05-17

4527 SEYED BATHOOL N 3903 23-05-17

4528 SHYAMALA G 3904 06-06-17

4529 SIRAJ MUWAFFIQA J S 3905 22-05-17

4530 SITHI FOUZIYA S A 3906 22-05-17

4531 SIVA SANGARI P 3907 24-05-17

4532 SOMASUNDARI ISWARYA S 3908 25-05-17

4533 TAMIL VANI P 3909 24-05-17

4534 YASMIN SHAMA S J 3910 27-05-17

4535 JEBA S 5254 09-07-19

4536 JEBALIN BENISHA B 5277 25-07-19

4537 KOWSALYA C 5264 09-07-19

4538 NANTHINI L 5274 25-07-19

4539 NIHITHA BAN B 5256 09-07-19

4540 POTHINI K 5255 09-07-19

4541 RANJANI DEEPIKA J 5273 25-07-19

4542 RASATHI M 5257 09-07-19

4543 SARIKA S 5251 09-07-19

4544 SYED ALI FATHIMA NILOFER S 5263 09-07-19

4545 JEENATH RAMSINA BEGAM M 4771 06-07-18

4546 JOHARA NABISATHUL SAMREEN S 4769 05-07-18

4547 MEGALA J 4789 31-07-18

4548 MOUFIKA S 4772 09-07-18

4549 PRIYANKA K 4770 05-07-18

2019 - 2020 (II 

M.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2019 - 2020   

(I M.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4550 RAHMATH FATHIMA SHIFA A 4768 02-07-18

4551 AAFRIN A 4909 24-05-19

4552 ABI RAJESHWARI E 4910 24-05-19

4553 AFFRIN H M 4911 24-05-19

4554 AMREEN SUKAILA T 4912 24-05-19

4555 AVUDAIAMMAL E 4914 24-05-19

4556 BEULAH G 4915 24-05-19

4557 DERINSTA P 4916 24-05-19

4558 FARAH FATHIMA.J 4917 24-05-19

4559 FARIZA BEGAM M 4918 24-05-19

4560 GREATSLIN BENITHA I 4919 24-05-19

4561 HAWWA SIDEEQA M I 4922 24-05-19

4562 ILAKKIYA A 4920 24-05-19

4563 ISHWARYA S 4921 24-05-19

4564 JENISHA S 4925 24-05-19

4565 KAMALI A 4923 24-05-19

4566 KAMALI S 4874 21-05-19

4567 KOKILA M 4924 24-05-19

4568 MAGESHWARI M 5217 11-06-19

4569 MAHARANI S 4926 24-05-19

4570 MALATHI A 4927 24-05-19

4571 MALINI S 4928 24-05-19

4572 MOHAMED FATHIMA MAFAJA S 4929 24-05-19

4573 MUTHU LAKSHMI K 4931 24-05-19

4574 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4930 24-05-19

4575 NOORUL AFRA M R 4932 24-05-19

4576 PERATCHI SUBBAMMAL N 5209 28-05-19

4577 RAGASUDHA N 4933 24-05-19

4578 RAJESWARI R 4934 24-05-19

4579 SABAREESHWARI S 4935 24-05-19

4580 SAMSUL SAMEERA P 4936 24-05-19

4581 SANDHIYA RENU M 4937 24-05-19

4582 SELVA SARANYA S 4939 24-05-19

4583 SELVALAKSHMI R 4938 24-05-19

2019 - 2020   

(I B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4584 SHAIHU FATHIMA ASMIYA S M 4940 24-05-19

4585 SHEEBA A 4941 24-05-19

4586 SIVA SHUNMUGAPRIYA R 4942 24-05-19

4587 SIVATHMIKA S 4943 24-05-19

4588 SOWMIYA S 4944 24-05-19

4589 SUBA V 4945 24-05-19

4590 SUBALAKSHMI U 4946 24-05-19

4591 SULAIHA NAAZHIYA M T 4947 24-05-19

4592 THIRUANNAMALAI M 4948 24-05-19

4593 VENGATESHWARI S 4950 24-05-19

4594 VISHWAVANI S 5210 28-05-19

4595 VYSHNAVI S 4951 24-05-19

4596 YASMIN NISHA A 4952 24-05-19

4597 ZAINAMBU SARA S A K 4953 24-05-19

4598 AASHIMA JEFFRIN M 4303 11-06-18

4599 ABIRAMI M 4330 11-06-18

4600 AMUTHA G 4705 12-06-18

4601 ARSIN AASIA M 4298 11-06-18

4602 ASMA S 4331 11-06-18

4603 BARAKATH ASIYA A 4323 11-06-18

4604 DURGA P 4436 11-06-18

4605 FAHMIAH A 4296 11-06-18

4606 FATHIMA SUMAIYA N 4306 11-06-18

4607 HANIYA KANUAL S 4732 26-06-18

4608 HEPSIBA S 4748 03-07-18

4609 JOKILA J 4690 13-06-18

4610 KAYATHRI S 4629 11-06-18

4611 LAYANSA J 4747 03-07-18

4612 MUBITHA M 4664 11-06-18

4613 MUTHEESWARI S 4299 11-06-18

4614 MUTHU JOTHIKA A 4687 11-06-18

4615 MUTHU LAKSHMI G 4314 21-06-18

4616 MUTHUMALAI R 4688 11-06-18

4617 MUTHUMARI M 4689 11-06-18

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4618 MUTHUSELVI C 4326 11-06-18

4619 NAFEES BADHUR NISHA S 4304 11-06-18

4620 NANCY K 4336 11-06-18

4621 NITHIA SRI K 4333 11-06-18

4622 NITHIYA LAKSHMI A 4297 11-06-18

4623 PATTU RANI M 4691 11-06-18

4624 PETCHIAMMAL P 4692 11-06-18

4625 PONSELVI P 4693 11-06-18

4626 RABIYA FATHIMA ZERIN S 4694 11-06-18

4627 SANTHIYA M 4725 11-06-18

4628 SANTHIYA RAJESWARI S 4730 11-06-18

4629 SATHIESWARI M 4300 11-06-18

4630 SEETHALAKSHMI A 4301 11-06-18

4631 SRITHA J 4329 11-06-18

4632 SUBHA LAKSHMI P 4731 11-06-18

4633 SUJITHA KILDA P 4327 11-06-18

4634 SUNITHA R 4307 11-06-18

4635 AAFRIN FATHIMA R 3744 10-06-17

4636 AGNES SHOBA D 4098 19-06-17

4637 AJITHA R 4054 13-06-17

4638 AROCKIA ANUSHUYA PATTU R 4102 20-06-17

4639 ASINA AFRIN E 4055 13-06-17

4640 BANUMATHI G 4056 13-06-17

4641 FATHIMA RISMIYA R 4057 13-06-17

4642 GAUSHIKA R 4091 13-06-17

4643 JAMEELA ZULFA K H A 4058 13-06-17

4644 JEYA SASITHA S 4059 13-06-17

4645 JEYASUBHA S 4060 13-06-17

4646 JOYCE S 4061 13-06-17

4647 KALISMALINI B 4062 13-06-17

4648 MALATHI M 4063 13-06-17

4649 MANOHARI LINGESHWARI M 4064 13-06-17

4650 MARY JESITTA S 4065 13-06-17

4651 MOHAMMED RIFKA M A C 4066 13-06-17



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4652 MOUFIKA JANNA A 4067 13-06-17

4653 MUHAMED NIHMATH NISHA A R 4068 13-06-17

4654 MUTHU JOTHI A 4069 13-06-17

4655 MUTHUMAHESWARI C 4070 13-06-17

4656 MUTHURATHI S 4071 13-06-17

4657 NAFEESHA RIFKHA M N 4103 20-06-17

4658 PAULIN SILPA D 4104 20-06-17

4659 PETCHIAMMAL P 4073 13-06-17

4660 PRIYADHARSHINI P 4074 13-06-17

4661 PUSHPALATHA N 4090 13-06-17

4662 RABIYA V S M 4075 13-06-17

4663 RAMALAKSHMI M 4076 13-06-17

4664 RAMALAKSHMI M 4092 13-06-17

4665 RUBY BARAKKATH J 4077 13-06-17

4666 SAFFRIN J 4078 13-06-17

4667 SALHA FIROZA S I 4079 13-06-17

4668 SANGARESWARI S 4080 13-06-17

4669 SANGEETHA S 4081 13-06-17

4670 SARANYA R 4082 13-06-17

4671 SARANYA S 4083 13-06-17

4672 SARANYA S 4084 13-06-17

4673 SHAMSUKURAISHA H M 4085 13-06-17

4674 SHENBAGAVALLI@SUDHA M 4100 20-06-17

4675 SNEKA S 4189 22-06-17

4676 SUGANTHI A 4086 13-06-17

4677 SUMAIYA M H 4087 13-06-17

4678 UMA T 4088 13-06-17

4679 VENI S 4101 20-06-17

4680 VIJITHRA K 4089 13-06-17

4681 ABIRAMI M 5224 11-06-19

4682 AJINA A 5185 27-05-19

4683 DAISHA X 4949 21-06-19

4684 DHARSHINI R 5111 21-06-19

4685 HERMINA F 5223 11-06-19

2019 - 2020 

(III B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4686 JEBACILIN A 4964 21-06-19

4687 JENIFER M 5186 27-05-19

4688 JOVINSIYA S 5187 27-05-19

4689 KANIMOZHI K 5238 25-06-19

4690 KASTHURI P 5270 09-07-19

4691 KAVIYA C 4983 24-05-19

4692 KAYATHRI A 5188 27-05-19

4693 KETCHIYA K 5189 27-05-19

4694 MARIYA THOLANTHINO SWEETY N 5190 27-05-19

4695 MIYENSIYA M 5191 27-05-19

4696 MUTHU MEENACHI L 5192 27-05-19

4697 MUTHU NANGAI ARASI S 5193 27-05-19

4698 MUTHUKKALA A 5195 27-05-19

4699 MUTHUSELVAM P 5194 27-05-19

4700 NATTAR DEVI A 5196 27-05-19

4701 NISHI T 5097 27-05-19

4702 NOOR AADHILA B 5197 27-05-19

4703 POUSTHINA D 5269 09-07-19

4704 PRACITTA B 4994 21-06-19

4705 PRINCEABISEHA M 5198 27-05-19

4706 PRIYADHARSHINI U 5199 27-05-19

4707 RAMYA BHARATHI R 5200 27-05-19

4708 SANTHANAMARI G 5201 27-05-19

4709 SARANYA M 5202 27-05-19

4710 SATHIYA C 5177 27-05-19

4711 SATHYA SUTHANTHIRA P 5203 27-05-19

4712 SNEKA I 5211 21-06-19

4713 SOMASUNDARI S 5204 27-05-19

4714 SOUTHUNAFRIN S 5231 22-06-19

4715 USHA NANTHINI S 5205 27-05-19

4716 VANA MARI M 5206 27-05-19

4717 VENI C 5207 27-05-19

4718 ABARNA N 4538 11-06-18

4719 ABIRAMI N 4539 11-06-18

2019 - 2020   

(I B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4720 ABITHA P 4540 11-06-18

4721 ALAGU PARVATHI K 4619 11-06-18

4722 DIVYA E 4542 11-06-18

4723 ESAKKIAMMAL P 4543 11-06-18

4724 GOMATHI ESWARI A 4544 11-06-18

4725 ISWARYA K 4545 11-06-18

4726 JENI S A 4546 11-06-18

4727 JESDINA A 4547 11-06-18

4728 KRISHNAVENI M 4549 11-06-18

4729 MUTHARASI M 4550 11-06-18

4730 NABISHA AABILA M 4551 11-06-18

4731 PAVITHRA P 4790 27-07-18

4732 PRAMMA SAKTHI J 4552 11-06-18

4733 PREMA P 4553 11-06-18

4734 RAJALAKSHMI R 4555 11-06-18

4735 RAMA DURGA C 4556 11-06-18

4736 RANJINI S 4755 02-07-18

4737 SAHAYA MARY G 4568 11-06-18

4738 SANDHIYA S 4557 11-06-18

4739 SANTHANAMARI V 4558 11-06-18

4740 SATHIYA PRIYA S 4567 11-06-18

4741 SELVI E 4559 11-06-18

4742 SHILPA K 4562 11-06-18

4743 SIVA SANKARI M 4561 11-06-18

4744 STENI A 4560 11-06-18

4745 THANGAM PON S 4563 11-06-18

4746 UDHAYA KUMARI R 4564 11-06-18

4747 AGASTA J 4106 09-06-17

4748 ANTONY SELSHIYA G 4105 25-05-17

4749 ARUNA L 4107 23-05-17

4750 AYSHATHUL BARVIN A 4140 20-06-17

4751 BRETLIN N 3812 22-05-17

4752 CATHERIN M 4108 29-05-17

4753 CHANDRA GANDHI M 4109 14-06-17

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4754 ESAKKITHAI S 4111 30-05-17

4755 FASLEENA NATHARSHA K 4286 31-07-17

4756 FATHIMA BEEVI L M 4292 11-08-17

4757 FATHIMA SAMIRA S 4136 01-07-17

4758 FOWZUL HIDAYA J 4135 15-06-17

4759 GULSAN FEMINA M 4112 22-05-17

4760 JEEVITHA R 4097 29-05-17

4761 JEYANTHI P 3911 01-06-17

4762 JEYARATHA S 4137 05-07-17

4763 JORLIN J 4217 05-07-17

4764 JUNAITHA RIFKA J H 3754 26-05-17

4765 KAVITHA C 4114 02-06-17

4766 LUXIROY K 4116 31-05-17

4767 MATHUMIKA E 4218 05-07-17

4768 MUTHU JOTHIKA N 4118 22-05-17

4769 MUTHU KANIMOZHI M 4119 31-05-17

4770 MUTHU PUNITHA A 4117 05-06-17

4771 NANTHINI G 4208 23-06-17

4772 PADMA C 4122 22-05-17

4773 PANKAUSALYA P GOBAL G 4123 26-05-17

4774 PARVATHI K 4121 31-05-17

4775 PETCHIKANI A 4124 29-05-17

4776 RESHOBA J 4126 02-06-17

4777 SABITHALAKSHMI R 4221 07-07-17

4778 SRI RAMA LAKSHMI M 4195 22-05-17

4779 SUBASINI M 4127 27-05-17

4780 VANAJA R 4128 30-05-17

4781 VANAMATHI S 4129 25-05-17

4782 VEERAMANOHARI K 4130 22-05-17

4783 VIGNESWARI A 4131 22-05-17

4784 YUGESHWARI G 4138 03-06-17

4785 ABINAYA R 5151 27-05-19

4786 AJITHA E 5152 27-05-19

4787 ESTHER AGNES P 5153 27-05-19

2019 - 2020 

(III B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4788 GAYATHRI M 5154 27-05-19

4789 ISWARYA T 5155 27-05-19

4790 IZZATH JAHANA A K 5156 27-05-19

4791 JOYCE GRACIA R 5240 06-07-19

4792 KOWSALYA U 5157 27-05-19

4793 KUMUTHAPRIYA R 5158 27-05-19

4794 MALATHI C 5159 27-05-19

4795 MALKIYA T 5233 22-06-19

4796 MARI K 5160 27-05-19

4797 MATHANA PRIYA S 5161 27-05-19

4798 MONIKA S 5162 27-05-19

4799 MUTHU MARIAMMAL M 5163 27-05-19

4800 MUTHUMARI N 5165 27-05-19

4801 MUTHUSELVI S 5227 22-06-19

4802 NATTAR NANTHINI P 5166 27-05-19

4803 NIBISHA P 5167 27-05-19

4804 NIROSHINI D 5168 27-05-19

4805 PADMA JYOTHI M 5169 27-05-19

4806 PAVITHRA V 5170 27-05-19

4807 PONMALA P 5172 27-05-19

4808 PONNAMMAL S 5171 27-05-19

4809 PRAISY S 5173 27-05-19

4810 PRIYANDAL A 5174 27-05-19

4811 PRIYANKA K 5175 27-05-19

4812 RANI S 5176 27-05-19

4813 SATHIYA C 5178 27-05-19

4814 SELVA PRAMILA M 5179 27-05-19

4815 SHOBANA S 5180 27-05-19

4816 SUDHA P 5181 27-05-19

4817 SUMATHI M 5182 27-05-19

4818 UMAYA PARVATHI L 5183 27-05-19

4819 VINOTHINI M 5184 27-05-19

4820 VITHYA K 5214 29-05-19

4821 ABINSHA MELINI J 4523 21-06-18

2019 - 2020   

(I B.A., Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4822 ABROSIYA BEEVI A 4362 11-06-18

4823 ANITHA P 4492 11-06-18

4824 ANNALAKSHMI M 4493 11-06-18

4825 ANTONYFRANCISPUVITHA A 4494 11-06-18

4826 BALA VISHNU DEVI M 4321 11-06-18

4827 BANU PRIYA S 4311 11-06-18

4828 BATHURI J 4495 11-06-18

4829 BHAVANI T 4496 11-06-18

4830 DHANALAKSHMI M 4497 11-06-18

4831 ESAIMATHI S 4498 11-06-18

4832 ESAKKIAMMAL M 4499 11-06-18

4833 GOMATHI R 4501 11-06-18

4834 INDUMATHI J 4309 11-06-18

4835 JEMIMASMILINE J 4504 11-06-18

4836 JOTHI VIJAYALAKSHMI M 4319 11-06-18

4837 KANAGA MUTHU MARI T 4524 12-06-18

4838 KANAGALAKSHMI S 4505 11-06-18

4839 KARTHIKA JEYANTHI S 4310 11-06-18

4840 MAHA LAKSHMI A 4318 11-06-18

4841 MAHESWARI P 4506 11-06-18

4842 MATHESHWARI V 4529 11-06-18

4843 MEENA S 4316 11-06-18

4844 MONISHA P 4752 16-07-18

4845 MUMTHAJ M R 4312 11-06-18

4846 MUPPIDATHIMUTHULAKSHMI K 4507 11-06-18

4847 MURUGESWARI M 4525 14-06-18

4848 MUTHULAKSHMI N 4509 11-06-18

4849 MUTHULAKSHMI S 4313 11-06-18

4850 MUTHUMARI E 4528 11-06-18

4851 MUTHUPRIYA V 4508 11-06-18

4852 NATTAR SUBBULAKSHMI E 4521 11-06-18

4853 PACKIYALAKSHMI A 4520 11-06-18

4854 PATTULAKSHMI M 4519 11-06-18

4855 PAVITHRA G 4518 11-06-18

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.A., Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4856 PHILOMI PRIYA A 4526 12-06-18

4857 PRAMMA SAKTHI K 4679 26-06-18

4858 PREETHI A 4517 11-06-18

4859 RESHMA R 4680 18-06-18

4860 SANGEETHA A 4516 11-06-18

4861 SATHIYA M 4681 11-06-18

4862 SEETHA LAKSHMI C 4515 11-06-18

4863 SELVAM M 4514 11-06-18

4864 SELVANAYAGI V 4513 11-06-18

4865 SHANMUGASUNDARI A 4308 12-06-18

4866 SHEBA S 4753 16-07-18

4867 SUNDARI C 4512 11-06-18

4868 SWETHA M 4511 11-06-18

4869 THANALAKSHMI S 4510 11-06-18

4870 ALMAJITHA K M 4142 21-06-17

4871 AROCKIA PRINCY T 4144 21-06-17

4872 AYISHA SITHIKA S 4145 21-06-17

4873 AYSHA SIDEEKA M M 4146 21-06-17

4874 BHARATHI M 4147 21-06-17

4875 CHITRA BHAVANI R 4151 21-06-17

4876 DEVI R 4150 21-06-17

4877 DISHANI P 4152 21-06-17

4878 GAYATHRI M 4154 21-06-17

4879 GAYATHRI P 4155 21-06-17

4880 HEMALATHA P 4156 21-06-17

4881 JEEVITHA S 4191 02-06-17

4882 JENISHA B 4157 21-06-17

4883 JEYANTHI M 4159 21-06-17

4884 KANAGA LAKSHMI P 4165 23-05-17

4885 KANMANI A 4206 23-06-17

4886 MADHUMANISHA V 4167 24-05-17

4887 MAHALAKSHMI S 4180 30-05-17

4888 MAHARASI A 4188 31-05-17

4889 MANISHA L 4192 02-06-17



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4890 MARI M 4173 29-05-17

4891 MARIA KAVITHA JERNISHA M 4174 29-05-17

4892 MARISANGEETHA K 4175 26-05-17

4893 MOHIDEEN FATHIMA K 4166 23-05-17

4894 MUGESHWARI A 4202 15-06-17

4895 MUTHULAKSHMI M 4170 25-05-17

4896 NAGAJOTHI N 4201 12-06-17

4897 NANTHINI M 4214 01-07-17

4898 PAZHANI SELVI S 4168 24-05-17

4899 PETCHIAMMAL N 4200 12-06-17

4900 PRATHIBA C 4176 27-05-17

4901 RAJALAKSHMI K 4190 31-05-17

4902 REVATHI S 4204 15-06-17

4903 SAHAYA DEEPIKA M 4162 22-05-17

4904 SANGEETHA B 4185 30-05-17

4905 SANGEETHA C 4184 30-05-17

4906 SANGEETHA M 4198 08-06-17

4907 SANGEETHA S 4199 09-06-17

4908 SARA SAMEERA B 4186 30-05-17

4909 SERMA DEVI R 4163 22-05-17

4910 SHALU J 4171 25-05-17

4911 SIVA LAKSHMI P 4160 22-05-17

4912 SNEHA S 4193 02-06-17

4913 SOMASUNDARI V 4203 15-06-17

4914 SUBBULAKSHMI S 4182 30-05-17

4915 SUBHA E 4172 25-05-17

4916 THILSHATH R 4179 29-05-17

4917 THISHA R 4187 30-05-17

4918 UDHAYA LAKSHMI J 4205 23-06-17

4919 UTHAYA S 4197 06-06-17

4920 VINOMATHI M 4164 22-05-17

4921 ESAI UMA DEVI M 5262 09-07-19

4922 KAMALA NANDHINI S 5248 09-07-19

4923 MATHUBALA K 5249 09-07-19

2019 - 2020 

(III B.A., 

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4924 MURUGALAKSHMI K 5250 09-07-19

4925 MUTHU SELVI S 5259 09-07-19

4926 PREMI M 5252 09-07-19

4927 SARATHA G 5258 09-07-19

4928 SHANMUGASUNDARI V 5244 09-07-19

4929 AFRIN HUMAIRA A 5110 27-05-19

4930 ALAGU PATHIRAKALI N 5071 27-05-19

4931 ANSUYA S 5072 27-05-19

4932 AROCKIA IRUDHAYA JENIFER A 5073 27-05-19

4933 AROCKIYA SAGAYA MARY J 5074 27-05-19

4934 BHARU MONICKA@SORNA T 5075 27-05-19

4935 DEVADHARSHINI A 5077 27-05-19

4936 DHANALAKSHMI M 5216 11-06-19

4937 DHIVYA K 5076 27-05-19

4938 DIVYA N 5078 27-05-19

4939 ESAI MAHALAKSHMI S 5079 27-05-19

4940 ESSAKKIAMMAL A 5080 27-05-19

4941 FAHIMA BARVEEN S 5228 22-06-19

4942 FATHIMA MAHUMUTHA M 5081 27-05-19

4943 FATHIMA SAMSUL HASNA S 5082 27-05-19

4944 HARINI AUTHINATHAN 5083 27-05-19

4945 INBAKANI S 5084 27-05-19

4946 ISWARYA S 5085 27-05-19

4947 JENIFA U 5086 27-05-19

4948 KALADEVI K 5087 27-05-19

4949 KANAGA SUNDARI K 5088 27-05-19

4950 KANAGA VALLI B 5089 27-05-19

4951 MAHESWARI M 5090 27-05-19

4952 MARIYA ANUCIYA A 5091 27-05-19

4953 MEENA A 5092 27-05-19

4954 MUTHARASI M 5093 27-05-19

4955 MUTHU ASWINI P 5094 27-05-19

4956 MUTHU JOTHI R 5095 27-05-19

4957 MUTHU PRIYA R 5221 11-06-19

2019 - 2020   

(I M.A., Tamil 

Literature)

2019 - 2020   

(I B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4958 MUTHURAMYA P 5218 11-06-19

4959 NALIFA FAHMITHA S H 5096 27-05-19

4960 PADMA POOJA G 5098 27-05-19

4961 PRITHIBA B 5099 27-05-19

4962 RAMYA K 5100 27-05-19

4963 SANTHANAKUMARI N 5102 27-05-19

4964 SANTHIYA M 5101 27-05-19

4965 SHANMUGAPRIYA M 5103 27-05-19

4966 SIVASUNDARI A 5104 27-05-19

4967 SUBBHU RATHINAM M 5105 27-05-19

4968 SUNDARI M 5106 27-05-19

4969 THANGAMUTHU Y 5107 27-05-19

4970 THEBORAL MABEL S 5108 27-05-19

4971 UMADEVI T 5109 27-05-19

4972 ANNA POORANI M 4696 11-06-18

4973 BALAMURUGESHWARI K 4735 11-06-18

4974 BHURANAUDHAYA M 4722 20-06-18

4975 BHUVANESHWARI K 4737 11-06-18

4976 DURAIVATHI S 4440 20-06-18

4977 ESAKKI SORNAM V 4697 11-06-18

4978 ESAKKIAMMAL M 4698 11-06-18

4979 FATHIMA RISTHA S A 4699 11-06-18

4980 GOWSALYA S 4444 11-06-18

4981 HAJJI SAFFRIN M 4700 27-06-18

4982 HAMEEDA SABREEN M A 4734 11-06-18

4983 HARINI S 4701 11-06-18

4984 JAISHA GETHZIAL K 4702 11-06-18

4985 JEYA PARVATHI B 4704 11-06-18

4986 JEYASELVI NANDHINI B 4703 11-06-18

4987 KALAIVANI P 4451 12-06-18

4988 KALIAMMAL K 4728 21-06-18

4989 KAMALAVATHI K 4461 20-06-18

4990 KAMALI M 4706 11-06-18

4991 KAVITHA R 4463 21-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

4992 KEERTHANA C 4718 18-06-18

4993 MAGESHWARI S 4719 18-06-18

4994 MALARVIZHI S 4723 20-06-18

4995 MEGALAMALLIKA S 4707 11-06-18

4996 MERLIN ABISHA D 4708 27-06-18

4997 MONIKA A 4709 11-06-18

4998 MUTHARAMMANPOO T 4710 11-06-18

4999 MUTHU LAKSHMI C 4711 11-06-18

5000 MUTHU VIJAYALAKSHMI P 4724 20-06-18

5001 NANDHINIDEVI S 4473 12-06-18

5002 NANTHINI G 4474 11-06-18

5003 NATTARMUTHU N 4712 11-06-18

5004 PONMONISHA A 4476 25-06-18

5005 PRIYA RAMAN A 4720 18-06-18

5006 SAFRIYA PARVIN S 4384 27-06-18

5007 SELVA HARITHA PRASANNA L 4736 11-06-18

5008 SELVI L 4729 22-06-18

5009 SHARMILA DEVI R 4714 11-06-18

5010 SHEELARANI J 4726 20-06-18

5011 SRI NIJA R 4727 20-06-18

5012 SUBATHRA S 4715 11-06-18

5013 SUNDARI A 4717 15-06-18

5014 VASIBA BRAMINA A 4716 11-06-18

5015 ABINAYA M 3950 31-05-17

5016 AFRINA BARVIN N 3951 24-05-17

5017 ALAGUBHARATHI R 3953 24-05-17

5018 AMBIGA NIGILA H 3954 24-05-17

5019 AMIRTHA LINGESWARI S 3955 23-05-17

5020 AMIRTHASELVAM V 4228 06-07-17

5021 ANBU PUNITHA P D 3949 08-06-17

5022 ANUSHIYA P 3957 30-05-17

5023 BLESSY V 3958 26-05-17

5024 DEVAMATHARUBY C 3960 22-05-17

5025 DIVYABARATHI M 3961 27-05-17

2019 - 2020 (II 

B.Sc., Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5026 FREEDA L 3964 31-05-17

5027 GIRIJA K 3965 26-05-17

5028 HEMA R 3966 23-05-17

5029 JOTHI P 3967 25-05-17

5030 KEBINA M 4293 11-08-17

5031 KEERTHANA P 3968 27-05-17

5032 LINGA BHARATHI K 3969 01-06-17

5033 MARIAMMAL G 3971 30-05-17

5034 MARY THIRISHA S 4230 17-07-17

5035 MUTHU ANITHA P 3970 10-06-17

5036 NIRMALA VENI J 3972 05-06-17

5037 NIVETHITHA E 3973 30-05-17

5038 PREMA M 3975 25-05-17

5039 PRIYADHARSHINI J 3976 03-06-17

5040 RAMYA J 3979 22-05-17

5041 REVATHI E 3980 30-05-17

5042 SAFRIN SHIFA M 3981 22-05-17

5043 SARANYA K 3983 02-06-17

5044 SATHYA P 4223 11-07-17

5045 SATHYA PRIYA B 3984 12-06-17

5046 SEETHA LAKSHMI M 3985 01-06-17

5047 SELVA RENUGA A 3986 26-05-17

5048 SELVA SANGEETHA J 3987 29-05-17

5049 SNEKA KRISHNA T 3991 08-06-17

5050 SHANTHI A 3982 02-06-17

5051 SIBI R 3988 29-05-17

5052 SIVANTHI R 3989 22-05-17

5053 SRIDEVI S 3992 31-05-17

5054 SUNITHA M 4094 13-06-17

5055 SUNMUGA KALA S 4291 09-08-17

5056 SWEETLIN N 3993 31-05-17

5057 YASMIN SHAFANA K 4222 05-07-17

5058 AJITHA S 4349 11-06-18

5059 ANTONY LENCIYA J A 4350 11-06-18

2019 - 2020 

(III B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5060 ARUMUGA SADAI MARI R 4621 25-06-18

5061 ASVIN SAFNA M 4295 11-06-18

5062 AYESHA SITHIKA K 4352 11-06-18

5063 AYSHA RIFKA J H 4353 11-06-18

5064 BAVATHARANI V 4373 11-06-18

5065 BISMI AMEERA M 4354 11-06-18

5066 CHINNATHAI M 4456 11-06-18

5067 CHRISHA J 4424 11-06-18

5068 DANISHA J 4355 11-06-18

5069 DEEPA B 4356 11-06-18

5070 DURGA AMBIKA B 4430 11-06-18

5071 FARHANA P 4620 11-06-18

5072 FATHIMA KAAMIL 4428 11-06-18

5073 FATHIMA S 4392 11-06-18

5074 FATHIMA THANSHEELA S 4380 11-06-18

5075 FATHIMUTHU JOHARA M 4369 11-06-18

5076 HAIRUNISHA HUMAIRA A L 4421 12-06-18

5077 HAJARA M R 4396 11-06-18

5078 INDHUMATHI S 4417 11-06-18

5079 JEBA SELVA JENIFA G 4453 11-06-18

5080 JEBASELVI NISHA T 4358 11-06-18

5081 JONES S 4425 12-06-18

5082 JOSHIBA E 4370 11-06-18

5083 MARIAM MUFLIHA M 4368 11-06-18

5084 MARIAPACKIAM P 4483 11-06-18

5085 MOHAIDEEN FATHIMA M I 4391 11-06-18

5086 MONISHA B 4531 15-06-18

5087 MUSFEEKA ASHIK A 4363 11-06-18

5088 MUTHU LAKSHMI S 4454 11-06-18

5089 MUTHULAKSHMI K 4332 11-06-18

5090 NAJMA BEEVI S 4395 11-06-18

5091 NASIMA M 4452 11-06-18

5092 NISHA A 4458 11-06-18

5093 PARVATHI RAJA PRIYA S 4527 26-06-18

2018 - 2019   

(I B.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5094 PAVITHRA J 4455 11-06-18

5095 RABIYATHUL ATHAVIYA H 4372 11-06-18

5096 RAJULDA R 4388 11-06-18

5097 RIFKA A W 4379 11-06-18

5098 SAHAYA MERCY KIRUPHINA T 4359 11-06-18

5099 SALMA MASROORA R 4429 25-06-18

5100 SANGEETHA M 4532 11-06-18

5101 SANGEETHA P 4427 11-06-18

5102 SANTHANAMARISANTHIYA P 4360 11-06-18

5103 SARANYA V 4457 11-06-18

5104 SASIKALA R 4419 11-06-18

5105 SEYAD HALEEMA L A 4371 11-06-18

5106 SHANTHINIKETHA C 4490 22-06-18

5107 SHIPHRAH V 4361 20-06-18

5108 SIVA SANKARI T 4367 11-06-18

5109 SIVANANDHINI S 4422 11-06-18

5110 SNOFIYA A 4459 11-06-18

5111 SRIMAHALAKSHMI G 4397 11-06-18

5112 SUBHA P 4414 11-06-18

5113 SUDHA T 4416 11-06-18

5114 SULAIHA KARISHMA S H 4534 11-06-18

5115 SUMAIYA J S 4339 11-06-18

5116 SWEETNI S 4385 18-06-18

5117 THANGAMARI M 4535 13-06-18

5118 VIDHYA V 4365 25-06-18

5119 VISHNU DEVI S 4536 19-06-18

5120 ABARNA M 3741 09-06-17

5121 AFEEFA SHALIHA V 3742 09-06-17

5122 AMINA FAHJATH A N 4283 29-07-17

5123 AMINA FARHANA M S 3743 09-06-17

5124 AMINA MARWA J 4231 17-07-17

5125 ANANTHI M 3745 09-06-17

5126 ANU SRI NITHI V 3746 09-06-17

5127 AROCKIYA SHALINI M 3747 09-06-17



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5128 ASEELA J 3749 09-06-17

5129 ATHIYA A J 3750 09-06-17

5130 AYESHA NAFEESA S N 3751 09-06-17

5131 BHAVANI M 3752 09-06-17

5132 DEEPIKA S 3753 09-06-17

5133 DIVYAMAHESWARI B 4224 13-07-17

5134 EYAMUNA M 4095 19-06-17

5135 FATHIMA AFRIN H 3755 09-06-17

5136 FATHIMA AFRIN J 3756 09-06-17

5137 FATHIMA FASEEHA K I 3757 09-06-17

5138 FATHIMA MUSPIRA A 3759 09-06-17

5139 FATHIMA RASEETHA SHIRIN F 4229 11-07-17

5140 FATHIMA THOUFIHA N 3761 09-06-17

5141 GIFTA R 3762 09-06-17

5142 GOPIKA P G 3764 09-06-17

5143 JANANI M 3765 09-06-17

5144 JENOLINE PRINCELA P 3763 09-06-17

5145 JOTHI C 3766 09-06-17

5146 KATHEEJA Y M 3767 09-06-17

5147 LOGA SANKARI S 3768 09-06-17

5148 MARIAMMAL R 3769 09-06-17

5149 MERCY ABITHA B 3770 09-06-17

5150 MOHAMED ALI FATHIMA S M 3771 09-06-17

5151 NAFEEZATHUL MISRIYA S A A 3772 09-06-17

5152 NAFISATHUL MISRIYA M A 3773 09-06-17

5153 NAJEEBA M S 3774 09-06-17

5154 NAZIYA M 3775 09-06-17

5155 NISHA NANDHINI R 3776 09-06-17

5156 PANIMALAR S 3777 09-06-17

5157 PREMA M 3778 09-06-17

5158 PRINCELY P 3779 09-06-17

5159 PRIYANKA K 3780 09-06-17

5160 RABIA MASKURA S A K 4096 19-06-17

5161 REVATHI M 3782 09-06-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.A., English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5162 SAFIYA SHERIN M 3783 09-06-17

5163 SAHILA BANU S 3784 09-06-17

5164 SALINI M 3785 09-06-17

5165 SAMU KATHEEJA R 3786 09-06-17

5166 SANTHIYA S 3787 09-06-17

5167 SATHIYA PRABHA T 3788 09-06-17

5168 SHEBANCY V 3789 09-06-17

5169 SHIYAMALA N 3790 09-06-17

5170 SIVA SANKARI S 4133 21-06-17

5171 STENIKA M 3791 09-06-17

5172 SUBASHINI M 3792 09-06-17

5173 SUBBULAKSHMI K 3793 09-06-17

5174 SWEETLINE JEBA M 3794 09-06-17

5175 THANA LAKSHMI M 3796 09-06-17

5176 THANALAKSHMI K 3795 09-06-17

5177 THIRUMALAI SUBBULAKSHMI M 3797 09-06-17

5178 UMA NANDHINI @ MANI S 3798 09-06-17

5179 VAJITHA S 4113 20-06-17

5180 VANITHA V 3800 09-06-17

5181 VIGNESHWARI N 3801 09-06-17

5182 ZOHARA NAFEELA M T 3802 09-06-17

5183 ABISHA BEGAM M A 3218 01-06-16

5184 AJEKA V 3219 02-06-16

5185 ALTINO JANE J 3220 28-05-16

5186 ANITHA VELBHARATHI R 3221 31-05-16

5187 ANUDEVI J 3222 23-06-16

5188 AYSHA SITHIKA A K 3223 30-05-16

5189 BEEVI FATHIMA M N 3224 28-05-16

5190 BUVANESHWARI A 3225 02-06-16

5191 CHITHRA M 3226 28-05-16

5192 FATHIMA FASEELA H R 3229 28-05-16

5193 FATHIMA MUBEENA S 3230 28-05-16

5194 FATHIMA NAFILA K 3231 28-05-16

5195 FATHIMA NUSRATH S 3232 31-05-16



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5196 FATHIMA UMARA A R 3233 01-06-16

5197 FATHIMA ZULFA S A K 3234 30-05-16

5198 FAUSUL HUMAIRA M S 3235 31-05-16

5199 GANDHIMATHI M 3236 08-07-16

5200 HALIMA SUMAIYA S A K 3238 28-05-16

5201 IRFANA S H 3240 31-05-16

5202 IRIN SUJI S 3241 02-06-16

5203 JAIBHA RESHMA M 3242 31-05-16

5204 JEBA ACHSAH R 3243 03-06-16

5205 JENNATH MARSOOKA J 3244 31-05-16

5206 KATHEEJA BEEVI B 3245 06-06-16

5207 KAVIMALAR S 3246 31-05-16

5208 KAYALVIZHI V 3247 04-06-16

5209 KIRUBA V 3248 03-06-16

5210 KOKILA M 3249 03-06-16

5211 MAHMOODHA MARZAN J S 3250 30-05-16

5212 MANOTHARANI P 3251 03-06-16

5213 MARIA ANANTHI X 3252 02-06-16

5214 MOHAMED SAJITHA BARVIN N 3253 18-06-16

5215 MOHAMMED NAVAJIYA S 3254 03-06-16

5216 MUMTAJ BEEVI K R 3255 20-06-16

5217 MUSFIKA S 3256 28-05-16

5218 MUTHULAKSHMI K 3258 02-06-16

5219 MUTHUPRIYA M 3259 02-06-16

5220 MUZEEFA SHEERIN K M 3260 31-05-16

5221 NAMIRAH R S 3261 01-06-16

5222 NOORUL SHIKANA Y 3263 31-05-16

5223 PARVATHI B 3264 28-05-16

5224 PAVITHRA M 3265 01-06-16

5225 PRIYADHRSHINI S 4746 03-07-18

5226 PONMANI S 3266 02-06-16

5227 RAM PRIYATHARSHINI K 3621 06-06-16

5228 PRIYANKA R 4226 13-07-17

5229 RUFINA P 3267 24-06-16

2018 - 2019 

(III B.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5230 SABEENA MERCY J 3268 30-05-16

5231 SAFRA R 3270 31-05-16

5232 SAHAYA SHAMINI PRINCIBA J 3271 03-06-16

5233 SATHYA M 3625 03-06-16

5234 SEYED HALIMA AFIYA M N 3272 30-05-16

5235 SHERLINE MAHIBA S 3273 30-05-16

5236 SINDHIYA S 3274 02-06-16

5237 SITHI AYISHA SABIYA BEGAM S 3275 03-06-16

5238 SIVARAJESHWARI P 3276 04-06-16

5239 SOWMIYA R 3277 01-06-16

5240 SUBASANKARI C 3278 28-05-16

5241 SUMAIYA BANU.M 3279 03-06-16

5242 VANISHA Y 3280 31-05-16

5243 ZUBAIDHA NASEEHA N H 3281 01-06-16

5244 ASHIKA T 4764 05-07-18

5245 BERCIYA J 4765 06-07-18

5246 DIVYANANDHINI A 4787 21-07-18

5247 GNANA MARY JULIET A 4760 03-07-18

5248 JENIFER HANNAH D 4761 04-07-18

5249 NANTHINI K 4756 02-07-18

5250 POONGANI D 4766 16-07-18

5251 PRAJILA J 4767 16-07-18

5252 PRINCIYA J 4759 02-07-18

5253 SELVA BHARATHI A 4757 02-07-18

5254 SELVARANI I 4786 20-07-18

5255 SUBASHINI CHELLA J 4758 04-07-18

5256 THASLEEMA S 4796 30-07-18

5257 VINCY S 4762 05-07-18

5258 BEMILA B 4251 28-07-17

5259 CELINA MERCY L 4245 28-07-17

5260 CHITRA S T 4240 28-07-17

5261 FARETHUL FARSHANA B 4249 28-07-17

5262 JEBA ANNA LINCY K 4237 28-07-17

5263 KALAYARASI R 4246 28-07-17

2018 - 2019   

(I M.A., 

English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5264 MALATHI M 4247 28-07-17

5265 MUTHURANI N 4235 28-07-17

5266 PHILOMINA R 4248 28-07-17

5267 REBILBA LEEMA M 4250 28-07-17

5268 ROSELIN SILVERA J 4244 28-07-17

5269 SARANYA R 4236 28-07-17

5270 SHINY J 4243 28-07-17

5271 UTHRA DEVI R K 4234 28-07-17

5272 VATHANA NANCY J 4239 28-07-17

5273 VIMALA SANTHI D 4238 28-07-17

5274 ABISHA A 4294 11-06-18

5275 ADHILA S M B 4346 11-06-18

5276 AFRIDHA MUMINA M B 4347 11-06-18

5277 AHAMED ARSHADHA V M M 4324 11-06-18

5278 ANANTHA VALLI S 4420 19-06-18

5279 ANISHA R 4402 11-06-18

5280 ANTO LIBY G 4408 11-06-18

5281 ASIFA FATHIMA A 4328 11-06-18

5282 ASIYA FIRDOUS H M 4382 11-06-18

5283 ASIYA NUSRA K M I 4684 26-06-18

5284 AYISHA REESHMA ROSE R 4320 11-06-18

5285 AYSHA SHAREEFA A M 4344 11-06-18

5286 BALKEES AAFIYA M N 4749 02-07-18

5287 BASILA SINDA FATHIMA S 4351 11-06-18

5288 BRINDHA VELKANI 4745 30-07-18

5289 DEENA M 4434 11-06-18

5290 ESRA K 4390 11-06-18

5291 FATHIMA FAHMIDHA S M 4377 11-06-18

5292 FATHIMA MUBASHIRA S M S 4358 11-06-18

5293 FATHIMA RAMEEZA S M B 4342 11-06-18

5294 FATHIMA THAHLEELA A H 4348 11-06-18

5295 FATHIMA VASHILA M 4341 11-06-18

5296 HAIRUNNISHA M N 4431 11-06-18

5297 HAJAR FATHIMA N 4325 11-06-18

2018 - 2019 (II 

M.A., English 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5298 HAJAR NAHDHIYA S N 4533 11-06-18

5299 INBARATHA G 4343 11-06-18

5300 ISWARYA V 4418 11-06-18

5301 JANNATH FIRDOUS A K 4387 11-06-18

5302 JANNATHUL FIRDOUS M O 4432 11-06-18

5303 JANUFA S 4335 11-06-18

5304 JEENATH SULAIKA S 4394 11-06-18

5305 JENCY S 4345 11-06-18

5306 JEYALEELA M 4399 11-06-18

5307 MAHESWARI S 4407 11-06-18

5308 MARIYA BRINDHA S 4401 11-06-18

5309 MARY SANTHA VIJI J 4338 11-06-18

5310 MEDALIN J 4376 11-06-18

5311 MUTHU JOTHI S 4435 11-06-18

5312 MUTHU KATHEEJA M A 4364 11-06-18

5313 MUTHUSELVI C 4406 11-06-18

5314 MUZAIFA M A 4410 11-06-18

5315 NANDHINI E 4378 11-06-18

5316 PAVITHRA D 4393 11-06-18

5317 RAJESHWARI J 4404 11-06-18

5318 RANJANI P 4374 11-06-18

5319 RAWOOF RASMIYAR 4413 14-06-18

5320 RINOSTINA R 4411 11-06-18

5321 RITHIKA J 4433 11-06-18

5322 SAFEERA BENAZIR M 4388 11-06-18

5323 SAFREEN NISHA S 4685 20-06-18

5324 SELVASUTHA M 4389 14-06-18

5325 SEYADU SAFRIN A 4375 11-06-18

5326 SHAIK RILWANA K S L 4530 22-06-18

5327 SINEHA C 4400 11-06-18

5328 SITHI HALEEMA K M N 4315 11-06-18

5329 SITHY NAEEMA A 4686 11-06-18

5330 SIVA SANKARI R 4381 11-06-18

5331 SOUNDARIYA B 4403 11-06-18

2018 - 2019   

(I B.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5332 SUJITHA M 4398 11-06-18

5333 SYED FAIZA Y 4412 14-06-18

5334 UMAMAGESHWARI R 4695 22-06-18

5335 UTCHI MAHALI P 4423 11-06-18

5336 VANAPARVATHI S 4340 11-06-18

5337 VIBISHA J 4366 11-06-18

5338 YASMINE IZZATH S 4317 11-06-18

5339 AFRIN M 3803 22-05-17

5340 ANANTHAJOTHI C 3804 23-05-17

5341 ANANTHAMMAL S 3805 22-05-17

5342 ANURATHA V 3806 24-05-17

5343 AROKIA SHARMILA M 3807 23-05-17

5344 AYSHA HILMIYA M 3808 02-06-17

5345 AYSHA NILOFER V M T 3740 22-05-17

5346 AYSHA RASHINA H M 3809 22-05-17

5347 AYSHA SAHEERA M M 4219 05-07-17

5348 AYSHA SILMIYYA N A 3996 02-06-17

5349 BHAVANI M 3811 22-05-17

5350 DEVIMUTHUMARI M 3813 22-05-17

5351 FARSANA SUMAYA S 3814 22-05-17

5352 FATHIMA MUMTHAJ A S 3815 22-05-17

5353 FATHIMA SANOFER K M 3817 23-05-17

5354 FOUMITHA FATHIMA A 3818 22-05-17

5355 GOMATHISUJA S 3819 25-05-17

5356 HAJAR MUTHU S A 4008 22-05-17

5357 HALIMA NASRIN A R 3820 27-05-17

5358 JOHNCY YAMUNA S 3821 22-05-17

5359 KATHEEJA K 3823 26-05-17

5360 KITHURU FATHIMA J A 4227 31-05-17

5361 KITHURU FATHIMA MUFLIHA S I 3825 22-05-17

5362 LIDIYA J 3826 23-05-17

5363 LILLY J 3827 27-05-17

5364 MALATHI P 3828 24-05-17

5365 MARY SUJITHA S 3829 25-05-17



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5366 MOUSMI E 3831 24-05-17

5367 MUHARRAM SABURA UMMAL S M 3832 22-05-17

5368 MUSHARRAFA SUTHANA M A A 3833 22-05-17

5369 MUTHU AMINA FASEEHA S 3834 26-05-17

5370 MUTHU KAVITHA N 3835 23-05-17

5371 MUTHU SELVI P 3836 22-05-17

5372 NAFEESATH THAHIRA S A T 4282 29-07-17

5373 NANDHINI S 3837 24-05-17

5374 NASEEMA N 3838 22-05-17

5375 NIRMALA T 3839 23-05-17

5376 NOWREEN S 3840 22-05-17

5377 PADMA M 3841 22-05-17

5378 PETCHIAMMAL E 3842 22-05-17

5379 RABINA H A 3843 23-05-17

5380 RABIYA T A 3844 25-05-17

5381 RAHMATH MASKOORA N A 3845 22-05-17

5382 RAJESHWARI S 3846 29-05-17

5383 RAMALAKSHMI S 3847 24-05-17

5384 SABEENA S 3848 22-05-17

5385 SAFFRIN FATHIMA K M 3849 22-05-17

5386 SAMEERA ROSHMINA M R 3850 22-05-17

5387 SANTHIYA C 3851 22-05-17

5388 SEHANA K 3852 22-05-17

5389 SEYED AJEEBA A S 3853 22-05-17

5390 SEYED ALI FATHIMA M 3854 01-06-17

5391 SORNAM M 3855 24-05-17

5392 SRIDEVI P 3856 27-05-17

5393 SUBASHINI M 3857 24-05-17

5394 SULAIHA MUNAVARA S A K 3858 22-05-17

5395 SURYA JOTHI P 3859 22-05-17

5396 SYED NAJEEBA S A K 3860 24-05-17

5397 THAHA NAWAZIYA K A M 3861 23-05-17

5398 THASLIMA S 3862 22-05-17

5399 VANAROJA M 3863 22-05-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5400 WAGEEHA SULTHANA S M B 3864 22-05-17

5401 ZAHEERA M A 3865 25-05-17

5402 ABISHA A 3379 30-05-16

5403 ABISHA J 3380 02-06-16

5404 AFRIN M 3381 28-05-16

5405 AMEENA  MUSSARAFA M A 3383 03-06-16

5406 ANANTHI M 3384 04-06-16

5407 ANITHA T 3385 14-06-16

5408 ARAFA SHARMILA M 3386 02-06-16

5409 ARCHANA E 3387 31-05-16

5410 AYSHA SITHICKA S 3388 28-05-16

5411 BUHARISABITHA M 3389 10-06-16

5412 ESAIBARATHI M 3390 04-06-16

5413 FATHIMA HUMAIRA K M N 3392 31-05-16

5414 FATHIMA MABROOKA M L 3393 20-06-16

5415 FATHIMA MUNAWARA M S 3394 28-05-16

5416 FATHIMA SABRIN JIGANA R 3395 04-06-16

5417 HABEEBA ARSHADA S M 3396 31-05-16

5418 HAIRUN NISHA A 3397 28-05-16

5419 HALIMA BASARIYA H L 3399 30-05-16

5420 HIBA B 3400 30-05-16

5421 JAIROSE JANNATH FATHIMA K 3402 22-06-16

5422 JANNATH MAHATHIYA P M 3403 28-05-16

5423 JOHARA ASHEEKA M S 3719 25-07-16

5424 JOHARATH MAKBULA R 3404 28-05-16

5425 KANAGA BABY S 3405 02-06-16

5426 KARPAGA VALLI G 3406 31-05-16

5427 KEERTHIGA S 3407 09-06-16

5428 MAHDOOMA SIHANA L 3408 31-05-16

5429 MARIA TAMILARASI T 3409 01-06-16

5430 MOHAMED MUSLIHA M A 3412 31-05-16

5431 MOHAMED SAKIYA S A 3413 20-06-16

5432 MONISHA R 02-06-16

5433 MUTHAMMAL P 3415 01-06-16

2018 - 2019 

(III B.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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5434 MUTHU LAKSHMI P 3416 31-05-16

5435 MUTHULAKSHMI V 3417 02-06-16

5436 MUTHUPRIYA M 3418 03-06-16

5437 NEHEMIYA R 3419 31-05-16

5438 NILOFER RAMLAN A A 3420 28-05-16

5439 NISHANTHI T 3421 28-05-16

5440 NIVAS S 3422 02-06-16

5441 PON CHINNAMMAL.K 3423 02-06-16

5442 PRIYA B 3425 03-06-16

5443 RABEELA SUMAIYA J 3427 08-06-16

5444 RABIYATHUL BASIRIYA H 3428 28-05-16

5445 SANTHIYA K 3430 14-06-16

5446 SEHU JABIRA B M 3432 22-06-16

5447 SHABANA BANU P 3435 28-05-16

5448 SHANMUGA NAYAKI M 3436 01-06-16

5449 SMILIN D 31-05-16

5450 SUBARAJATHI A 3439 28-05-16

5451 VANA SANGEETHA P 3440 06-06-16

5452 ZAHIRA NASEEM S L 3442 31-05-16

5453 ASHA DEVI C 4778 02-07-18

5454 JAMAL MUBEENA K 4775 02-07-18

5455 KRISHNA JEYA V 4779 02-07-18

5456 LAKSHMANASRI S 4783 02-07-18

5457 LEVANYA M 4777 02-07-18

5458 MANIMEGALA M 4780 02-07-18

5459 MUTHUMARI S 4774 09-07-18

5460 RAHINI M 4776 02-07-18

5461 SANTHIYA M 4782 02-07-18

5462 SATHYA S 4781 02-07-18

5463 SIVASAKTHI S 4791 23-07-18

5464 SUGANYA A 4773 06-07-18

5465 VANMATHI M 4763 11-07-18

5466 AJITHRA R 4275 28-07-17

5467 ANANTHI S 4276 28-07-17

2018 - 2019   

(I M.Com)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5468 ARUMUGAKANI P 4277 28-07-17

5469 AUGUSTA  KUTTY  MABEL S 4278 28-07-17

5470 FATHIMA RASIKA S I 4279 28-07-17

5471 MALA P 4280 28-07-17

5472 NABISATH NIHILA R 4281 28-07-17

5473 NAGAPRIYA R 4282 28-07-17

5474 PAVITHRA A 4283 31-07-17

5475 SANKARI K 4284 28-07-17

5476 SARONIYA J 4285 31-07-17

5477 SOUNDARIYA S 4286 28-07-17

5478 SOUNTHARI G 4287 28-07-17

5479 SOWMEYA J 4288 28-07-17

5480 SOWMIYA THARANI S 4289 28-07-17

5481 SUNDARI V 4290 28-07-17

5482 SURYA MEENA S 4291 28-07-17

5483 VIDHYA V 4292 28-07-17

5484 VISHALI V 4293 28-07-17

5485 AALIYA THASNEEM S 4437 11-06-18

5486 ABISHA P 4426 18-06-18

5487 ALWAR V 4438 11-06-18

5488 ARIBA SIYAMA M 4439 11-06-18

5489 AYSHA SAFRIN A 4441 11-06-18

5490 CHITHRA K 4489 11-06-18

5491 ESAIVANI M 4443 11-06-18

5492 ESAKKIAMMAL G 4485 11-06-18

5493 FASHILA BANU J H 4738 19-06-18

5494 FATHI NIJARIYA S 4792 31-07-18

5495 FATHIMA NUSRATH HASEENA A 4445 11-06-18

5496 FATHIMA THASNEEM FIRDHOUS T 4446 11-06-18

5497 GOMATHI J 4447 11-06-18

5498 HAJIMA NASRIN BANU S 4741 11-06-18

5499 JOSILDA J 4448 11-06-18

5500 MAHALAKSHMI M 4449 11-06-18

5501 MAHARASI RAJESWARI C 4450 11-06-18

2018 - 2019 (II 

M.Com)
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5502 MARAGATHAM G 4739 12-06-18

5503 MARIAMMAL S 4460 11-06-18

5504 MOHAMMED AFRIN B 4462 11-06-18

5505 MUTHARASI E 4464 11-06-18

5506 MUTHU MYMOON M I 4465 11-06-18

5507 MUTHU SATHOON JALVATHI J M S 4466 11-06-18

5508 NABISATH THAHIRA A N 4467 11-06-18

5509 NOOR ASMA M 4468 11-06-18

5510 PETCHIAMMAL 4469 11-06-18

5511 PUNITHA V 4470 11-06-18

5512 PUSHPA LAKSHMI M 4471 11-06-18

5513 PUVANESWARI J 4442 11-06-18

5514 RAJESHWARI M 4475 11-06-18

5515 RAJESWARI M 4472 12-06-18

5516 RANJITHA R 4477 11-06-18

5517 RENOSHA HAMEETHA BEGAM S J 4478 11-06-18

5518 SAYDA NIHLA M 4479 11-06-18

5519 SEETHALAKSHMI I 4480 11-06-18

5520 SEETHALAKSHMI P 4482 11-06-18

5521 SELINA K 4742 19-06-18

5522 SEYED RABIYA NUFAILA N H 4484 11-06-18

5523 SIRIN FATHIMA J 4740 28-06-18

5524 SITHI HAJIRA BANU M 4486 11-06-18

5525 SORNALAKSHMI K 4743 12-06-18

5526 SUBAITHA JUVAIRIYA RAHILA B 4487 11-06-18

5527 SWETHA S 4733 26-06-18

5528 UMA SANKARI P 4409 13-06-18

5529 VIDHYA V 4488 11-06-18

5530 ASMILA SAYEEDHA A 3760 10-06-17

5531 AYISHATHUL KUBRA A 3781 10-06-17

5532 AYSHA AMEERA M I 3799 10-06-17

5533 AYSHA RIZMIYA S M 3810 10-06-17

5534 BANU PRIYA K 3824 10-06-17

5535 BAREERA YASMIN A 3912 12-06-17

2018 - 2019   

(I B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)
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5536 FATHIMA FAJEELA HASEEN T 3914 12-06-17

5537 FATHIMA MUBEENA A J 3918 12-06-17

5538 FATHIMA NACHI RUSHDHA S I 3915 12-06-17

5539 FATHIMA NACHI S H 3916 12-06-17

5540 FATHIMA NIHARA K S 3917 12-06-17

5541 FATHIMA NUZRA M N 3920 12-06-17

5542 FATHIMA ZUVAIRIYA M F 3919 12-06-17

5543 GOWSALYA A 3921 12-06-17

5544 HAJJISAFRINA V 3922 12-06-17

5545 HEMAMALINI A 3923 12-06-17

5546 KASI LAKSHMI S 3924 12-06-17

5547 KATHEEJA SHAREEFA K M A 3925 12-06-17

5548 MARIA ROSEMY J 3928 12-06-17

5549 MATHANATHAMARAI M 3927 12-06-17

5550 MUTHU AYSHA RIFKA N K M 3930 12-06-17

5551 NASHIMA Y 3891 21-06-17

5552 NISHOLA M 3931 12-06-17

5553 PETCHIAMMAL LOGESWARI A 3932 12-06-17

5554 PRIYA S 3934 12-06-17

5555 PUSHPA LATHA M 3935 12-06-17

5556 RAJALAKSHMI A 4212 29-06-17

5557 RASATHEE J 3938 12-06-17

5558 REVATHI S 3936 12-06-17

5559 ROHINI B 3937 12-06-17

5560 SABRIN NASIHA T A 4211 29-06-17

5561 SAFEERA M A 4289 07-08-17

5562 SARANYA M 4099 19-06-17

5563 SEYED AYISHA SITHIKA K 3940 12-06-17

5564 SIDDIQUA M L 3941 12-06-17

5565 SITHI SAWFAN A 3942 12-06-17

5566 SUBASINI G 3994 12-06-17

5567 SUTHA C 3943 12-06-17

5568 SYED ALI FATHIMA ZULFA P 3939 12-06-17

5569 UMA S 3944 12-06-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)
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5570 VANISREE S 3945 12-06-17

5571 VIJI R 3948 12-06-17

5572 VIMALA I 3946 12-06-17

5573 ZEENATH KHATHEEJA S M S 3947 12-06-17

5574 AARIBA ROSHAN M 3491 30-05-16

5575 ANITHA R 3492 13-06-16

5576 ATHININ JISA M F 3493 31-05-16

5577 BABY SUBHALAKSHMI E 3495 04-06-16

5578 BEEVI FATHIMA S N 3352 28-05-15

5579 DEVIKA V 3497 14-06-16

5580 DURGA R 3498 06-06-16

5581 FATHIMA BEEVI M 3499 30-05-16

5582 FATHIMA MUFITHA S 3501 31-05-16

5583 FATHIMA NASHIMA S 3502 04-06-16

5584 FATHIMA NIHARA A M 3503 02-06-16

5585 FATHIMA NUSHFA S 3504 31-05-16

5586 HANIA ZAINAB A H 3739 17-08-16

5587 INDHUMATHI A 3505 04-06-16

5588 JAINAMBU FOWZIYA S A K 3506 01-06-16

5589 JAMUNA GOMATHI M 3507 10-06-16

5590 KADERA FATHIMA S M 3508 31-05-16

5591 KANAGALAKSHMI B 3509 30-05-16

5592 KARTHIKA M 3510 09-06-16

5593 KRISHNAVENI V 3512 03-06-16

5594 LOGESHWARI T 3513 28-06-16

5595 MADHUMATHI VINOTHA S 3514 02-06-16

5596 MALATHI M 3515 30-05-16

5597 MARIAMMAL S 3516 17-06-16

5598 MARY ROBIN LITVINI R 3517 04-06-16

5599 MUKADDASA S A T 3518 08-06-16

5600 MUTHULAKSHMI M 3519 10-06-16

5601 MUTHULAKSHMI S 3520 14-06-16

5602 MUTHUSILAMARASI R 3521 28-05-16

5603 NANDHINI P 3522 31-05-16

2018 - 2019 

(III B.Sc., 

Computer 

Science)
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5604 NANDHINI V 3523 23-06-16

5605 NARMATHA D 3524 02-06-16

5606 NIVETHITHA M 3525 04-06-16

5607 RAHEEMA S I 3526 30-05-16

5608 RAHMA HIFAZA M M 3527 30-05-16

5609 SANGEETHA S 3528 11-06-16

5610 SELINA A 3529 02-06-16

5611 SELVAKUMARI N 3530 02-06-16

5612 SOWMYA KEERTTHI .J 3531 28-05-16

5613 SOWNDERYA DEVI M R 3532 20-06-16

5614 SUBAITHA AFRIN E 3533 01-06-16

5615 SUDALAITHANGAM M 3534 29-06-16

5616 THANALAKSHMI R 3535 01-06-16

5617 UMA LAKSHMI J 3536 04-06-16

5618 VASUKI J 3537 02-06-16

5619 VISHAKA DEVI S 3538 03-06-16

5620 YASMINE SHIFANA B A 3539 28-06-16

5621 ZAINAMBU NACHI M A 3540 31-05-16

5622 ABINAYA T 4569 11-06-18

5623 ABIRAMI V 4570 11-06-18

5624 ANIFA A 4571 14-06-18

5625 AROOFA J S 4611 11-06-18

5626 ARUNA R 4635 20-06-18

5627 ARUNASALA PECHI M 4573 13-06-18

5628 BALAMURUGESWARI K 4735 11-06-18

5629 BANU PRIYA M 4637 12-06-18

5630 BENITTA P 4574 11-06-18

5631 BERONIKA L 4575 11-06-18

5632 BHAVANI M 4576 11-06-18

5633 ESWARI P 4577 19-06-18

5634 FAHMIDHA I A 4578 11-06-18

5635 FATHIMA BALQEES V K M 4581 11-06-18

5636 FATHIMA FAHEEMA P M 4579 11-06-18

5637 FATHIMA SAFANA S H 4582 12-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5638 FATHIMA SAMEEHA M R 4580 11-06-18

5639 GAYATHRI M 4583 11-06-18

5640 GOWSALYADEVI P 4610 13-06-18

5641 JANNATHUL FIRTHOUS S 4584 11-06-18

5642 JEEVITHA P 4585 11-06-18

5643 JEYASRI V 4586 11-06-18

5644 KANTHA PRIYA M 4548 11-06-18

5645 KARTHIKA S 4638 12-06-18

5646 KAVIYA PRIYA D 4587 22-06-18

5647 KOOSELOOHA BARVEEN N 4639 12-06-18

5648 KRISHNAVENI M 4588 14-06-18

5649 LAKSHMI M 4683 26-06-18

5650 MALARMATHI K 4590 20-06-18

5651 MANIMALA S 4591 20-06-18

5652 MARIA IRUTHAYA ABARNA C 4647 11-06-18

5653 MOHAMED FATHIMA ZUHAIRA S 4640 11-06-18

5654 MOHAMMED SHABIRA BEGAM S 4592 20-06-18

5655 MOHYDEEN ZAITHOON NILOFER M H 4641 11-06-18

5656 MUTHU AYSHA N K 4642 11-06-18

5657 MUTHU DIVYA K 4593 26-06-18

5658 MUTHU VANI C 4648 14-06-18

5659 NAMBI NACHIAR S 4594 11-06-18

5660 NISHA PRIYA R 4595 12-06-18

5661 NOORUL MURSHIDHA S A 4572 11-06-18

5662 PONESAKKI E 4596 11-06-18

5663 PON LAKSHMI S 4597 11-06-18

5664 RAJALAKSHMI S 4793 31-07-18

5665 RAMA LAKSHMI T 4643 20-06-18

5666 RIFFYA I 4612 20-06-18

5667 SAHIB NATCHI S M 4794 31-07-18

5668 SAKTHI KANIS 4598 11-06-18

5669 SANTHIYA S 4644 11-06-18

5670 SANTHIYA S 4599 20-06-18

5671 SARASWATHY M 4645 22-06-18

2018 - 2019   

(I B.B.A)
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5672 SATHEESWARI R 4600 11-06-18

5673 SELVAJOTHI A 4750 16-07-18

5674 SEYED RABIYA THASLEEMA N 4646 11-06-18

5675 SITHI HAWWA W S 4609 13-06-18

5676 SONIYA S 4601 18-06-18

5677 SUBILA S 4602 11-06-18

5678 SUJITHA M 4744 30-07-18

5679 SWETHA T 4603 26-06-18

5680 THANA LAKSHMI P 4604 12-06-18

5681 VADIVU G 4605 22-06-18

5682 VENI A 4606 11-06-18

5683 VIDHYA V 4607 11-06-18

5684 VIJAYALAKSHMI M 4608 11-06-18

5685 VOILET KUMARI J 4795 26-07-18

5686 APARNA S 3995 26-05-17

5687 BHARATHI S 3997 12-06-17

5688 ELIZA S 3998 02-06-17

5689 FASEEHA A R 3999 25-05-17

5690 FATHIMA BERTENITA ESTAFANY B 4001 23-05-17

5691 FATHIMA FAHEEMA S 4002 02-06-17

5692 FATHIMA FARHANA Y S A K 4003 22-05-17

5693 FATHIMA MUALLIFA Z M 4005 22-05-17

5694 FATHIMA MUNAWWARA S H 4006 26-05-17

5695 FATHIMA NAFIYA N 3816 12-06-17

5696 FATHIMA SULTHANA S S 4007 27-05-17

5697 HILMIYA A S 4209 28-06-17

5698 IRUTHAYA PANIMAYAM G 4010 29-05-17

5699 JAREENA BEEVI B 4011 27-05-17

5700 JEYALAKSHMI A 4012 23-05-17

5701 JEYALAKSHMI R 4288 07-08-17

5702 JOSHUVA A 4134 10-06-17

5703 KALISHWARI M 4014 31-05-17

5704 KANTHAMMAL S 4015 25-05-17

5705 KARTHIKA V 4016 22-05-17



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

5706 KRISHNA VENI G 4017 05-06-17

5707 KRISHNAVENI S 4018 22-05-17

5708 MEHRIN FAJEELA A 4020 22-05-17

5709 MOHAMED FATHIMA K M 4021 22-05-17

5710 MOHAMMED RIYASA V M S 4022 26-05-17

5711 MOHANASANTHIYA M 4023 26-05-17

5712 MOHDOOM RUKSHANA W Z 4024 22-05-17

5713 MUHAMED AFSINA A 4025 05-06-17

5714 MUTHAR@MUTHU SELVI G 4026 26-05-17

5715 MUTHUKANI M 4027 12-06-17

5716 MUTHUMALAI M 4029 23-05-17

5717 MUTHURANI K 4028 27-05-17

5718 NAJIMU NISHA S 4030 08-06-17

5719 NAYEEMA BALKEES S A 4031 23-05-17

5720 PRIYANKA S 4034 24-05-17

5721 PRIYATHARSHINI D 4035 26-05-17

5722 RAMEESA BARVIN A 4036 22-05-17

5723 RIGANA S 4037 26-05-17

5724 SAHAYA ATSHAYA J 4039 23-05-17

5725 SAHAYA ROSLIN PUJONA R 4040 26-05-17

5726 SAHETHA BANU A 4232 18-07-17

5727 SANJITHA M 4225 13-07-17

5728 SARA SHAKIRA A M 4041 05-06-17

5729 SATHIYA S 4042 24-05-17

5730 SETHURATHUL NAFIYA M A K 4043 29-05-17

5731 SEYED AFSANA FATHIMA A 4044 22-05-17

5732 SHALMA JUSTIN J 4045 29-05-17

5733 SHARMILA K 4046 06-06-17

5734 SITHI MAFAZA A N 4047 22-05-17

5735 SUBA S 4048 25-05-17

5736 SULAIHA FARHA M 4049 22-05-17

5737 SULTHANA NAZRIN M A K 4050 22-05-17

5738 SUMATHI V 4051 25-05-17

5739 SUROSHINI PONSHA S 4052 25-05-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.B.A)
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5740 ZUBAIDHA MUNZIYA M M 4053 24-05-17

5741 ARUNA DEVI R 3228 28-05-16

5742 ASHIFA M S 3315 03-06-16

5743 AYSHA SHIFANA M A 3316 14-07-16

5744 BATHURU NISHA M A 3317 06-06-16

5745 DEIVANI T 3318 28-05-16

5746 ESAKKI RAJESHWARI M 3319 28-05-16

5747 ESAKKI SELVI P 3320 03-06-16

5748 FATHIMA FARHA V M S 3321 30-05-16

5749 FATHIMA NASREEN N 3322 28-05-16

5750 HAIRUN NIHA S A F 3325 28-05-16

5751 HALIMA MUSFIKA S A J 3328 09-06-16

5752 HELENA LEON C 3329 09-07-16

5753 JASMINE SHARMILAJANCY S 3330 08-06-16

5754 JENCY S 3331 04-06-16

5755 JEYA CHITHRA V 3332 31-05-16

5756 JEYA KAROLIN S 3333 04-06-16

5757 KARUNGALI K 3335 08-06-16

5758 MAHESWARI P 3336 06-06-16

5759 MARIYA ASMILA A 3337 31-05-16

5760 MOHAMMED SAMSU UMMAL  M N 3338 22-06-16

5761 MOHDOOM MUSHRRAFA K Z A 3340 22-06-16

5762 MUTHU KARTHIKA S 3341 04-06-16

5763 MUTHU SELVI P 3343 31-05-16

5764 NACHI AAFRIN Z H 3344 28-05-16

5765 NASREEN BANU K 3345 09-06-16

5766 NOOR MOHAMED AYSHA A S 3346 30-05-16

5767 NOWFEELA A 3347 02-06-16

5768 NUMAIRA M I 3348 28-05-16

5769 PADMA V 3349 28-05-16

5770 PRABU J FATHIMA AFRAH 3350 06-06-16

5771 PRAMMA SAKTHI G 3351 06-06-16

5772 PRAVEENA A 3353 28-05-16

5773 RABIYA 3352 28-05-16

2018 - 2019 

(III B.B.A)
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5774 RAHMATH SABIRA A 3354 08-06-16

5775 RAJAM M 3355 28-05-16

5776 REVATHI R 3356 28-05-16

5777 SAHUL HAMEED UMMA M A K 3357 31-05-16

5778 SANKAVI N 3358 31-05-16

5779 SARANYA P 3359 02-06-16

5780 SARANYA T 3360 04-06-16

5781 SEETHAPRATTI R 3361 08-06-16

5782 SITHI ARAFA A Y 3362 02-06-16

5783 SITHI FATHIMA MUALLIFA M A C 3363 30-05-16

5784 SITHI KATHEEJA M M 3364 03-06-16

5785 SITHI NAFEESA S M S 3365 08-06-16

5786 SIVAGAMI ALIAS RENUKA R 3366 04-06-16

5787 SOUNTHARYA H 3367 04-06-16

5788 SUGUNA A 3368 20-06-16

5789 SULTHAN NATHIRA S 3369 03-06-16

5790 SUMAIYA S 3370 01-06-16

5791 SYED ALI FATHIMA S M N 3371 31-05-16

5792 SYLVIA SARO JANAKI S 3372 28-05-16

5793 TAMILSELVI P 3373 03-06-16

5794 UMMU HANI MAFROOHA M S 3374 28-05-16

5795 UMMUL JAWAHIRA Y M 3375 28-05-16

5796 ZUBAIDA SHAKOORA S 3377 28-05-16

5797 ZULAIHA NOWRIN M N 3378 28-05-16

5798 AHAMED MARZOOKA K M S 4613 11-06-18

5799 ANJU@ISWARYA A 4614 11-06-18

5800 ANNAPOORANI G 4615 20-06-18

5801 ARIYA LAKSHMI G 4616 11-06-18

5802 BALADIVYA A 4617 20-06-18

5803 BOOMADEVI V 4383 11-06-18

5804 DEEPAMANI T 4618 20-06-18

5805 FAHIMA AFRIN F A 4651 11-06-18

5806 FAHMIDHA A 4650 11-06-18

5807 FATHIMA AJEETHA MEERA H 4652 11-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5808 HABIYA S 4622 11-06-18

5809 HAJARA SAFRIN A 4623 11-06-18

5810 HANNA JANNATH BEGAM A 4624 11-06-18

5811 INDHUMATHI M 4625 11-06-18

5812 INDHUMATHI M 4626 26-06-18

5813 JAMAL JASMINE P 4627 11-06-18

5814 JEYANTHINI V 4628 18-06-18

5815 KANAHA G 4481 11-06-18

5816 MADHUBALA B 4630 21-06-18

5817 MANJU M 4631 11-06-18

5818 MARISELVI M 4654 11-06-18

5819 MARISELVI M 4653 11-06-18

5820 MIRUNA M 4632 13-06-18

5821 MOHUDOOM MEERA NACHI P S M 4633 11-06-18

5822 MUHAMMED AMINA FASEEHA M A K 4655 12-06-18

5823 MURUGESWARI K 4634 11-06-18

5824 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 4658 11-06-18

5825 MUTHULAKSHMI B 4656 11-06-18

5826 MUTHULAKSHMI S 4657 11-06-18

5827 PARAMESWARI E 4659 11-06-18

5828 PAVITHRA L 4660 22-06-18

5829 PAVITHRA S 4661 11-06-18

5830 RAMYA M 4662 25-06-18

5831 SAMEERA BEGAM M 4663 11-06-18

5832 SAMEERA M R 4665 11-06-18

5833 SAMSU SAFRINA W O S 4666 11-06-18

5834 SANTHANA PRIYA M 4754 13-07-18

5835 SANTHIYA M 4667 25-06-18

5836 SARANYA S 4668 11-06-18

5837 SENTHURADEVI G 4669 11-06-18

5838 SHABANA S 4670 11-06-18

5839 SHALIHA S 4671 11-06-18

5840 SHALINI S 4672 11-06-18

5841 SNEKA S 4673 20-06-18

2018 - 2019   

(I B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5842 SUNDARI S 4674 11-06-18

5843 SWETHA J 4675 25-06-18

5844 TAMILARASI E 4676 11-06-18

5845 THIRUNAVUKKARASI R 4677 15-06-18

5846 VIMINI T 4678 11-06-18

5847 ABIRAMI V 3866 22-05-17

5848 ABISHA GNANCY Y 3867 22-05-17

5849 AFRIN FATHIMA J 3874 22-05-17

5850 AKILA S 3952 15-06-17

5851 ARPUTHANANCY K 3868 26-05-17

5852 AYESHA MAFRUKA K S S 4093 10-06-17

5853 AYISHA KHADEERA S M S 3869 29-05-17

5854 FATHIMA SAMEERA H 3871 22-05-17

5855 GAYATHRI S 3872 26-05-17

5856 GOMATHI M 3873 25-05-17

5857 JAITHUN SAMEERA A 3875 23-05-17

5858 JANNATH FARINA M 3876 22-05-17

5859 JENIFER SALOMI EBENEZER Y 3877 05-06-17

5860 JENIPER T 3878 22-05-17

5861 JESMINE NUWAIZIYA S 3879 22-05-17

5862 KALAISELVI R 3880 26-05-17

5863 KIRUTHIKA SARUMATHI S 3882 26-05-17

5864 KITHURU FATHIMA S D 3883 15-06-17

5865 MARI CHITRA M 3884 26-05-17

5866 MEROJA P 3929 15-06-17

5867 MOGUDOO ALI FATHIMA T M S 3885 22-05-17

5868 MOHAMED JASEEMA M A 3886 22-05-17

5869 MUTHU BALKIES M 3887 23-05-17

5870 MUTHU LAKSHMI M 3888 22-05-17

5871 NAFEESA NOWSIN B 3889 01-06-17

5872 NAGALAKSHMI C 3890 26-05-17

5873 NAVEENA C 3974 16-06-17

5874 NOOR MUHAISSIN JAZEERA S 3892 22-05-17

5875 NOORUL NIHARA S M 3893 22-05-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5876 PARAMESWARI M 3894 26-05-17

5877 PONMARI S 3895 24-05-17

5878 SABURUN SHAFIQUA A 3896 22-05-17

5879 SAHIRA BANU S 3897 24-05-17

5880 SANGEETHA P 3898 31-05-17

5881 SANTHANA MARI R 3900 25-05-17

5882 SARABUNISHA B 3899 22-05-17

5883 SATHIYA K 3901 23-05-17

5884 SEYADALI FATHIMA M 3902 22-05-17

5885 SEYED BATHOOL N 3903 23-05-17

5886 SHYAMALA G 3904 06-06-17

5887 SIRAJ MUWAFFIQA J S 3905 22-05-17

5888 SITHI FOUZIYA S A 3906 22-05-17

5889 SIVA SANGARI P 3907 24-05-17

5890 SOMASUNDARI ISWARYA S 3908 25-05-17

5891 TAMIL VANI P 3909 24-05-17

5892 YASMIN SHAMA S J 3910 27-05-17

5893 ANANDHI P 3443 04-06-16

5894 ASHA C 3445 28-05-16

5895 AYSHA FAHMIYA S I 3446 03-06-16

5896 BANUPRIYA C 3447 28-05-16

5897 BASIRATHUL SHIFANA M 3448 31-05-16

5898 DEVI  P S 3449 08-06-16

5899 DHUSVEERABANU R 3450 28-05-16

5900 ESAKKIAMMAL V 3451 02-06-16

5901 FALEELA SADAKATHULLAH SHADULY 3452 23-06-16

5902 FATHIMA FAHMITHA M F 3453 28-05-16

5903 FATHIMA FALEELA A S 3454 28-05-16

5904 FATHIMA LAILA AFRIN H 3455 31-05-16

5905 GOMATHI P 3456 30-05-16

5906 JAMELA BANU S 3457 31-05-16

5907 JANANI G 3458 30-05-16

5908 JAWAHIRA A 3459 28-05-16

5909 JEBA S 3460 08-06-16



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

5910 JENITHA E 3461 06-06-16

5911 JEYASELVI D 3462 04-06-16

5912 KALAISELVI M 3463 01-06-16

5913 KHATHEEJA SHIREEN S 3465 06-06-16

5914 KOWSALYA C 3466 28-05-16

5915 MEENA MONISHA R 3467 28-05-16

5916 MUTHU PREMA C 3468 06-06-16

5917 MUTHULAKSHMI K 3469 03-06-16

5918 MUTHUMARI P 3470 02-06-16

5919 NANDHINI DEVI V 3471 08-06-16

5920 NANTHINI L 3472 08-06-16

5921 NANTHINI S 3473 31-05-16

5922 NIHITHA BAN B 3474 02-06-16

5923 NOOR SIPNA A 3475 28-05-16

5924 NOORASMA A R 3476 28-05-16

5925 POTHINI  K 3477 02-06-16

5926 RASATHI M 3478 02-06-16

5927 RISHADHA S 3479 31-05-16

5928 ROOPA SAKTHI S 3480 28-05-16

5929 SAFRIN FATHIMA J 3481 28-05-16

5930 SANKARAMMAL V 3482 28-05-16

5931 SARIKA S 3483 30-05-16

5932 SHANMUGATHAI A 3485 02-06-16

5933 SOUNDARYA N 3486 28-05-16

5934 SUBAITHA S 3487 30-05-16

5935 SULTAN RUKHAILA M A C 3488 31-05-16

5936 SUPPULAKSHMI M 3489 06-06-16

5937 ZAINAMBU ZUHAIRA P Z A 3490 20-06-16

5938 JEENATH RAMSINA BEGAM M 4771 06-07-18

5939 JOHARA NABISATHUL SAMREEN S 4769 05-07-18

5940 MEGALA J 4789 31-07-18

5941 MOUFIKA S 4772 09-07-18

5942 PRIYANKA K 4770 05-07-18

5943 RAHMATH FATHIMA SHIFA A 4768 02-07-18

2018 - 2019 

(III B.Sc., 

Mathematics)

2018 - 2019   

(I M.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

5944 ALMAS BANU N 4258 28-07-17

5945 ANEESHA RAHMA V 4259 28-07-17

5946 AROCKIA PANIMALAR A 4263 28-07-17

5947 FATHIMA I 4290 08-08-17

5948 HARITHA K 4281 29-07-17

5949 JOTHI LAKSHMI M 4257 28-07-17

5950 MERLIN J 4256 28-07-17

5951 MUTHURAMA P 4255 28-07-17

5952 PARVATHY A 4262 28-07-17

5953 RAJESHWARI M 4287 01-08-17

5954 SATHIYA C 4260 28-07-17

5955 SORNA LAKSHMI M 4261 28-07-17

5956 THASNEEM SABIRA A 4254 28-07-17

5957 VASUMATHI J 4253 28-07-17

5958 YASMINE BAHIRA K 4252 28-07-17

5959 AASHIMA JEFFRIN M 4303 11-06-18

5960 ABIRAMI M 4330 11-06-18

5961 AMUTHA G 4705 12-06-18

5962 ARSIN AASIA M 4298 11-06-18

5963 ASMA S 4331 11-06-18

5964 BARAKATH ASIYA A 4323 11-06-18

5965 DURGA P 4436 11-06-18

5966 FAHMIAH A 4296 11-06-18

5967 FATHIMA SUMAIYA N 4306 11-06-18

5968 HANIYA KANUAL S 4732 26-06-18

5969 HEPSIBA S 4748 03-07-18

5970 JOKILA J 4690 13-06-18

5971 KAYATHRI S 4629 11-06-18

5972 LAYANSA J 4747 03-07-18

5973 MATHU BALA S 4302 11-06-18

5974 MUBITHA M 4664 11-06-18

5975 MUTHEESWARI S 4299 11-06-18

5976 MUTHU JOTHIKA A 4687 11-06-18

5977 MUTHU LAKSHMI G 4314 21-06-18
2018 - 2019   

2018 - 2019 (II 

M.Sc., 

Mathematics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

5978 MUTHUMALAI R 4688 11-06-18

5979 MUTHUMARI M 4689 11-06-18

5980 MUTHUSELVI C 4326 11-06-18

5981 NAFEES BADHUR NISHA S 4304 11-06-18

5982 NANCY K 4336 11-06-18

5983 NITHIA SRI K 4333 11-06-18

5984 NITHIYA LAKSHMI A 4297 11-06-18

5985 PATTU RANI M 4691 11-06-18

5986 PETCHIAMMAL P 4692 11-06-18

5987 PONSELVI P 4693 11-06-18

5988 RABIYA FATHIMA ZERIN S 4694 11-06-18

5989 RAMA LAKSHMI M 4334 11-06-18

5990 SANTHIYA M 4725 11-06-18

5991 SANTHIYA RAJESWARI S 4730 11-06-18

5992 SATHIESWARI M 4300 11-06-18

5993 SEETHALAKSHMI A 4301 11-06-18

5994 SRITHA J 4329 11-06-18

5995 SUBHA LAKSHMI P 4731 11-06-18

5996 SUJITHA KILDA P 4327 11-06-18

5997 SUNITHA R 4307 11-06-18

5998 YASMIN THASNEEMA T 4305 11-06-18

5999 AAFRIN FATHIMA R 3744 10-06-17

6000 AGNES SHOBA D 4098 19-06-17

6001 AJITHA R 4054 13-06-17

6002 AROCKIA ANUSHUYA PATTU R 4102 20-06-17

6003 ASINA AFRIN E 4055 13-06-17

6004 BANUMATHI G 4056 13-06-17

6005 FATHIMA RISMIYA R 4057 13-06-17

6006 GAUSHIKA R 4091 13-06-17

6007 JAMEELA FATHIMA S 4213 22-06-17

6008 JAMEELA ZULFA K H A 4058 13-06-17

6009 JEYA SASITHA S 4059 13-06-17

6010 JEYASUBHA S 4060 13-06-17

6011 JOYCE S 4061 13-06-17

2018 - 2019   

(I B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

6012 KALISMALINI B 4062 13-06-17

6013 MALATHI M 4063 13-06-17

6014 MANOHARI LINGESHWARI M 4064 13-06-17

6015 MARY JESITTA S 4065 13-06-17

6016 MOHAMMED RIFKA M A C 4066 13-06-17

6017 MOUFIKA JANNA A 4067 13-06-17

6018 MUHAMED NIHMATH NISHA A R 4068 13-06-17

6019 MUTHU JOTHI A 4069 13-06-17

6020 MUTHUMAHESWARI C 4070 13-06-17

6021 MUTHURATHI S 4071 13-06-17

6022 NAFEESHA RIFKHA M N 4103 20-06-17

6023 PAULIN SILPA D 4104 20-06-17

6024 PETCHIAMMAL P 4073 13-06-17

6025 PRIYADHARSHINI P 4074 13-06-17

6026 PUSHPALATHA N 4090 13-06-17

6027 RABIYA V S M 4075 13-06-17

6028 RAMALAKSHMI M 4076 13-06-17

6029 RAMALAKSHMI M 4092 13-06-17

6030 RUBY BARAKKATH J 4077 13-06-17

6031 SAFFRIN J 4078 13-06-17

6032 SALHA FIROZA S I 4079 13-06-17

6033 SANGARESWARI S 4080 13-06-17

6034 SANGEETHA S 4081 13-06-17

6035 SARANYA R 4082 13-06-17

6036 SARANYA S 4083 13-06-17

6037 SARANYA S 4084 13-06-17

6038 SHAMSUKURAISHA H M 4085 13-06-17

6039 SHENBAGAVALLI@SUDHA M 4100 20-06-17

6040 SNEKA S 4189 22-06-17

6041 SUGANTHI A 4086 13-06-17

6042 SUMAIYA M H 4087 13-06-17

6043 UMA T 4088 13-06-17

6044 VENI S 4101 20-06-17

6045 VIJITHRA K 4089 13-06-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)
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6046 AFRIN S 3541 31-05-16

6047 AHAMED ASHIYA S M B 3542 30-05-16

6048 AJITHA G 3543 21-06-16

6049 AYSHA A A 3544 06-06-16

6050 BABISHA A 3545 31-05-16

6051 BAMA MUTHULAKSHMI A 3546 03-06-16

6052 BISERIYA J H 3547 28-05-16

6053 CHITHARA BHARATHI  A 3548 03-06-16

6054 CROSSLIN WINIFRED I 3549 02-06-16

6055 DIVYA J 3550 04-06-16

6056 ESSAKI SAGUNTHALA M 3551 08-06-16

6057 FATHIMA AYSHA RASMEEN N 3552 04-06-16

6058 FATHIMA JAFRIN H 3553 30-05-16

6059 GAYATHRI N 3554 06-06-16

6060 GEETHA P 3556 09-06-16

6061 GNANASOUNDARYA A 3557 03-06-16

6062 HABEEBA MUAFFIKKA K 3558 03-06-16

6063 HAJARA M I 3559 31-05-16

6064 INDHUMATHI V 3560 04-06-16

6065 ISHWARYA BANU T 3561 02-06-16

6066 JEBA JEE PRATHA A 3563 06-06-16

6067 MALINI R 3564 08-06-16

6068 MARISELVI M 3565 06-06-16

6069 MOHANAPREETHA K 3566 03-06-16

6070 MUBALLIHA M M 3567 28-05-16

6071 MUNISHADEVI @ ABIRAMI S 3568 06-06-16

6072 NANTHINI DEVI A 3570 03-06-16

6073 PIRATHIBA S 3571 04-06-16

6074 PRAVEENA N 3572 01-06-16

6075 PRINCY SELVA MATHA A 3573 04-06-16

6076 PUNITHA T 3574 08-06-16

6077 PUSHPARATHINAM A 3575 08-06-16

6078 RAHMATH ZULFA K M S 3576 03-06-16

6079 ROSIKA R 3578 08-06-16

2018 - 2019 

(III B.Sc., 

Information 

Technology)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

6080 RUBADISHONI V 3579 06-06-16

6081 SAFRAN HABEEBA S A 3580 03-06-16

6082 SAMIHA M 3581 30-05-16

6083 SATHYA BAMA M 3582 03-06-16

6084 SHENBAGA DEVI N 3583 06-06-16

6085 SIVAYADEVI G 3584 02-06-16

6086 SWATHI G 3585 02-06-16

6087 UMMU HABEEBA M S 3586 31-05-16

6088 VANATHEESWARY C 3587 04-06-16

6089 YOGA AMUTHA P 3588 04-06-16

6090 ABARNA N 4538 11-06-18

6091 ABIRAMI N 4539 11-06-18

6092 ABITHA P 4540 11-06-18

6093 ALAGU PARVATHI K 4619 11-06-18

6094 BANUMATHI M 4541 11-06-18

6095 DIVYA E 4542 11-06-18

6096 ESAKKIAMMAL P 4543 11-06-18

6097 GOMATHI ESWARI A 4544 11-06-18

6098 ISWARYA K 4545 11-06-18

6099 JENI S A 4546 11-06-18

6100 JESDINA A 4547 11-06-18

6101 KRISHNAVENI M 4549 11-06-18

6102 MUTHARASI M 4550 11-06-18

6103 NABISHA AABILA M 4551 11-06-18

6104 PAVITHRA P 4790 27-07-18

6105 PRAMMA SAKTHI J 4552 11-06-18

6106 PREMA P 4553 11-06-18

6107 PRIYA K 4554 11-06-18

6108 RAJALAKSHMI R 4555 11-06-18

6109 RAMA DURGA C 4556 11-06-18

6110 RANJINI S 4755 02-07-18

6111 RESHMA ANGEL M 4649 22-06-18

6112 SAHAYA MARY G 4568 11-06-18

6113 SANDHIYA S 4557 11-06-18

2018 - 2019   

(I B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

6114 SANTHANAMARI V 4558 11-06-18

6115 SATHIYA PRIYA S 4567 11-06-18

6116 SELVI E 4559 11-06-18

6117 SHERIN BRISKILA A 4141 20-06-17

6118 SHILPA K 4562 11-06-18

6119 SIVA SANKARI M 4561 11-06-18

6120 STENI A 4560 11-06-18

6121 THANGAM PON S 4563 11-06-18

6122 UDHAYA KUMARI R 4564 11-06-18

6123 UMA MAHESWARI M 4566 11-06-18

6124 AGASTA J 4106 09-06-17

6125 ANTONY SELSHIYA G 4105 25-05-17

6126 ARUNA L 4107 23-05-17

6127 AYSHATHUL BARVIN A 4140 20-06-17

6128 BRETLIN N 3812 22-05-17

6129 CATHERIN M 4108 29-05-17

6130 CHANDRA GANDHI M 4109 14-06-17

6131 ESAKKITHAI S 4111 30-05-17

6132 FASLEENA NATHARSHA K 4286 31-07-17

6133 FATHIMA BEEVI L M 4292 11-08-17

6134 FATHIMA SAMIRA S 4136 01-07-17

6135 FOWZUL HIDAYA J 4135 15-06-17

6136 GULSAN FEMINA M 4112 22-05-17

6137 JEEVITHA R 4097 29-05-17

6138 JEYANTHI P 3911 01-06-17

6139 JEYARATHA S 4137 05-07-17

6140 JORLIN J 4217 05-07-17

6141 JUNAITHA RIFKA J H 3754 26-05-17

6142 KAVITHA C 4114 02-06-17

6143 KURSHITH SAMEERA P 4207 21-06-17

6144 LUXIROY K 4116 31-05-17

6145 MATHUMIKA E 4218 05-07-17

6146 MUTHU JOTHIKA N 4118 22-05-17

6147 MUTHU KANIMOZHI M 4119 31-05-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

6148 MUTHU PUNITHA A 4117 05-06-17

6149 NANTHINI G 4208 23-06-17

6150 PADMA C 4122 22-05-17

6151 PANKAUSALYA P GOBAL G 4123 26-05-17

6152 PARVATHI K 4121 31-05-17

6153 PETCHIKANI A 4124 29-05-17

6154 RESHOBA J 4126 02-06-17

6155 SABITHALAKSHMI R 4221 07-07-17

6156 SRI RAMA LAKSHMI M 4195 22-05-17

6157 SUBASINI M 4127 27-05-17

6158 VAIKUNDA SELVI M 4194 22-06-17

6159 VANAJA R 4128 30-05-17

6160 VANAMATHI S 4129 25-05-17

6161 VEERAMANOHARI K 4130 22-05-17

6162 VIGNESWARI A 4131 22-05-17

6163 YUGESHWARI G 4138 03-06-17

6164 ZEENATH MUTHU HAJAR UMMAL S L 4132 27-05-17

6165 AKALYA M 3282 13-06-16

6166 AKILA MUTHULAKSHMI J 3283 28-05-16

6167 ANN VINOSHA SUNI P 3284 31-05-16

6168 BANUPRIYA @ AMUTHA D 3287 06-06-16

6169 DIVYA BHARATHI C 3288 30-05-16

6170 DIVYA M 3289 04-06-16

6171 DIVYABHARATHI K 3290 08-06-16

6172 ESAIKKALA S 3291 28-05-16

6173 ESSAKKIAMMAL @ DEEPA G 3292 16-06-16

6174 HALEEMA SIYANA S 3293 28-05-16

6175 JOSEPHIN V 3294 15-07-16

6176 MABILA Q 3295 08-07-16

6177 MAHALAKSHMI R 3296 08-06-16

6178 MATHAVI C 3297 08-06-16

6179 MATHAVI S 3298 01-06-16

6180 MEENA K 3299 30-05-16

6181 MUTHU PON ESSAKKI E 3300 09-06-16

2018 - 2019 

(III B.A., 

Economics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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6182 MUTHUSELVI B 3301 01-07-16

6183 PON ESAKKI @ NANDHINI M 3303 30-05-16

6184 SAHAYAMINI 3305 31-05-16

6185 SANTHANAMARI S 3306 30-05-16

6186 SANTHIYA G 3307 30-05-16

6187 SARANYA M 3308 28-05-16

6188 SELVAKUMARI R 3309 02-06-16

6189 SIVA MALLIGA P 3310 28-05-16

6190 TEENA S 3311 14-06-16

6191 THAWFEEKA F 3721 25-07-16

6192 YAMUNA G 3312 04-06-16

6193 YASMIN S 3313 31-05-16

6194 ABINSHA MELINI J 4523 21-06-18

6195 ABROSIYA BEEVI A 4362 11-06-18

6196 ANITHA P 4492 11-06-18

6197 ANNALAKSHMI M 4493 11-06-18

6198 ANTONYFRANCISPUVITHA A 4494 11-06-18

6199 BALA VISHNU DEVI M 4321 11-06-18

6200 BANU PRIYA S 4311 11-06-18

6201 BATHURI J 4495 11-06-18

6202 BHAVANI T 4496 11-06-18

6203 DHANALAKSHMI M 4497 11-06-18

6204 ESAIMATHI S 4498 11-06-18

6205 ESAKKIAMMAL M 4499 11-06-18

6206 FATHIMA FAZEEHA S H 4500 11-06-18

6207 GOMATHI R 4501 11-06-18

6208 HAMEEDHA A 4502 11-06-18

6209 INDUMATHI J 4309 11-06-18

6210 ISWARYA K 4503 11-06-18

6211 JEMIMASMILINE J 4504 11-06-18

6212 JOTHI VIJAYALAKSHMI M 4319 11-06-18

6213 KANAGA MUTHU MARI T 4524 12-06-18

6214 KANAGALAKSHMI S 4505 11-06-18

6215 KARTHIKA JEYANTHI S 4310 11-06-18



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

6216 MAHA LAKSHMI A 4318 11-06-18

6217 MAHESWARI P 4506 11-06-18

6218 MATHESHWARI V 4529 11-06-18

6219 MEENA S 4316 11-06-18

6220 MONISHA P 4752 16-07-18

6221 MUKITHA C 4784 20-07-18

6222 MUMTHAJ M R 4312 11-06-18

6223 MUPPIDATHIMUTHULAKSHMI K 4507 11-06-18

6224 MURUGESWARI M 4525 14-06-18

6225 MUTHULAKSHMI N 4509 11-06-18

6226 MUTHULAKSHMI S 4313 11-06-18

6227 MUTHUMARI E 4528 11-06-18

6228 MUTHUPRIYA V 4508 11-06-18

6229 NATTAR SUBBULAKSHMI E 4521 11-06-18

6230 PACKIYALAKSHMI A 4520 11-06-18

6231 PATTULAKSHMI M 4519 11-06-18

6232 PAVITHRA G 4518 11-06-18

6233 PHILOMI PRIYA A 4526 12-06-18

6234 PRAMMA SAKTHI K 4679 26-06-18

6235 PREETHI A 4517 11-06-18

6236 RESHMA R 4680 18-06-18

6237 SANGEETHA A 4516 11-06-18

6238 SATHIYA M 4681 11-06-18

6239 SEETHA LAKSHMI C 4515 11-06-18

6240 SELVA RANI S 4322 11-06-18

6241 SELVAM M 4514 11-06-18

6242 SELVANAYAGI V 4513 11-06-18

6243 SHANMUGASUNDARI A 4308 12-06-18

6244 SHEBA S 4753 16-07-18

6245 SUNDARI C 4512 11-06-18

6246 SWETHA M 4511 11-06-18

6247 THANALAKSHMI S 4510 11-06-18

6248 ALMAJITHA K M 4142 21-06-17

6249 AROCKIA PRINCY T 4144 21-06-17

2018 - 2019   

(I B.A.,   

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

6250 ASHIKA B 4143 21-06-17

6251 AYISHA SITHIKA S 4145 21-06-17

6252 AYSHA SIDEEKA M M 4146 21-06-17

6253 BHARATHI M 4147 21-06-17

6254 CHANDRAMATHI J 4148 21-06-17

6255 CHITRA BHAVANI R 4151 21-06-17

6256 DEVI R 4150 21-06-17

6257 DISHANI P 4152 21-06-17

6258 GAYATHRI M 4154 21-06-17

6259 GAYATHRI P 4155 21-06-17

6260 HEMALATHA P 4156 21-06-17

6261 JEEVITHA S 4191 02-06-17

6262 JENISHA B 4157 21-06-17

6263 JEYAJOTHI MUTHU P 4158 21-06-17

6264 JEYANTHI M 4159 21-06-17

6265 KANAGA LAKSHMI P 4165 23-05-17

6266 KANMANI A 4206 23-06-17

6267 MADHUMANISHA V 4167 24-05-17

6268 MAHALAKSHMI S 4180 30-05-17

6269 MAHARASI A 4188 31-05-17

6270 MANISHA L 4192 02-06-17

6271 MARI M 4173 29-05-17

6272 MARIA KAVITHA JERNISHA M 4174 29-05-17

6273 MARISANGEETHA K 4175 26-05-17

6274 MOHIDEEN FATHIMA K 4166 23-05-17

6275 MUGESHWARI A 4202 15-06-17

6276 MUTHULAKSHMI M 4170 25-05-17

6277 NAGAJOTHI N 4201 12-06-17

6278 NANTHINI M 4214 01-07-17

6279 PAZHANI SELVI S 4168 24-05-17

6280 PETCHIAMMAL N 4200 12-06-17

6281 PRATHIBA C 4176 27-05-17

6282 PRIYADHARSHINI S 4178 29-05-17

6283 RAJALAKSHMI K 4190 31-05-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.A.,  Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

6284 REVATHI S 4204 15-06-17

6285 SAHAYA DEEPIKA M 4162 22-05-17

6286 SANGEETHA B 4185 30-05-17

6287 SANGEETHA C 4184 30-05-17

6288 SANGEETHA M 4198 08-06-17

6289 SANGEETHA S 4199 09-06-17

6290 SARA SAMEERA B 4186 30-05-17

6291 SERMA DEVI R 4163 22-05-17

6292 SHALU J 4171 25-05-17

6293 SIVA LAKSHMI P 4160 22-05-17

6294 SNEHA S 4193 02-06-17

6295 SOMASUNDARI V 4203 15-06-17

6296 SOWNTHARYA M 4183 30-05-17

6297 SUBBULAKSHMI S 4182 30-05-17

6298 SUBHA E 4172 25-05-17

6299 THILSHATH R 4179 29-05-17

6300 THISHA R 4187 30-05-17

6301 UDHAYA LAKSHMI J 4205 23-06-17

6302 UTHAYA S 4197 06-06-17

6303 VINOMATHI M 4164 22-05-17

6304 AMUTHAVALLI S 3589 02-06-16

6305 ANGELIN PAPPA M 3590 04-06-16

6306 ARUMUGAVALLI G 3591 28-05-16

6307 DIAMOND IDA S 3592 01-06-16

6308 ESAI UMA DEVI M 3593 06-06-16

6309 ESAKKI KAYATHRI S 3594 10-06-16

6310 FATHIMA FASIHA S 3596 28-05-16

6311 GAYATHRI V 3597 08-06-16

6312 JESI D 3599 01-06-16

6313 JESILA AYSHA BANU A 3600 31-05-16

6314 JEYAPARVATHI R 3601 30-05-16

6315 KANIMOZHI C 3602 31-05-16

6316 KARTHEESWARI S 3603 30-05-16

6317 KOHILA S 3604 30-05-16



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 

Number 

Date of 

Enrollment

6318 MAGESHWARI R 3605 08-06-16

6319 MAHALAKSHMI M 3606 28-05-16

6320 MITHRA S 3608 01-07-16

6321 MUTHU FAHIMA S 3257 02-06-16

6322 MUTHU INDIRA M 3609 03-06-16

6323 MUTHU KANCHANA P 3700 20-07-16

6324 MUTHU SELVI S 3611 23-06-16

6325 NOWFILA M A 3614 30-05-16

6326 PARKAVI B 3615 10-06-16

6327 PARTHIBA.J 3620 04-06-16

6328 PARVATHI S 3616 08-06-16

6329 PRATHEEBA M 3618 31-05-16

6330 RAMALAKSHMI P 3622 02-06-16

6331 REVATHI I 3729 02-08-16

6332 SAHILA M 3735 10-08-16

6333 SAROJINI R 3624 13-06-16

6334 SATHYABAMA A 3626 11-06-16

6335 SEETHALAKSHMI M 3627 30-05-16

6336 SHENBAGA VALLI V 3628 17-06-16

6337 SUMITHRA G 3631 02-06-16

6338 SUNITHA G 3632 31-05-16

6339 THILAGA M 3634 10-06-16

6340 THIVYA M 3635 02-06-16

6341 VASUMATHI P 3636 03-06-16

6342 VENI SRI K 3637 31-05-16

6343 VINCY V 3638 04-06-16

6344 ZAINAB MAFAZA M A 3639 28-05-16

6345 ANNA POORANI M 4696 11-06-18

6346 BALAMURUGESHWARI K 4735 11-06-18

6347 BHURANAUDHAYA M 4722 20-06-18

6348 BHUVANESHWARI K 4737 11-06-18

6349 DURAIVATHI S 4440 20-06-18

6350 ESAKKI SORNAM V 4697 11-06-18

6351 ESAKKIAMMAL M 4698 11-06-18

2018 - 2019 

(III B.A., 

Tamil 

Literature)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Enrollment

6352 FATHIMA RISTHA S A 4699 11-06-18

6353 GOWSALYA S 4444 11-06-18

6354 HAJJI SAFFRIN M 4700 27-06-18

6355 HAMEEDA SABREEN M A 4734 11-06-18

6356 HARINI S 4701 11-06-18

6357 JAISHA GETHZIAL K 4702 11-06-18

6358 JEYA PARVATHI B 4704 11-06-18

6359 JEYASELVI NANDHINI B 4703 11-06-18

6360 KALAIVANI P 4451 12-06-18

6361 KALIAMMAL K 4728 21-06-18

6362 KAMALAVATHI K 4461 20-06-18

6363 KAMALI M 4706 11-06-18

6364 KAVITHA R 4463 21-06-18

6365 KEERTHANA C 4718 18-06-18

6366 KODIARASI T 4788 19-07-18

6367 MAGESHWARI S 4719 18-06-18

6368 MALARVIZHI S 4723 20-06-18

6369 MEGALAMALLIKA S 4707 11-06-18

6370 MERLIN ABISHA D 4708 27-06-18

6371 MONIKA A 4709 11-06-18

6372 MUTHARAMMANPOO T 4710 11-06-18

6373 MUTHU LAKSHMI C 4711 11-06-18

6374 MUTHU VIJAYALAKSHMI P 4724 20-06-18

6375 NANDHINIDEVI S 4473 12-06-18

6376 NANTHINI G 4474 11-06-18

6377 NATTARMUTHU N 4712 11-06-18

6378 PONMONISHA A 4476 25-06-18

6379 PRIYA RAMAN A 4720 18-06-18

6380 PRIYANKA S 4713 11-06-18

6381 SAFRIYA PARVIN S 4384 27-06-18

6382 SELVA HARITHA PRASANNA L 4736 11-06-18

6383 SELVI L 4729 22-06-18

6384 SHARMILA DEVI R 4714 11-06-18

6385 SHEELARANI J 4726 20-06-18

2018 - 2019   

(I B.Sc., 

Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

6386 SRI NIJA R 4727 20-06-18

6387 SUBATHRA S 4715 11-06-18

6388 SUNDARI A 4717 15-06-18

6389 VASIBA BRAMINA A 4716 11-06-18

6390 YASMINE M 4721 18-06-18

6391 ABINAYA M 3950 31-05-17

6392 AFRINA BARVIN N 3951 24-05-17

6393 ALAGUBHARATHI R 3953 24-05-17

6394 AMBIGA NIGILA H 3954 24-05-17

6395 AMIRTHA LINGESWARI S 3955 23-05-17

6396 ANANTHI E 3656 08-06-17

6397 AMIRTHASELVAM V 4228 06-07-17

6398 ANBU PUNITHA P D 3949 08-06-17

6399 ANUSHIYA P 3957 30-05-17

6400 BLESSY V 3958 26-05-17

6401 BRINTHA K 3959 25-05-17

6402 DEVAMATHARUBY C 3960 22-05-17

6403 DIVYABARATHI M 3961 27-05-17

6404 FREEDA L 3964 31-05-17

6405 GIRIJA K 3965 26-05-17

6406 HEMA R 3966 23-05-17

6407 JOTHI P 3967 25-05-17

6408 KEBINA M 4293 11-08-17

6409 KEERTHANA P 3968 27-05-17

6410 LINGA BHARATHI K 3969 01-06-17

6411 MARIAMMAL G 3971 30-05-17

6412 MARY THIRISHA S 4230 17-07-17

6413 MUTHU ANITHA P 3970 10-06-17

6414 NIRMALA VENI J 3972 05-06-17

6415 NIVETHITHA E 3973 30-05-17

6416 PREMA M 3975 25-05-17

6417 PRIYADHARSHINI J 3976 03-06-17

6418 RAHMATH RAKSHANA A 3978 24-05-17

6419 RAMYA J 3979 22-05-17

2018 - 2019 (II 

B.Sc., Physics)



S. No Year Name
Student Enrollment 
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Date of 

Enrollment

6420 REVATHI E 3980 30-05-17

6421 SAFRIN SHIFA M 3981 22-05-17

6422 SARANYA K 3983 02-06-17

6423 SATHYA P 4223 11-07-17

6424 SATHYA PRIYA B 3984 12-06-17

6425 SEETHA LAKSHMI M 3985 01-06-17

6426 SELVA RENUGA A 3986 26-05-17

6427 SELVA SANGEETHA J 3987 29-05-17

6428 SHANTHI A 3982 02-06-17

6429 SIBI R 3988 29-05-17

6430 SIVANTHI R 3989 22-05-17

6431 SNEKA D 3682 11-07-16

6432 SNEKA KRISHNA T 3991 08-06-17

6433 SRIDEVI S 3992 31-05-17

6434 SUNITHA M 4094 13-06-17

6435 SUNMUGA KALA S 4291 09-08-17

6436 SWEETLIN N 3993 31-05-17

6437 YASMIN SHAFANA K 4222 05-07-17

6438 ALTHUSLIN S 3640 11-07-16

6439 AMEER ASHIKA S 3641 11-07-16

6440 AMUTHA M 3642 11-07-16

6441 ANITA J 3643 11-07-16

6442 ANNAPUSHPAM Y 3644 11-07-16

6443 ANUSUYA S 3645 11-07-16

6444 BABITHA V 3646 11-07-16

6445 BAGAVATHI P 3647 11-07-16

6446 BAKIYALAKSHMI M 3648 11-07-16

6447 DEVI AISHWARYA R 3649 11-07-16

6448 DUNADEVARATCHANYA M 3650 11-07-16

6449 GOLDAANGELIN P 3652 11-07-16

6450 GOWRI L 3653 11-07-16

6451 JAILANI H 3654 11-07-16

6452 JEEVITHA K 3655 11-07-16

6453 JOAN J 3656 11-07-16
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